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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jarod Ozee             M2024        1/225    5:06    15:45.69
2     Sean Lowry             M2024        2/225    5:27    16:52.27
3     Brady Bauder           M1519        1/242    5:28    16:55.24
4     Mike Honcho            M1519        2/242    5:30    17:01.90
5     Jay Strausbaugh        M1519        3/242    5:33    17:09.57
6     Nicholas Ondr          M1519        4/242    5:36    17:20.30
7     Hilton Newell          M1014        1/270    5:38    17:27.53
8     Landon Hendrickson     M1519        5/242    5:39    17:29.08
9     Gabriel Bauer          M1519        6/242    5:41    17:36.75
10    Colby Garner           M1519        7/242    5:43    17:40.27
11    Alex Spence            M1519        8/242    5:45    17:47.68
12    Chris Saladin          M2529        1/208    5:47    17:55.01
13    David Nyman            M1519        9/242    5:48    17:58.63
14    Eros Sustaita          M1519       10/242    5:48    17:58.76
15    Brad Lyons             M3034        1/194    5:50    18:02.40
16    Zach Smith             M2024        3/225    5:51    18:05.87
17    Tanner Rust            M1519       11/242    5:51    18:07.93
18    Dustin Little          M3034        2/194    5:52    18:08.19
19    Toby Dogwiler          M4549        1/193    5:52    18:09.97
20    Freddie Powell         M2024        4/225    5:53    18:11.96
21    Benjamin Daniels       M2024        5/225    5:53    18:12.60
22    Matt Wegenka           M5559        1/112    5:58    18:28.68
23    Joel Bates             M4044        1/168    5:59    18:32.04
24    Cody Wilmsmeyer        M1519       12/242    6:00    18:33.87
25    Matt Van Arkel         M3034        3/194    6:00    18:35.68
26    Henry Wilbers          M2024        6/225    6:01    18:38.19
27    Josh Steele            M3539        1/183    6:01    18:38.44
28    Wes Hatman             M1519       13/242    6:03    18:44.26
29    Cooper Locke           M2024        7/225    6:09    19:02.88
30    Jamie Moreno           M4549        2/193    6:10    19:04.45
31    Colin Pulis            M1519       14/242    6:10    19:04.65
32    Connor Ayres           M1519       15/242    6:10    19:05.62
33    Colby Goddard          M1519       16/242    6:11    19:08.73
34    Benjamin Allison       M3539        2/183    6:11    19:09.26
35    Ben Jennings           M4549        3/193    6:12    19:11.41
36    Codey Shuler           M1519       17/242    6:13    19:14.86
37    Travis Buckner         M1519       18/242    6:14    19:17.68
38    Billy Velasco          M2529        2/208    6:14    19:17.90
39    Brendan Fusco          M2024        8/225    6:16    19:22.52
40    Cayce Edney            M2024        9/225    6:17    19:25.80
41    Michael Baggett        M3034        4/194    6:17    19:26.23
42    Sean Gravely           M4549        4/193    6:17    19:28.52
43    Andy Wilkins           M2024       10/225    6:18    19:29.74
44    Bryce Mings            M1519       19/242    6:19    19:31.83
45    Brooks Barker          M1519       20/242    6:19    19:32.37
46    Rebecca Senn           F2529        1/275    6:20    19:36.27
47    Scott Podliska         M5054        1/155    6:20    19:36.46
48    Doug Assenmacher       M5054        2/155    6:21    19:38.51
49    Wyatt Boehm            M1519       21/242    6:21    19:38.92
50    Casey Wilson           F3539        1/255    6:22    19:42.60
51    Rich Baker             M4044        2/168    6:22    19:42.75
52    Sam Rinehart           M1014        2/270    6:23    19:44.79
53    J.D. Hunt              M1519       22/242    6:23    19:45.38
54    Clinton Petty          M5054        3/155    6:23    19:45.52
55    David Hunsucker        M4549        5/193    6:24    19:49.92
56    Eric Grimm             M2024       11/225    6:24    19:50.15
57    Colin Harris           M1519       23/242    6:24    19:50.16
58    Jay Brennan            M1519       24/242    6:26    19:53.89
59    Sara Hiller Deholl     F3034        1/234    6:26    19:55.64
60    Chase Rabourn          M             1/23    6:26    19:55.96
61    Dustin Washam          M3539        3/183    6:27    19:57.79
62    Gregg Glenn            M4549        6/193    6:27    19:59.22
63    Jacob Semple           M1519       25/242    6:28    20:01.24
64    Dominic Cara           M4044        3/168    6:28    20:02.18
65    Jacob Wilcox           M2024       12/225    6:29    20:05.41
66    Chad Johnson           M4044        4/168    6:29    20:05.79
67    Camon Lairmore         M1519       26/242    6:30    20:06.08
68    Carter Cook            M1519       27/242    6:30    20:06.95
69    Daegan Bates           M1519       28/242    6:30    20:07.65
70    Peter Wittl            M2529        3/208    6:30    20:07.67
71    Marty Spieler          M3539        4/183    6:30    20:08.24
72    Sam Budzyna            M3034        5/194    6:31    20:09.11
73    Hank Barker            M1014        3/270    6:31    20:10.29
74    Ryan Dickson           M2529        4/208    6:31    20:11.78
75    James Ferguson         M2024       13/225    6:32    20:13.49
76    Vince Miller           M2529        5/208    6:32    20:14.43
77    Keaton Garrett         M2024       14/225    6:32    20:14.56
78    Chris Wilbers          M5054        4/155    6:32    20:14.74
79    Nick Hill              M3539        5/183    6:34    20:21.02
80    Mark Mason             M4549        7/193    6:34    20:21.22
81    Mark Hudson            M3539        6/183    6:35    20:22.02
82    Tyler Gilkey           M3539        7/183    6:35    20:23.98
83    Zach Farrand           M2529        6/208    6:35    20:24.34
84    Jackson Haralson       M1519       29/242    6:36    20:24.83
85    Chris Beersman         M1014        4/270    6:36    20:24.96
86    Robert Ware            M4044        5/168    6:36    20:25.43
87    Scott Dunsmuir         M4549        8/193    6:36    20:25.45
88    Justin Hungerford      M3034        6/194    6:36    20:25.98
89    Stephen Chambers       M3539        8/183    6:36    20:26.16
90    Sydney Sanders         F2024        1/282    6:36    20:26.27
91    Alex Diaz              M1519       30/242    6:36    20:27.49
92    Luke Letsinger         M2529        7/208    6:37    20:28.64
93    Eli Thomas             M1519       31/242    6:37    20:30.48
94    Landon Hough           M4044        6/168    6:37    20:30.60
95    Daniel Dutcher         M1519       32/242    6:38    20:32.12
96    Lilah Genel            F1519        1/257    6:38    20:33.32
97    Silas Siebert          M2024       15/225    6:40    20:37.96
98    Brian Greene           M5559        2/112    6:40    20:39.27
99    Guadalupe Mendez       M2024       16/225    6:41    20:40.74
100   Jacob Barham           M1519       33/242    6:41    20:41.74
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101   Keir Cook              M3034        7/194    6:42    20:45.36
102   Elijah Saenz           M1519       34/242    6:42    20:45.49
103   Taylor Hession         M2024       17/225    6:42    20:45.55
104   Tyler Stuber           M2529        8/208    6:42    20:45.76
105   Kirk Woodring          M3539        9/183    6:43    20:48.53
106   Stephen Losey          M4044        7/168    6:44    20:51.33
107   Dan Hay                M5559        3/112    6:44    20:51.83
108   Emmett Reid            M1519       35/242    6:45    20:54.52
109   Seth Hammitt           M1519       36/242    6:45    20:55.10
110   Christian Provence     F2024        2/282    6:46    20:57.57
111   Zach Bekkedahl         M2529        9/208    6:47    20:59.33
112   Sam Reagan             M2024       18/225    6:47    20:59.60
113   Ricky Strausbaugh      M5054        5/155    6:47    21:00.01
114   Garrett Harmon         M2024       19/225    6:47    21:00.88
115   Jonah Swann            M1519       37/242    6:47    21:01.61
116   Tyler Campbell         M2529       10/208    6:50    21:10.31
117   Lee Stubblefield       M6064        1/116    6:52    21:14.81
118   Solomon Rupp           M2024       20/225    6:52    21:15.14
119   Piper Keith            F1014        1/246    6:52    21:16.65
120   Aiden Sexton           M1519       38/242    6:52    21:16.94
121   Luis Yanez             M6064        2/116    6:53    21:20.19
122   Alex Sexton            M1519       39/242    6:54    21:20.54
123   John Allen             M5054        6/155    6:54    21:20.65
124   Brent Davis            M3539       10/183    6:54    21:21.26
125   Deanna Bekkedahl       F2529        2/275    6:54    21:22.06
126   Garrett Ellis          M1519       40/242    6:54    21:22.37
127   Noah Rahmoeller        M1014        5/270    6:55    21:23.89
128   Nate Jennings          M1519       41/242    6:55    21:26.11
129   Collin Hill            M1519       42/242    6:56    21:28.25
130   Peter Compton          M3034        8/194    6:57    21:29.92
131   Wade Marriott          M3034        9/194    6:57    21:30.59
132   Rosie Laughlin         F5054        1/170    6:57    21:32.44
133   Jeremy Hodson          M4044        8/168    6:57    21:32.47
134   Gregory French         M3034       10/194    6:58    21:32.93
135   Lane Schrock           M3034       11/194    6:58    21:33.47
136   Daniel Clark           M1519       43/242    6:58    21:33.48
137   Anderson Withers       M1014        6/270    6:58    21:34.78
138   Payton Marlin          M1519       44/242    6:58    21:35.58
139   Ryan Slight            M4044        9/168    6:59    21:37.28
140   Brian Hammons          M6064        3/116    6:59    21:37.50
141   Josh Hedges            M2529       11/208    6:59    21:37.92
142   Ryan Haenni            M1519       45/242    6:59    21:38.02
143   Ben Zimmerman          M2024       21/225    7:00    21:39.03
144   Cooper Pumphrey        M1014        7/270    7:00    21:39.07
145   Adam Gulotta           M1519       46/242    7:00    21:39.12
146   Adam Vaggalis          M3034       12/194    7:00    21:39.40
147   Orlando McElderry      M1519       47/242    7:00    21:41.03
148   Easton Hampton         M1014        8/270    7:01    21:42.33
149   Jared Prater           M3034       13/194    7:01    21:42.55
150   Emma Thomas            F2024        3/282    7:02    21:46.36
151   Austan Haynes          M2529       12/208    7:02    21:46.54
152   Carson Case            M1519       48/242    7:02    21:46.70
153   Hannah Rebmann         F2024        4/282    7:02    21:46.77
154   Tyler Bossing          M2024       22/225    7:02    21:46.96
155   Dan Stevenson          M2529       13/208    7:02    21:47.96
156   Addison Brooks         M1014        9/270    7:02    21:48.21
157   Payton Spohn           M2024       23/225    7:03    21:48.85
158   Will Marler            M3034       14/194    7:04    21:52.48
159   Ryan Ellis             M1519       49/242    7:04    21:53.66
160   Max Elmer              M1519       50/242    7:05    21:54.69
161   Matt Wey               M3034       15/194    7:05    21:55.89
162   Adam Shroyer           M3034       16/194    7:05    21:57.45
163   Caleb Simpson          M1519       51/242    7:05    21:57.49
164   Wesley Deckard         M2529       14/208    7:06    21:58.01
165   Matthew McKay          M3539       11/183    7:06    21:58.42
166   Allison Deckard        F2529        3/275    7:06    21:58.67
167   Micah Heavin           M1519       52/242    7:06    21:59.31
168   Owen Siever            M1014       10/270    7:07    22:01.39
169   Charles Hawkins        M3539       12/183    7:07    22:01.69
170   Andrew Cooper          M1519       53/242    7:07    22:02.21
171   Colten Snider          M2529       15/208    7:08    22:03.85
172   Spencer Haik           M2024       24/225    7:08    22:04.94
173   Michael Dockery        M3539       13/183    7:08    22:05.39
174   Logan Prescott         M2529       16/208    7:08    22:05.64
175   Joshua Henry           M1519       54/242    7:10    22:10.41
176   Ian Harms              M2024       25/225    7:10    22:11.34
177   Skylar Smith           M3034       17/194    7:10    22:11.68
178   Grant McCune           M4549        9/193    7:10    22:11.86
179   Mike Spohn             M4044       10/168    7:10    22:12.80
180   Jackie Young           M3539       14/183    7:11    22:13.32
181   Ryleigh Glenn          F2024        5/282    7:11    22:13.50
182   Eric Sells             M3034       18/194    7:11    22:13.62
183   Brad Palmer            M3539       15/183    7:11    22:14.15
184   Josh Hession           M2024       26/225    7:11    22:14.75
185   Lance Lines            M3034       19/194    7:11    22:15.91
186   Jackson Sims           M1519       55/242    7:12    22:17.16
187   Greg Mitchell          M4549       10/193    7:12    22:17.28
188   Mallory Brown          F3034        2/234    7:12    22:17.82
189   Steven Gum             M3034       20/194    7:12    22:18.23
190   Maddox Beasley         M1014       11/270    7:12    22:18.54
191   Ibeka Nwosu            M3539       16/183    7:12    22:18.63
192   Taylor Blankenship     M2529       17/208    7:12    22:18.92
193   Alex Belote            M2529       18/208    7:13    22:19.38
194   Troy Robertson         M2024       27/225    7:13    22:19.38
195   Jason Gabathuler       M3539       17/183    7:13    22:19.65
196   Jacob Haralson         M1519       56/242    7:13    22:19.89
197   Zach Miller            M2529       19/208    7:13    22:20.16
198   Price Hodson           M1014       12/270    7:13    22:20.83
199   Todd Wilkins           M5559        4/112    7:13    22:20.93
200   Michael Williams       M4549       11/193    7:13    22:21.35
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201   Andre Murray           M1519       57/242    7:14    22:23.69
202   Alisha Goin            F3034        3/234    7:15    22:25.51
203   Luke Prescott          M1519       58/242    7:15    22:27.12
204   Felicia Vasquez        F3034        4/234    7:16    22:30.20
205   Joseph Rollinson       M1519       59/242    7:16    22:30.64
206   Katie Galligos         F1014        2/246    7:16    22:31.22
207   Nathan Dykes           M2024       28/225    7:17    22:31.81
208   Dillon Brown           M2529       20/208    7:17    22:31.87
209   William Abele          M2529       21/208    7:17    22:32.41
210   Drew Fuemmeler         M2529       22/208    7:17    22:32.73
211   Robert Lindholm        M1519       60/242    7:17    22:34.30
212   Avery Baker            F1519        2/257    7:18    22:35.64
213   Gabriel Milburn        M1519       61/242    7:18    22:37.26
214   Kevin Smith            M             2/23    7:18    22:37.31
215   Laura Strausbaugh      F4549        1/215    7:20    22:41.97
216   Zach Jones             M3539       18/183    7:20    22:42.62
217   Ross Duncan            M2024       29/225    7:20    22:43.90
218   Don Edge               M4549       12/193    7:21    22:45.74
219   Micah Buster           M2529       23/208    7:21    22:45.78
220   Carter Begley          M1014       13/270    7:21    22:46.44
221   Randy Acklin           M4044       11/168    7:21    22:46.58
222   Christina Angle        F3539        2/255    7:21    22:47.04
223   Gabe Wallen            M1519       62/242    7:22    22:47.23
224   Thomas Spitzley        M3034       21/194    7:22    22:49.38
225   Luke Robinson          M1519       63/242    7:22    22:49.87
226   Stuart Coutchie        M4044       12/168    7:22    22:50.21
227   Michael Robinson       M4044       13/168    7:23    22:51.15
228   Sterling Kromas        M3034       22/194    7:23    22:51.73
229   Shelley Stout          F3539        3/255    7:24    22:54.79
230   Brandon Gash           M3539       19/183    7:24    22:55.35
231   Shawn Garrison         M3034       23/194    7:24    22:55.84
232   Baylea Davis           F1014        3/246    7:25    22:56.94
233   Elsie Larsen           F1014        4/246    7:25    22:58.19
234   Kyle Holmes            M1519       64/242    7:25    22:58.51
235   Allison Barker         F1014        5/246    7:26    22:59.85
236   Whitaker Henson        M2529       24/208    7:26    23:00.39
237   Benjamin Thomas        M3034       24/194    7:26    23:00.59
238   Bryan King             M3034       25/194    7:26    23:02.28
239   William Hammitt        M5054        7/155    7:27    23:03.57
240   Jonathan Bramer        M2024       30/225    7:27    23:03.72
241   Emma Bates             F1519        3/257    7:27    23:04.18
242   Brandon Hammond        M2529       25/208    7:28    23:06.10
243   Nick Little            M3034       26/194    7:28    23:07.92
244   Brandon Waynick        M1519       65/242    7:28    23:08.24
245   Kelli McNabb           F2024        6/282    7:29    23:08.90
246   Bryan Feemster         M6569         1/78    7:29    23:09.31
247   Dawn Lorey             F4549        2/215    7:29    23:10.55
248   Jane Murr              F1014        6/246    7:30    23:12.74
249   Chris Mooneyham        M2529       26/208    7:30    23:13.21
250   Greg Parker            M6064        4/116    7:30    23:13.35
251   Blake Nieman           M2024       31/225    7:30    23:13.49
252   John McCaskill         M2529       27/208    7:30    23:13.75
253   Amelia Pryor           F2529        4/275    7:30    23:13.79
254   Ethan Williamson       M2529       28/208    7:30    23:14.11
255   Ivan McElderry         M1014       14/270    7:30    23:14.49
256   Grant Reeves           M1014       15/270    7:30    23:14.60
257   Don Wise               M2529       29/208    7:30    23:14.76
258   Cameron Frazier        M1519       66/242    7:30    23:14.92
259   James Letterman        M1014       16/270    7:31    23:16.03
260   Gary Cantrell          M4549       13/193    7:31    23:16.25
261   Megan Kilmer           F4044        1/240    7:31    23:16.38
262   Casie Millsap          F4549        3/215    7:31    23:16.58
263   Collin Ussery          M1014       17/270    7:31    23:17.05
264   Brian Swenson          M4044       14/168    7:31    23:17.10
265   John B Long            M2529       30/208    7:31    23:17.45
266   Cole Duckworth         M3034       27/194    7:31       23:18
267   Riley Duckworth        FUN09        1/123    7:31    23:18.08
268   Caleb Morton           M1519       67/242    7:32    23:18.69
269   Nathaniel Barnicle     M3539       20/183    7:32    23:19.80
270   John Long              M5054        8/155    7:32    23:19.88
271   Lathan Wallace         M3539       21/183    7:32    23:20.32
272   Michael Still          M3539       22/183    7:32    23:20.40
273   Matthew Henry          M3034       28/194    7:32    23:20.52
274   Derek Rund             M4044       15/168    7:33    23:23.68
275   Shane Letterman        M4044       16/168    7:33    23:23.82
276   Jessica Wells          F3539        4/255    7:33    23:23.97
277   Liz Kyger              F6064        1/134    7:33    23:24.13
278   Wes Leftwich           M2529       31/208    7:34    23:24.44
279   Alicia Popes           F4044        2/240    7:34    23:24.56
280   Benjamin Smith         M1519       68/242    7:34    23:24.81
281   Justin Dickenson       M4549       14/193    7:34    23:25.78
282   Charles H'Doubler      M2024       32/225    7:34    23:26.12
283   Robbe Ewing            M2529       32/208    7:34    23:26.30
284   Kate Murr              F4044        3/240    7:34    23:26.87
285   Casey Moore            M4549       15/193    7:34    23:27.14
286   Karen McKinnis         F5559        1/155    7:35    23:28.30
287   Logan Owens            M1519       69/242    7:35    23:28.46
288   Steve Hession          M5054        9/155    7:35    23:29.34
289   John Sweaney           M5054       10/155    7:35    23:29.72
290   Don Boone              M5054       11/155    7:35    23:30.01
291   Hannah Sweaney         F2024        7/282    7:36    23:30.60
292   Caleb Vogt             M1014       18/270    7:36    23:30.91
293   Sierra Wells           F2024        8/282    7:36    23:31.69
294   Ben Robinson           M2024       33/225    7:36    23:32.11
295   Robert Muench          M3034       29/194    7:36    23:32.37
296   Zach Mertens           M2529       33/208    7:36    23:32.85
297   Dave Faucett           M5054       12/155    7:37    23:33.86
298   Oscar Wheeler          M1519       70/242    7:37    23:35.08
299   Claire Spence          F4549        4/215    7:37    23:35.93
300   Daniel Dercher         M2529       34/208    7:38    23:37.08
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301   Rachel Milburn         F1519        4/257    7:38    23:37.82
302   Cameron Cox            M1519       71/242    7:38    23:37.95
303   Andrea Gray            F1519        5/257    7:38    23:38.32
304   Landon Cummings        M1519       72/242    7:38    23:38.70
305   Anna Galligos          F2024        9/282    7:38    23:39.17
306   Steve Kastner          M3034       30/194    7:38    23:39.20
307   Clayton Breashears     M2529       35/208    7:39    23:41.39
308   Austin Gott            M2529       36/208    7:39    23:41.55
309   Sarah Mercer           F2529        5/275    7:39    23:42.50
310   Keith Messerly         M4549       16/193    7:39    23:42.83
311   Summer Rund            F4044        4/240    7:40       23:44
312   Pam Sailors            F5559        2/155    7:40    23:44.49
313   Serenity Crosby        F1519        6/257    7:40    23:45.24
314   Duane Hamilton         M3034       31/194    7:40    23:45.34
315   Crawford Murphy        M1014       19/270    7:40    23:45.46
316   Caeden Cloud           M1014       20/270    7:41    23:47.44
317   Samuel Hosmer-Quint    M2024       34/225    7:41    23:47.97
318   Ethan Moellering       M1014       21/270    7:41    23:48.93
319   Jason Murray           M4549       17/193    7:41    23:48.94
320   Sam Weiner             M1014       22/270    7:42    23:49.63
321   Ingrid Lickteig        F3034        5/234    7:42    23:51.28
322   Parker Samuel          M2024       35/225    7:42    23:51.53
323   Isaac Williams         M1519       73/242    7:42    23:51.93
324   Ryan Taylor            M3034       32/194    7:43    23:52.53
325   Britten Wood           M1519       74/242    7:43    23:52.60
326   Gage Robertson         M1519       75/242    7:43    23:53.13
327   Kevin Sade             M4549       18/193    7:43    23:54.59
328   Brady Lewis            M1014       23/270    7:43    23:54.86
329   Kenneth Stuck          M5054       13/155    7:43    23:54.98
330   Kevin Putnam           M2529       37/208    7:44    23:56.17
331   Tom Woods              M2529       38/208    7:44    23:56.18
332   Sarah Crawford         F3539        5/255    7:44    23:56.45
333   Paul Elmer             M5054       14/155    7:44    23:56.47
334   Scott Schwartz         M1519       76/242    7:44    23:56.51
335   John Luce              M4549       19/193    7:44    23:56.97
336   David Atkisson         M4044       17/168    7:44    23:58.11
337   Megan Creson           F3034        6/234    7:45    23:58.65
338   Josiah Falukos         M1519       77/242    7:45    23:59.90
339   Gillian Hoogstraet     F1519        7/257    7:45    24:01.41
340   Kelyn Holman           F1519        8/257    7:46    24:02.56
341   Elijah Jones           M2024       36/225    7:46    24:02.76
342   Michael Hendrickson    M5559        5/112    7:46    24:02.82
343   Payne Grant            M3034       33/194    7:47    24:05.36
344   Jordan Reynolds        M2024       37/225    7:47    24:05.40
345   Lance Aton             M3539       23/183    7:47    24:05.57
346   Jake Vinyard           M3539       24/183    7:47    24:05.59
347   Carter Stoelzel        M1519       78/242    7:47    24:06.02
348   Evan McMahon           M2024       38/225    7:47    24:06.10
349   Bailey Leftwich        F2024       10/282    7:47    24:06.66
350   Chris Gibson           M3034       34/194    7:47    24:07.38
351   Natalie Little         F3034        7/234    7:49    24:11.37
352   Sage Baker             F1014        7/246    7:49    24:11.88
353   Brendon Smith          M2529       39/208    7:49    24:13.29
354   Julie Bates            F4044        5/240    7:49    24:13.44
355   Bob Swanson            M4549       20/193    7:49    24:13.46
356   Caleb Bates            M1014       24/270    7:49    24:13.48
357   Matt Hoss              M3034       35/194    7:49    24:13.68
358   Preston Nuckols        M5559        6/112    7:49    24:13.82
359   Winston Reid           M5559        7/112    7:50    24:15.78
360   Denis Nadtochayev      M2024       39/225    7:50    24:16.12
361   Blair Smith            M4549       21/193    7:51    24:18.04
362   Carter Zbaren          M1014       25/270    7:51    24:18.18
363   Richard Schur          M5054       15/155    7:51    24:18.30
364   Braden Hammitt         M2024       40/225    7:51    24:18.39
365   Alex Adams             F1519        9/257    7:51    24:19.91
366   Riley Heinrichs        F1014        8/246    7:51    24:20.07
367   Megan Thomas           F2024       11/282    7:52    24:21.43
368   Ty Heinrichs           M4549       22/193    7:52    24:21.88
369   Madalynn Ward          F1519       10/257    7:52    24:22.31
370   Lacey Spurgeon         F3034        8/234    7:52    24:22.58
371   Maverick McGee         M2024       41/225    7:53    24:24.18
372   Jose Lopez             M5054       16/155    7:53    24:24.38
373   Kacy Stuber            F2529        6/275    7:53    24:24.49
374   Christopher Mantei     M2529       40/208    7:53    24:24.63
375   Jack Brinkman          M1014       26/270    7:53    24:24.73
376   Mason Shank            M1014       27/270    7:53    24:26.20
377   Cameron Randle         M3034       36/194    7:54    24:27.32
378   Leah Vogel             F6064        2/134    7:55    24:29.53
379   Noah Rutledge          M1519       79/242    7:55    24:29.58
380   Nancy Rea              F5559        3/155    7:55    24:29.76
381   Nolan Heavin           M1014       28/270    7:55    24:30.98
382   Morgan Doyle           F2024       12/282    7:55    24:31.13
383   Brayden Biggers        M1014       29/270    7:55    24:31.83
384   Laura Lasalle          F2024       13/282    7:55    24:32.23
385   Casen Hammitt          M1519       80/242    7:56    24:32.71
386   Kelly Cross            M4549       23/193    7:56    24:32.74
387   Kaleb Julian           M1014       30/270    7:56    24:34.38
388   Justin Hewitt          M3034       37/194    7:56    24:34.56
389   Kenneth Holland        M4549       24/193    7:56    24:35.37
390   Mark Nelson            M5054       17/155    7:57    24:35.93
391   Ryan Goeden            M3034       38/194    7:57    24:36.62
392   Aleksandr Pechenyuk    M2024       42/225    7:57    24:36.92
393   David Rahmoeller       M2529       41/208    7:57    24:37.33
394   Cole Crahan            M1519       81/242    7:58    24:39.31
395   Stacy Scranton         M4044       18/168    7:58    24:40.62
396   Kasandra Courtney      F1014        9/246    7:58    24:40.66
397   Ty Southwick           M2024       43/225    7:59    24:43.14
398   Dylan Clinkenbeard     M3034       39/194    7:59    24:44.65
399   Nate Schaper           M2024       44/225    8:00    24:45.37
400   Julie Hawkins          F3539        6/255    8:00    24:45.64

Generated January 22, 2026 at 6:08 AM 4/51



25th Annual Turkey Trot - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Caleb Semple           M1519       82/242    8:00    24:45.98
402   James Hostetler        M4044       19/168    8:00    24:46.79
403   Ross Lawrence          M1014       31/270    8:00    24:47.39
404   David Willden          M4044       20/168    8:00    24:47.45
405   Quinn Desilva          M1014       32/270    8:00    24:47.78
406   Grayson Mead           M1519       83/242    8:01    24:49.08
407   Steve Allshouse        M4549       25/193    8:01    24:49.93
408   Cade Holman            M1519       84/242    8:01       24:50
409   Brenda Maine           F5054        2/170    8:01    24:50.33
410   Caleb Rodabaugh        M2529       42/208    8:01    24:50.82
411   Lindsey Letsinger      F2529        7/275    8:02    24:52.05
412   Michael Willis         M4549       26/193    8:02    24:53.18
413   Jennifer Boyster       F3034        9/234    8:03    24:55.57
414   Will Hosmer            M2024       45/225    8:03    24:56.89
415   Elizabeth Mace         F2529        8/275    8:03    24:57.21
416   Brent Wilkinson        M4044       21/168    8:04    24:57.54
417   Cali Mills-Hosmer      F1014       10/246    8:04    24:58.06
418   Jason Sims             M4044       22/168    8:04    24:58.06
419   Andrew Rash            M2024       46/225    8:04    24:58.28
420   Brandon Cook           M3034       40/194    8:04    24:58.33
421   Laney Johnson          F1014       11/246    8:04    24:58.55
422   Nicholas Lamphear      M3539       25/183    8:04    24:59.73
423   Logan Gibbins          M1014       33/270    8:05    25:01.64
424   Landon Rauch           M1519       85/242    8:05    25:03.11
425   Jeff Begley            M3539       26/183    8:06    25:03.67
426   Cameron Triplett       M1519       86/242    8:06    25:04.06
427   Russ Davidson          M5054       18/155    8:06    25:05.27
428   Michael Weeks          M3539       27/183    8:06    25:05.44
429   Joseph Martell         M3539       28/183    8:06    25:05.52
430   Brant Schaffitzel      M2024       47/225    8:06    25:06.40
431   Paul Carroll           M5054       19/155    8:07    25:06.80
432   Nina Bernard           F4549        5/215    8:07    25:06.81
433   Kayla Broughton        F2024       14/282    8:07    25:07.29
434   Kelly Ash              M             3/23    8:07    25:07.56
435   Andy Hosmer            M5559        8/112    8:07    25:09.24
436   Sarah Goble            F3034       10/234    8:08       25:10
437   Colin Lenhoff          M1014       34/270    8:08    25:11.62
438   Kristy Lang            F2024       15/282    8:08    25:11.69
439   Zachary Caddy          M2529       43/208    8:08    25:11.99
440   Charleston Newell      M1014       35/270    8:09    25:13.02
441   Hayley Chapman         F2529        9/275    8:09    25:13.04
442   Justin Hill            M3539       29/183    8:09    25:13.40
443   Cassidy Williams       F1014       12/246    8:09    25:15.28
444   Steven Pokin           M6569         2/78    8:10    25:16.10
445   David Gurian           M3539       30/183    8:10    25:16.13
446   Ethan Rockwood         M1014       36/270    8:10    25:16.69
447   Nic Goodin             M2529       44/208    8:10       25:17
448   Kristina Gurian        F3539        7/255    8:10    25:17.01
449   Jp Barker              M3539       31/183    8:10    25:17.04
450   Shawn Bramer           M2024       48/225    8:10    25:17.17
451   Jim Speights           M6064        5/116    8:10    25:17.30
452   Macie Fisher           M1519       87/242    8:10    25:17.57
453   Anthony Hales          M2024       49/225    8:10    25:18.51
454   Kaitlyn Holland        F1519       11/257    8:10    25:18.52
455   David Hamm             M5054       20/155    8:10    25:18.66
456   Kevin Dietz            M3034       41/194    8:11    25:19.03
457   Eduardo Trujillo       M1519       88/242    8:11    25:19.29
458   Isaac Swenson          M1014       37/270    8:11    25:20.50
459   Glenn Skaggs           M5054       21/155    8:11    25:20.56
460   Joshua Raynor          M1519       89/242    8:11    25:20.91
461   Jason Bauer            M4044       23/168    8:11    25:21.35
462   Zach Gillis            M2024       50/225    8:11    25:21.98
463   Jack Raynor            M1519       90/242    8:11    25:22.11
464   A. Brent Carter        M5054       22/155    8:12    25:23.37
465   Blaine Broderick       M2529       45/208    8:12    25:24.80
466   Nick Parker            M2024       51/225    8:12    25:25.16
467   Lynette Cummings       F5054        3/170    8:13    25:26.75
468   Ellen Herrmann         F3034       11/234    8:13    25:26.87
469   Paul Gray              M5559        9/112    8:13    25:27.29
470   Gennaro Mercante       M2024       52/225    8:14    25:28.50
471   Morgan Mann            F1519       12/257    8:14    25:28.99
472   Julianne Rockwood      F4044        6/240    8:14    25:29.41
473   Keith Gardner          M4549       27/193    8:14    25:29.72
474   Logan Losey            M1014       38/270    8:14    25:29.99
475   Kyungjun Min           M2529       46/208    8:14    25:30.33
476   Andrew Shireman        M3034       42/194    8:14    25:30.40
477   Stephen Shireman       M2529       47/208    8:14    25:30.53
478   Robert King II         M4549       28/193    8:14    25:30.56
479   Lindsey Oakley         F3539        8/255    8:14    25:30.66
480   Christian Kropf        M1014       39/270    8:14    25:30.82
481   Lauren Abbott          F2024       16/282    8:14    25:30.93
482   Justin Wu              M2024       53/225    8:14    25:31.25
483   Hayden Carrisalez      M1014       40/270    8:15    25:32.89
484   Jeff Lambeth           M5054       23/155    8:15    25:33.71
485   Ron Boyer              M7074         1/27    8:15    25:34.19
486   Clayton Eck            M1014       41/270    8:15    25:34.39
487   Kj Waltrip             F3034       12/234    8:15    25:34.45
488   Ashlee Luko            F3034       13/234    8:16    25:34.99
489   Jordan Blott           M3034       43/194    8:16    25:35.31
490   Eric Lindsey           M2529       48/208    8:16    25:35.34
491   Steve Keller           M4549       29/193    8:16    25:35.68
492   Sam Sherman            M2529       49/208    8:16    25:36.42
493   Dwayne Miekley         M5559       10/112    8:16    25:36.61
494   Nicole Scott           F2529       10/275    8:16    25:37.19
495   Sheridan Sellers       F1519       13/257    8:17    25:39.53
496   Ilya Bunimovich        M3539       32/183    8:17    25:39.61
497   Ethan Hoffman          M1014       42/270    8:17    25:39.87
498   Graham Satterwhite     M1014       43/270    8:17    25:40.44
499   Michael Hampton        M3539       33/183    8:17    25:40.45
500   Josiah McGurty         M3034       44/194    8:18    25:40.89
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501   Alex Morris            M3034       45/194    8:18    25:41.40
502   Katie Miller           F2024       17/282    8:18    25:41.67
503   Christopher Moak       M3034       46/194    8:18    25:42.27
504   Mychal Kempt           M5054       24/155    8:18    25:42.36
505   Liz Fuemmeler          F2529       11/275    8:18    25:42.97
506   Krysten Muench         F3034       14/234    8:18       25:43
507   Theo Hosmer            M1519       91/242    8:18    25:43.03
508   Robert De Wild         M5054       25/155    8:19    25:44.03
509   Miles Montgomery       M1014       44/270    8:19    25:45.71
510   Rob Henderson          M3539       34/183    8:19    25:46.34
511   Mark Schmidt           M4549       30/193    8:19    25:46.88
512   Jennifer Montgomery    F3539        9/255    8:20    25:47.52
513   Sarah Robinson         F1014       13/246    8:20    25:48.05
514   Evan Haney             M2024       54/225    8:20    25:49.20
515   Jaden Durling          M1519       92/242    8:20    25:49.33
516   Blake Procell          M1519       93/242    8:20    25:49.65
517   Kazumi Holcomb         F3539       10/255    8:21    25:50.17
518   Justin Hoskinson       M1519       94/242    8:21    25:50.59
519   Zane Schmeeckle        M2529       50/208    8:21    25:52.09
520   Jimmy Ashley           M3539       35/183    8:22    25:53.77
521   Nicholas Childress     M2024       55/225    8:22    25:54.26
522   Marshall McGee         M1014       45/270    8:22    25:54.61
523   Skylar Davis           F2529       12/275    8:22    25:54.76
524   Lydia Smith            F1014       14/246    8:22    25:55.08
525   Austin Oliver          M3034       47/194    8:22    25:55.20
526   Lydia De Wild          F1519       14/257    8:22    25:55.48
527   Brent Boyer            M3539       36/183    8:22    25:55.79
528   Sarah Mittelstadt      F2529       13/275    8:22    25:55.93
529   Brady Murr             M1014       46/270    8:23    25:56.56
530   Trey Flouer            M1519       95/242    8:23    25:56.78
531   Jeff Byrd              M4044       24/168    8:23    25:56.94
532   Jacob Lasalle          M2024       56/225    8:23    25:57.13
533   Daniel Pettit          M1519       96/242    8:23    25:57.19
534   Annaliese Black        F1014       15/246    8:23    25:57.23
535   Mason Foster           MUN09        1/126    8:23    25:57.26
536   Morgan Wiertzema       M2024       57/225    8:23    25:58.88
537   Austin Heath           M2529       51/208    8:23    25:59.17
538   Gregory Ledger         M5559       11/112    8:24    25:59.37
539   Jack Stratton          M1014       47/270    8:24    26:00.38
540   Cassidy Cummings       F2024       18/282    8:24    26:01.13
541   Scott Trosper          M5559       12/112    8:24    26:01.70
542   Aaron Ituarte          M1519       97/242    8:24    26:02.24
543   Lillian Sturhahn       F1014       16/246    8:25    26:04.21
544   Jake Mettlach          M3034       48/194    8:25    26:05.14
545   Gary Perkins           F5054        4/170    8:26    26:05.55
546   Jeff Richardson        M7074         2/27    8:27    26:09.81
547   Suzy Callaway          F3539       11/255    8:27    26:11.08
548   Alec Jarvis            M2024       58/225    8:27    26:11.69
549   Zach Hewitt            M3034       49/194    8:28    26:11.73
550   Orrin Ward             M1014       48/270    8:28    26:11.83
551   Page Bowman            F1014       17/246    8:28    26:12.65
552   Kory Bowman            M4549       31/193    8:28    26:13.41
553   Thomas Moellering      M4044       25/168    8:28    26:13.42
554   Amy Barnes             F4044        7/240    8:28    26:13.63
555   Elliot Duenow          M2529       52/208    8:29    26:14.91
556   Joey Kessack           M1519       98/242    8:29    26:14.96
557   Faythe Duenow          F2529       14/275    8:29    26:15.19
558   Christian Evans        M2024       59/225    8:29    26:16.96
559   Joel Pearson           M3539       37/183    8:30    26:19.91
560   Arianna Robinson       F2024       19/282    8:30    26:20.28
561   Bradley Sheehan        M3034       50/194    8:30    26:20.34
562   Caroline Bowenschulte  F2529       15/275    8:30    26:20.68
563   Travis Sanders         M4549       32/193    8:31    26:21.31
564   Derek Shoemaker        M4549       33/193    8:31    26:22.01
565   Clint Nurnberg         M4549       34/193    8:31    26:22.48
566   Clay Long              M2024       60/225    8:31    26:23.08
567   Isaac Shelley          M1519       99/242    8:31    26:24.11
568   Craig Hosmer           M6064        6/116    8:32    26:24.18
569   Trevor Smith           M1014       49/270    8:32    26:24.95
570   Erin Jarvis            F1519       15/257    8:32    26:24.99
571   Megan Hubbard          F1519       16/257    8:32    26:25.35
572   Annie Lewis            F2024       20/282    8:32    26:26.17
573   Matt Byrd              M3539       38/183    8:32    26:26.51
574   Samantha Ralls         F1014       18/246    8:33    26:27.76
575   Ernest Cantrell        M5054       26/155    8:33    26:27.84
576   Gregory Worthley       M2024       61/225    8:33    26:29.34
577   Katie Kleinhesselink   F4549        6/215    8:33    26:30.11
578   Keith Harrison         M6064        7/116    8:33    26:30.19
579   Dustin Larsen          M4044       26/168    8:33    26:30.31
580   Doug Johnson           M4549       35/193    8:34    26:30.62
581   Jessica Cameron        F3539       12/255    8:34    26:31.39
582   Wes Smith              M2024       62/225    8:34    26:31.46
583   Richard Miles          M4044       27/168    8:34    26:31.56
584   Debbie Casey           F6064        3/134    8:34    26:31.63
585   Chris Woehl            M3539       39/183    8:34    26:32.87
586   Cameron Sooy           M3034       51/194    8:34    26:33.10
587   Clay Pettit            M5054       27/155    8:34    26:33.24
588   Tara Bailes            F3034       15/234    8:34    26:33.26
589   Bryce Peebles          M1014       50/270    8:34    26:33.35
590   Jack Brady             M2024       63/225    8:35    26:33.45
591   Michael Garnica        M3034       52/194    8:35    26:34.16
592   Luke Rebmann           M1519      100/242    8:35    26:34.88
593   Elaina Roeder          F2024       21/282    8:35    26:35.37
594   Joseph Decker          M1519      101/242    8:35    26:35.44
595   Allie Marriott         FUN09        2/123    8:35    26:35.69
596   Zach Lane              M2024       64/225    8:35    26:35.91
597   Laurica Marriott       F3034       16/234    8:35    26:36.02
598   Nadine Elkady          F1519       17/257    8:35    26:36.04
599   Nolan Igo              MUN09        2/126    8:36    26:36.71
600   Christian Falukos      M1519      102/242    8:36    26:39.05
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601   Gavin Stevenson-Compto M1014       51/270    8:36    26:39.06
602   Emma Belk              F1014       19/246    8:36    26:39.12
603   Alex Rauch             M4044       28/168    8:37    26:39.68
604   Jason Wells            M4044       29/168    8:37    26:40.35
605   Stuart Murr            M4549       36/193    8:37    26:40.98
606   Jeremy Pincosy         M3539       40/183    8:37    26:40.99
607   Alison Lamphear        F3034       17/234    8:37    26:41.50
608   Robert Keyes           M5559       13/112    8:37    26:41.59
609   Mary Keyes             F5559        4/155    8:37    26:41.69
610   Johnnie Wollard        M             4/23    8:37    26:41.93
611   Christine Puetz        F5559        5/155    8:38    26:42.77
612   Dawn Bekemeier         F4549        7/215    8:38    26:42.90
613   Justin Dorrell         M2529       53/208    8:38    26:43.10
614   Joshua Foster          M2024       65/225    8:38    26:43.54
615   Max Losey              M7579         1/19    8:38    26:43.80
616   Ariel Kendall          F3034       18/234    8:38    26:44.25
617   Lindsey McLaughlin     F3539       13/255    8:38    26:44.75
618   Gabriela Zengotita     F1519       18/257    8:38    26:45.69
619   Billy Bailey           M2529       54/208    8:38    26:45.81
620   Josie Stubblefield     F5559        6/155    8:39    26:46.79
621   Capri Baker            F1014       20/246    8:39    26:46.95
622   Nick Baker             M4044       30/168    8:39    26:47.26
623   Ryan Luethy            M3539       41/183    8:39    26:47.88
624   Joel Falukos           M2024       66/225    8:39    26:47.93
625   Patricia Moncada       F5054        5/170    8:39    26:47.94
626   Melissa Belk           F4549        8/215    8:39    26:47.96
627   Sophia Luethy          FUN09        3/123    8:40    26:48.94
628   Alyssa Maine           F2024       22/282    8:40    26:48.94
629   Wade Luethy            M3034       53/194    8:40    26:49.22
630   Sherry Jones           F4044        8/240    8:40    26:50.48
631   Alan Hale              M4549       37/193    8:40    26:50.67
632   Trevor Heman           M1014       52/270    8:40    26:51.76
633   Ruimin Chen            F2024       23/282    8:41    26:52.57
634   David Scott            M6569         3/78    8:41    26:53.02
635   Karelee Mantei         F3034       19/234    8:41    26:53.02
636   Jack Malo              M2024       67/225    8:41    26:53.29
637   Brian Ussery           M3539       42/183    8:41    26:53.47
638   Jackson Samuel         M1519      103/242    8:41    26:53.49
639   Shane Crump            M2024       68/225    8:41    26:53.97
640   Chloe Terry            F1519       19/257    8:42    26:55.27
641   Oscar Gillam           M1519      104/242    8:42    26:55.60
642   Craig Alan Wells       M2024       69/225    8:42    26:55.87
643   Rachel Todd            F2529       16/275    8:42    26:56.54
644   Kelly Burton           F4044        9/240    8:42    26:56.87
645   Jeremy Eck             M3539       43/183    8:43    26:58.72
646   Mindy Davis            F3034       20/234    8:43    26:59.36
647   Oren Alcorn            M6569         4/78    8:43    27:00.21
648   Don Tsosie             M6064        8/116    8:43    27:00.69
649   Itza Zengotita         F5054        6/170    8:44    27:01.42
650   Shane Burns            M2024       70/225    8:44    27:01.88
651   David McNabb           M5559       14/112    8:44    27:01.92
652   Emily Perona           F2529       17/275    8:44    27:02.21
653   Timothy Porter         M3034       54/194    8:44    27:02.58
654   Logan Clark            M1519      105/242    8:44    27:02.72
655   Chad Williams          M4549       38/193    8:44    27:03.74
656   Rebecca Friedrich      F4044       10/240    8:44    27:03.77
657   Jacob Clements         M2024       71/225    8:44    27:04.08
658   Tristan Worley         M1519      106/242    8:44    27:04.28
659   Christopher Panza      M5054       28/155    8:45    27:05.11
660   Matthew Parrish        M3539       44/183    8:45    27:05.45
661   Robert Cameron         M3539       45/183    8:45    27:06.72
662   Brayden Miao           M1014       53/270    8:45    27:07.08
663   Gavin Thomason         M1014       54/270    8:46    27:08.04
664   Evan Heronemus         M2024       72/225    8:46    27:08.41
665   Cherie Mahadevan       F3539       14/255    8:46    27:09.01
666   Tara Randol            F1519       20/257    8:46    27:09.04
667   Bill Clair             M6064        9/116    8:46    27:09.13
668   Seth Heronemus         M2529       55/208    8:46    27:10.18
669   Steven Coonce          M2024       73/225    8:46    27:10.44
670   William Garvin         M5559       15/112    8:46    27:10.45
671   Derek Sopok            M2024       74/225    8:46    27:10.59
672   Ashtyn Melton          F1519       21/257    8:47    27:11.09
673   Kyle Hill              M1519      107/242    8:47    27:11.21
674   James Meredith         M5054       29/155    8:47    27:11.54
675   Debra Capurso          F5559        7/155    8:47    27:11.59
676   Chase Hampton          M1014       55/270    8:47    27:11.79
677   Christine Keller       F5054        7/170    8:47    27:11.80
678   Krista Shurtz          F4044       11/240    8:48    27:14.94
679   Drew Ming              M3539       46/183    8:48    27:15.26
680   Suzanne Barker         F6064        4/134    8:48    27:15.47
681   Whitney Jackson        F3034       21/234    8:48    27:16.23
682   Easton Withers         M1014       56/270    8:48    27:16.55
683   Jennifer Henderson     F3539       15/255    8:49    27:16.91
684   Bradley Romans         M3034       55/194    8:49    27:17.55
685   Michelle Rador         F3539       16/255    8:49    27:18.67
686   Dalton Jones           M2529       56/208    8:49    27:19.36
687   Kayla Cook             F2529       18/275    8:49    27:19.53
688   Aj Muncy               M1014       57/270    8:49    27:19.53
689   Tessa Haik             F1014       21/246    8:49    27:19.69
690   Joe Thompson           M3539       47/183    8:49    27:19.74
691   Mercedes Walley        F2024       24/282    8:50    27:20.35
692   Jess Adams             F2024       25/282    8:50    27:21.83
693   Rachel Sallee          F1014       22/246    8:51    27:24.20
694   Calvin Petrus          M3034       56/194    8:51    27:24.90
695   Jessica Foley          F2024       26/282    8:51    27:25.26
696   Luke Schrandt          M1519      108/242    8:52    27:26.47
697   Kiera Finnern          F1014       23/246    8:52    27:26.47
698   Brian Cates            M4549       39/193    8:52    27:26.57
699   Quinn Cates            M1014       58/270    8:52    27:26.59
700   Andrew Rahmoeller      M2024       75/225    8:52    27:27.25
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701   Christopher Baker      M3034       57/194    8:52    27:28.81
702   Aaron Ehrlich          M3034       58/194    8:53    27:29.78
703   John Hosmer-Quint      M2529       57/208    8:53    27:30.19
704   James Hosmer           M1519      109/242    8:53    27:30.52
705   Jordan Jensen          M2529       58/208    8:53    27:31.77
706   Kaylin Dobbs           F2024       27/282    8:54    27:32.89
707   Ethan Kennedy          M3034       59/194    8:54    27:34.34
708   Sydney Shoemaker       F2024       28/282    8:54    27:34.49
709   Erik Cochran           M4044       31/168    8:54    27:35.38
710   Andy Sims              M4044       32/168    8:55    27:35.80
711   Levi Durling           M1014       59/270    8:55    27:35.81
712   Phillip Heimerman      M2529       59/208    8:55    27:36.55
713   Caitlin Baird          F3034       22/234    8:55    27:38.19
714   Matthew Robinson       M3034       60/194    8:55    27:38.38
715   Tiffany Robinson       F2529       19/275    8:55    27:38.39
716   Grant Durling          M1519      110/242    8:56    27:39.50
717   Derek Lee              M5054       30/155    8:56    27:39.93
718   Jodie Bacon            F4044       12/240    8:56    27:41.10
719   Joey Daues             M1014       60/270    8:57    27:43.55
720   Chase Mericle          MUN09        3/126    8:57    27:43.70
721   Chloe Hamm             F1519       22/257    8:57    27:43.74
722   Max Bowman             M1014       61/270    8:57    27:44.19
723   Cameron Bradley        M2024       76/225    8:58    27:44.92
724   Kelly Mills            F4549        9/215    8:58    27:45.17
725   Megan Mills            F2024       29/282    8:58    27:45.85
726   Alex Devries           M3539       48/183    8:58    27:46.04
727   Diann Dietz            F6064        5/134    8:58    27:46.87
728   Michael Johnson        M5559       16/112    8:58    27:46.97
729   Hope McCool            F1014       24/246    8:58    27:47.17
730   Gracie Kibby           F1519       23/257    8:58    27:47.38
731   John Zumwalt           M4549       40/193    8:58    27:47.41
732   Eric Albaugh           M4549       41/193    8:58    27:47.48
733   Abigail Thompson       F1519       24/257    8:58    27:47.62
734   Cooper Clark           M1519      111/242    8:59    27:49.41
735   Ryan Schaffitzel       M4549       42/193    8:59    27:49.45
736   Chris Drozdowski       M3539       49/183    8:59    27:50.49
737   Reese Hertel           F1519       25/257    8:59    27:50.51
738   Ashleigh Rust          F1519       26/257    8:59    27:50.85
739   Kent Hayes             M4044       33/168    9:00    27:50.93
740   Sophia Hawley          F1519       27/257    9:00    27:51.13
741   Kat Bone               F4044       13/240    9:00    27:51.28
742   Ashley Vest            F3034       23/234    9:00    27:51.50
743   Brian Vest             M3539       50/183    9:00    27:51.53
744   Dan Calhoun            M4044       34/168    9:00    27:51.62
745   Bruce Stansberry       M6569         5/78    9:00    27:53.06
746   Brenya Crahan          F1014       25/246    9:00    27:53.08
747   William McQueary       M1519      112/242    9:00    27:53.60
748   Jason Schmittling      M1014       62/270    9:01    27:55.41
749   Jonathan Jones         M5054       31/155    9:01    27:55.50
750   Daniel Jester          M3034       61/194    9:01    27:55.62
751   Dennis Barnicle        M6064       10/116    9:01    27:56.01
752   Randall Stewart        M6064       11/116    9:01    27:56.49
753   Brad Belk              M6064       12/116    9:01    27:56.52
754   Jeremy Turner          M4549       43/193    9:02    27:57.96
755   Ryan Jones             M2529       60/208    9:02    27:58.17
756   Juila Smith            F1519       28/257    9:02    27:58.25
757   Steve Drew             M6569         6/78    9:02    27:58.32
758   Lydia Smith            F1014       26/246    9:02    27:58.71
759   Briley King            M1519      113/242    9:02    27:58.73
760   Gregory Harrison       M5559       17/112    9:02    27:59.21
761   Rachel Semple          F4549       10/215    9:02    27:59.22
762   Kelsey Ewing           F2529       20/275    9:02    27:59.42
763   Stephen Bondra         M4549       44/193    9:02    27:59.58
764   Mailyn Jeffries        F2529       21/275    9:02    27:59.61
765   Stephanie Starkey      F4044       14/240    9:02    27:59.88
766   Andrew Heavin          M4044       35/168    9:03    28:00.90
767   Anna Kis               F2024       30/282    9:03    28:01.05
768   Gabrielle Campbell     F2529       22/275    9:03    28:01.44
769   Tammy Childers         F5559        8/155    9:03    28:01.73
770   Josh Budzyna           M3539       51/183    9:03    28:02.60
771   Tim Woods              M5054       32/155    9:03    28:02.61
772   Kristin Budzyna        F3539       17/255    9:03    28:02.92
773   Dustin Preston         M2529       61/208    9:04    28:03.69
774   Joe Callaway           M6569         7/78    9:04    28:03.80
775   Rebecca Preston        F2529       23/275    9:04    28:03.89
776   Tess Osborne           F2529       24/275    9:04    28:04.92
777   Sherrie Smarrt         F5559        9/155    9:04    28:05.53
778   Brian Biggers          M4044       36/168    9:04    28:05.65
779   Megan Gilkey           F3034       24/234    9:04    28:05.67
780   Joshua Fowler          M3034       62/194    9:04    28:05.91
781   Ethan Gardner          M1014       63/270    9:04    28:06.38
782   Kyler Haumann          M2529       62/208    9:05    28:06.50
783   Jack Muench            M6569         8/78    9:05    28:06.82
784   Teagan Lucas           F1014       27/246    9:05    28:07.18
785   Paul Shelley           M4549       45/193    9:05    28:07.34
786   Reid Masterson         MUN09        4/126    9:05    28:07.67
787   Caleb Masterson        M3539       52/183    9:05    28:08.22
788   Andrew Quint           M5559       18/112    9:06    28:10.21
789   Travis Bone            M4044       37/168    9:06    28:10.89
790   Arayna McElvain        F2529       25/275    9:06    28:11.01
791   Gina Galer             F6064        6/134    9:06    28:11.06
792   Ed Gibson              M5054       33/155    9:06    28:12.45
793   Steve Williams         M5054       34/155    9:07    28:12.65
794   Brenda Hay             F5559       10/155    9:07    28:13.52
795   Julie Pile             F4044       15/240    9:07    28:13.87
796   Elizabeth Fairchild    F1014       28/246    9:08    28:15.88
797   Paige Westerman        F1014       29/246    9:08    28:16.86
798   Eden Welch             F3034       25/234    9:08    28:17.20
799   Kristen Westerman      F3539       18/255    9:08    28:17.26
800   Kim Fields             F4549       11/215    9:08    28:17.69
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801   Levi Vaughan           MUN09        5/126    9:08    28:18.02
802   Derek Potter           M3539       53/183    9:08    28:18.45
803   Cristal Hoovens        F4549       12/215    9:08    28:18.64
804   Tyler Curts            M2529       63/208    9:09    28:19.35
805   Addison Albaugh        F1014       30/246    9:09    28:20.10
806   Thomas Duncan          M2529       64/208    9:09    28:20.12
807   Amber Dunsmuir         F3539       19/255    9:09    28:20.30
808   Marek Koch             M2024       77/225    9:09    28:21.36
809   Valeriy Protsenko      M2529       65/208    9:09    28:21.57
810   Austin Banks           M4044       38/168    9:10    28:22.36
811   Mary Miles             F3539       20/255    9:10    28:22.91
812   Margaret McCurdy       F6569         1/52    9:10    28:22.99
813   Marie Keltner          F1014       31/246    9:10    28:23.90
814   Mason St Clair         M1014       64/270    9:10    28:24.20
815   Madison Roland         F1519       29/257    9:11    28:25.20
816   Julia Witt             F5559       11/155    9:11    28:25.33
817   Weston Tuttle          M3539       54/183    9:11    28:25.39
818   Lindsey Vaughan        F3034       26/234    9:11    28:25.50
819   Memphis Tuttle         M1014       65/270    9:11    28:25.60
820   Abigail Cassell        F1519       30/257    9:11    28:25.67
821   Cindy Bennett          F5054        8/170    9:11    28:26.26
822   Sue Frederick          F5054        9/170    9:11    28:26.46
823   Kyler Sherman-Wilkins  M3034       63/194    9:11    28:26.86
824   Garrett Pratt          M2529       66/208    9:11    28:26.96
825   Josiah Hill            M1519      114/242    9:11       28:27
826   Gavyn Walker           M1519      115/242    9:11    28:27.26
827   Luis Lombilla          M4044       39/168    9:11    28:27.36
828   Elizabeth Reed         F2024       31/282    9:11    28:27.46
829   Norman Pomrening       M5054       35/155    9:12    28:29.34
830   Angelica Fernandez     F2024       32/282    9:12    28:29.81
831   Jackson McGuire        M1519      116/242    9:12    28:29.84
832   Joseph Brock           M2024       78/225    9:12    28:29.99
833   Josh Hall              M3034       64/194    9:12    28:30.53
834   Kim Cummings           F5054       10/170    9:13    28:31.43
835   Caitlin Calhoun        F1519       31/257    9:13    28:31.91
836   Abbey Belote           F2024       33/282    9:13    28:31.98
837   Kinley Larsen          FUN09        4/123    9:13    28:32.02
838   Jeremy Wilson          M3539       55/183    9:13    28:32.40
839   Axl Sexton             M1014       66/270    9:13       28:33
840   Matthew Case           M4044       40/168    9:13    28:33.09
841   Travis Hoskinson       M1014       67/270    9:13    28:33.24
842   Michael Langdon        M4549       46/193    9:13    28:33.35
843   Brandon Bowenschulte   M3034       65/194    9:14    28:34.43
844   Nicole Langdon         F4044       16/240    9:14    28:34.81
845   Casey Bogard           F2529       26/275    9:14    28:35.34
846   Rebekah Blakely        F3034       27/234    9:14    28:35.46
847   Heather Triplett       F4549       13/215    9:14    28:35.53
848   Jerry Grant            M5559       19/112    9:14    28:36.20
849   Ray Moreno             M4044       41/168    9:14    28:36.22
850   Jay Sturhahn           M4549       47/193    9:14    28:36.29
851   Robb Woodruff          M5054       36/155    9:14    28:37.17
852   Henry Sturhahn         M1014       68/270    9:14    28:37.34
853   Dan Burd               M6064       13/116    9:15    28:37.63
854   Al Hunter              M6569         9/78    9:15    28:38.18
855   Cassie Martin          F2529       27/275    9:15    28:38.81
856   Rebecca Ball           F3034       28/234    9:15    28:39.14
857   Ross Burd              M2529       67/208    9:15    28:39.25
858   Daniel Breshears       M3539       56/183    9:15    28:39.26
859   Craig Thomas           M5559       20/112    9:15    28:39.27
860   Laura MacCall          F3034       29/234    9:15    28:39.59
861   Alix Opfer             F2529       28/275    9:15    28:39.99
862   Riley Shantz           M2529       68/208    9:15    28:40.08
863   Harrison Westerman     MUN09        6/126    9:15    28:40.23
864   Katie Johnson          F3539       21/255    9:15    28:40.42
865   Luke Westerman         M3539       57/183    9:15    28:40.48
866   Anna King              F3539       22/255    9:16    28:40.52
867   Haylee Davis           F3034       30/234    9:16    28:41.24
868   Beth Sherbo            F2024       34/282    9:16    28:41.40
869   Corey Stiles           M3034       66/194    9:16    28:41.70
870   Reilly Heman           F1014       32/246    9:16    28:41.79
871   Sofia Blasingim        F1519       32/257    9:16    28:41.89
872   Collin Clark           M1014       69/270    9:16    28:42.61
873   Lexi Morton            F1519       33/257    9:16    28:42.63
874   Joseph Woodiel         M2024       79/225    9:16    28:43.30
875   Jessica Sims           F3034       31/234    9:16    28:43.56
876   Josh Worden            M1519      117/242    9:17       28:46
877   John Ruff              M4044       42/168    9:18    28:47.07
878   Stacey Larsen          F3539       23/255    9:18    28:47.11
879   Sean Nevills           M3034       67/194    9:18    28:47.39
880   Ashley James           F2024       35/282    9:18    28:47.52
881   James McKown           M3539       58/183    9:18    28:49.07
882   Brynlee Hodson         F1014       33/246    9:18    28:49.13
883   Elizabeth Caddy        F2529       29/275    9:19    28:50.61
884   Pavel Ruban            M2529       69/208    9:19    28:52.34
885   Dawn Tenorio           F3034       32/234    9:20       28:53
886   Kinley Hammitt         F1014       34/246    9:20    28:53.10
887   Hillary Estes          F1519       34/257    9:20    28:53.19
888   Patrick Mulligan       M1519      118/242    9:20    28:53.23
889   Kathy Frerichs         F5054       11/170    9:20    28:54.08
890   Zephan McGlasson       M2024       80/225    9:20    28:55.20
891   Rob Schaefer           M3034       68/194    9:20    28:55.62
892   Tammy Peebles          F5559       12/155    9:20       28:56
893   Casey Wagoner          M2529       70/208    9:21    28:56.13
894   Joe Daues              M5559       21/112    9:21    28:56.16
895   Samantha Sturhahn      F4549       14/215    9:21    28:57.41
896   Greg Fugett            M5559       22/112    9:21    28:58.55
897   Lorri Sheets           F5559       13/155    9:22    28:59.75
898   John Haynes            M3539       59/183    9:22    29:00.20
899   Nathan Saxby           M3034       69/194    9:22    29:00.30
900   Marc Fisher            M4549       48/193    9:22    29:00.67
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901   Melody Newell          F4044       17/240    9:22    29:00.81
902   Britain Seaburn        M3034       70/194    9:22    29:01.37
903   Ali Allouche           M1519      119/242    9:23    29:02.27
904   Kara Ford              F1519       35/257    9:23    29:03.42
905   Nolan Waynick          M1519      120/242    9:23    29:03.86
906   Daniel Meadows         M4549       49/193    9:23    29:04.06
907   Alice Meadows          F1519       36/257    9:23    29:04.06
908   Jack Carson            M2024       81/225    9:23    29:04.96
909   Charles Fairchild      M1014       70/270    9:23    29:05.13
910   Clayton Zbaren         M3539       60/183    9:24    29:05.65
911   Nghiep Tram            M5559       23/112    9:24    29:05.71
912   Darin Vanater          M5054       37/155    9:24    29:05.85
913   Daniel Hellman         M5054       38/155    9:24    29:06.50
914   Ryan Olson             M3034       71/194    9:24    29:06.69
915   Donna Rebmann          F5054       12/170    9:24    29:06.99
916   Hunter Rankin          M1014       71/270    9:24    29:07.03
917   Jeff Reaves            M4549       50/193    9:24    29:07.67
918   Jeannine Rankin        F5559       14/155    9:24    29:07.88
919   Abbi Rankin            F1519       37/257    9:24    29:08.19
920   Chris Burkhart         M3539       61/183    9:25    29:08.77
921   Thomas Rankin          M5054       39/155    9:25    29:08.79
922   Eli Burkhart           M1014       72/270    9:25    29:09.56
923   Dalton Ghan            M1519      121/242    9:25    29:10.38
924   Drake Lightfoot        M1519      122/242    9:25    29:10.59
925   Brian Difranco         M4549       51/193    9:25    29:11.28
926   Tammi Difranco         F4044       18/240    9:25    29:11.40
927   Tim Clark              M2529       71/208    9:25    29:11.41
928   Christian Difranco     M2024       82/225    9:26    29:11.62
929   Sully Carpenter        M1014       73/270    9:26    29:12.12
930   Ari Acuff              F2024       36/282    9:26    29:12.39
931   John House             M4044       43/168    9:26       29:13
932   Erika Gravely          M4044       44/168    9:26       29:13
933   Gregory Goodale        M3539       62/183    9:26    29:14.48
934   Elijah Goodale         M1014       74/270    9:26    29:14.56
935   Joseph Mahadevan       M3539       63/183    9:27    29:15.95
936   Joshua Fernelius       M2529       72/208    9:27    29:16.25
937   Emily McElwain         F3539       24/255    9:27    29:16.25
938   Alice Sheehan          F3034       33/234    9:27    29:16.86
939   Joanna Goeden          F3034       34/234    9:27    29:17.27
940   Julie Moffett          F5054       13/170    9:28    29:18.05
941   Sam Richardson         M2529       73/208    9:28    29:18.21
942   Tyler Bean             M2024       83/225    9:28    29:18.89
943   Hunter Auman           M3034       72/194    9:28    29:19.36
944   Michael Shockley       M1014       75/270    9:28    29:19.49
945   Lindsey Mitchell       F3034       35/234    9:28    29:19.84
946   Alex Greiwe            F2529       30/275    9:28    29:19.86
947   Brittany Nimmo         F2024       37/282    9:29    29:21.24
948   Megan Fry              F2024       38/282    9:29    29:21.24
949   Luke Scott             M4044       45/168    9:29    29:21.30
950   Alex Nimmo             M1014       76/270    9:29    29:21.39
951   Louis Griesemer        M6569        10/78    9:29    29:21.50
952   Melissa Cheek          F4044       19/240    9:29    29:21.55
953   Tricia Banks           F4044       20/240    9:29    29:23.56
954   Ginger Henson          F4044       21/240    9:30    29:24.34
955   Tony Hall              M3034       73/194    9:30    29:24.35
956   Kris Keilty            F3034       36/234    9:30    29:24.73
957   Mike Lenahan           M5559       24/112    9:30    29:25.16
958   Lauren Cook            F2529       31/275    9:30    29:25.47
959   Bruce Stidham          M3539       64/183    9:30    29:25.59
960   Meredith Frazier       F3034       37/234    9:30    29:25.65
961   Becky Snook            F3539       25/255    9:30    29:26.43
962   Cole Eise              M1519      123/242    9:30    29:26.53
963   Irina Zhogan           F2024       39/282    9:30    29:26.87
964   Summer Storz           F4044       22/240    9:31    29:27.05
965   Emma Bunselmeyer       F2024       40/282    9:31    29:27.19
966   William Stanfill       M6064       14/116    9:31    29:27.21
967   Danny Hicks            M5054       40/155    9:31    29:27.49
968   Ben Johnson            M1519      124/242    9:31    29:27.53
969   Brooklyn Johnston      F1014       35/246    9:31    29:28.41
970   Jason Bernard          M5054       41/155    9:31    29:28.81
971   Steve Perry            M6064       15/116    9:31    29:28.95
972   Kerry Cook             F4044       23/240    9:31    29:28.98
973   Daniel Cook            M3539       65/183    9:31    29:29.32
974   Mekenzie York          F2529       32/275    9:31    29:29.37
975   Marguerite Kropf       F1014       36/246    9:31    29:29.51
976   Melanie Morgan         F2529       33/275    9:31    29:29.95
977   Lindsay Hall           F2529       34/275    9:31    29:30.04
978   Jared Gohr             M2529       74/208    9:31    29:30.07
979   Kevin Miller           M5559       25/112    9:32    29:30.25
980   William Henson         M3539       66/183    9:32    29:30.31
981   Alexandria Li          F1014       37/246    9:32    29:30.34
982   Landon Roland          M1014       77/270    9:32    29:30.37
983   Bryce Clark            M1519      125/242    9:32    29:30.93
984   Sydnee Poe             F1519       38/257    9:32    29:31.33
985   Mary Wey               F2529       35/275    9:32    29:31.53
986   Isaac Smith            M1519      126/242    9:32    29:31.97
987   Alison Randol          F1519       39/257    9:32    29:32.13
988   Dillion Greiwe         M2024       84/225    9:32    29:32.15
989   Dylan Ruff             M1014       78/270    9:32    29:32.44
990   Ray Lindholm           M4549       52/193    9:32    29:32.70
991   Dylan Gray             M1014       79/270    9:32    29:33.10
992   Caroline Lindholm      F1014       38/246    9:32    29:33.15
993   Anne Herrmann          F3034       38/234    9:33    29:33.41
994   Lynne March            F5054       14/170    9:33    29:33.84
995   Olivia Cooley          F2529       36/275    9:33    29:34.46
996   Pierce Withers         MUN09        7/126    9:33    29:34.78
997   Jacob Koch             M1519      127/242    9:33    29:34.90
998   Emma Brand             F2024       41/282    9:33    29:35.05
999   Robert Hilton          M5054       42/155    9:33    29:35.56
1000  Sarah Johnston         F3034       39/234    9:33    29:35.73
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1001  Lacy Killingsworth     F3539       26/255    9:33    29:36.10
1002  Dylan Fieker           M2529       75/208    9:34    29:37.09
1003  Austyn Childers        F2529       37/275    9:34    29:37.12
1004  Luke Ellis             MUN09        8/126    9:34    29:38.27
1005  Josie Verslues         F2024       42/282    9:34    29:38.60
1006  Sammy Spindler         F2024       43/282    9:34    29:38.67
1007  Jerry Harmison         M5559       26/112    9:34    29:38.70
1008  Kirk Hawkins           M6569        11/78    9:35    29:40.55
1009  Issac Collyott         M1519      128/242    9:35    29:40.81
1010  Elizabeth Shockley     F1519       40/257    9:35    29:41.37
1011  Caleb Colley           M3539       67/183    9:35    29:42.15
1012  Wyatt Cogdill          M2024       85/225    9:35    29:42.30
1013  Kimber Weaver          F4549       15/215    9:36    29:43.30
1014  Alaya Sam              F1519       41/257    9:36    29:44.11
1015  Steve Ellis            M5559       27/112    9:36    29:44.42
1016  David Baguio           M2024       86/225    9:37    29:45.99
1017  Jared Childress        M2529       76/208    9:37    29:47.71
1018  Dennis Childress       M5054       43/155    9:37    29:47.75
1019  Shamycheal Baker       M2024       87/225    9:37    29:48.30
1020  Audrey Henenberg       F1519       42/257    9:38    29:49.40
1021  Brandon Clevenger      M4044       46/168    9:38    29:50.55
1022  Tomas Heavin           M1014       80/270    9:38    29:51.18
1023  Whitney Dixon          F3034       40/234    9:38    29:51.52
1024  Sydney Garner          F4549       16/215    9:39    29:51.92
1025  Dana Turner            F4044       24/240    9:39    29:52.17
1026  Jason Johannpeter      M4044       47/168    9:39    29:52.58
1027  Charles Mabry          M7579         2/19    9:39    29:52.73
1028  Angela Dunn            F2529       38/275    9:39    29:53.09
1029  Mike Duncan            M5054       44/155    9:39    29:53.37
1030  Virginia Shaw          F             1/23    9:39    29:53.41
1031  Grant Ankrom           M3539       68/183    9:39    29:53.51
1032  Eliseo Peralta         M6064       16/116    9:39    29:53.52
1033  Mark Maine             M5054       45/155    9:39    29:53.70
1034  Gary Ankrom            M6569        12/78    9:39    29:54.44
1035  Christian Bodine       M2024       88/225    9:40    29:56.34
1036  Jeffrey Newman         M5559       28/112    9:40    29:57.29
1037  Brian Kynion           M4044       48/168    9:40    29:57.76
1038  Melissa Pierson        F4549       17/215    9:41    29:58.44
1039  Annslee Glenn          F1519       43/257    9:41    29:59.27
1040  Melissa Sands          F3034       41/234    9:41    29:59.53
1041  Brian Gold             M2529       77/208    9:41    29:59.84
1042  Erin Salinas           F2024       44/282    9:41    30:00.07
1043  Damaris Collins        F3539       27/255    9:41    30:00.13
1044  Clinton Humphrey       M4044       49/168    9:41    30:00.66
1045  Greg McCoy             M4549       53/193    9:41    30:00.68
1046  Samuel Humphrey        M1014       81/270    9:41    30:00.87
1047  Kacey McCoy            F1014       39/246    9:41    30:01.10
1048  Jeremy Cologna         M2024       89/225    9:42    30:02.22
1049  Sara Clark             F2529       39/275    9:42    30:02.83
1050  Bethany Cook           F3034       42/234    9:42    30:03.76
1051  Tyler Hunt             M1014       82/270    9:42    30:03.80
1052  Robert Regan           M5054       46/155    9:43    30:04.28
1053  Andrew Pierce          M3034       74/194    9:43    30:04.94
1054  Bill Odell             M5054       47/155    9:43    30:05.11
1055  Tanya Protsenko        F2529       40/275    9:43    30:05.26
1056  Tamra Thomas           F4044       25/240    9:43    30:05.57
1057  Sonya Flynn            F1014       40/246    9:43    30:05.90
1058  Marissa Dunn           F2529       41/275    9:43    30:06.12
1059  Amanda Reed            F5054       15/170    9:43    30:06.15
1060  Brad Thomas            M4044       50/168    9:43    30:06.20
1061  Tia Jones              F3539       28/255    9:43    30:06.52
1062  Paul Kelsay            M4044       51/168    9:43    30:06.58
1063  Hanna Hendrickson      F2024       45/282    9:43    30:06.60
1064  Courtney Kelsay        F4044       26/240    9:43    30:06.76
1065  Desmond Morris         M3034       75/194    9:44    30:07.52
1066  Birdie Hendrickson     F1519       44/257    9:44    30:07.57
1067  Sydney Miller          F2024       46/282    9:44    30:07.81
1068  Duncan Roberts         M2529       78/208    9:44    30:08.01
1069  Mary Miller            F1519       45/257    9:44    30:08.16
1070  Lauren Randle          F3034       43/234    9:44    30:08.30
1071  Kevan Morris           M2024       90/225    9:44    30:10.29
1072  Katie Martin           F3539       29/255    9:45    30:10.71
1073  James Benefield        M1014       83/270    9:45    30:10.83
1074  Amanda Martin          F3034       44/234    9:45    30:11.05
1075  Dan Martin             M3539       69/183    9:45    30:11.45
1076  Donavan Morgan         M2024       91/225    9:45    30:11.55
1077  Nick Rickert           M3034       76/194    9:45    30:11.60
1078  Debbie Eliason         F6064        7/134    9:45    30:11.98
1079  Seth Rahmoeller        M3539       70/183    9:45    30:13.02
1080  Chloe Hardy            F1519       46/257    9:45    30:13.17
1081  Lane Wallace           M5054       48/155    9:46    30:14.56
1082  Erin Searson           F2024       47/282    9:46    30:15.17
1083  Chris Huffman          M1014       84/270    9:46    30:15.18
1084  Emma Huffman           F1519       47/257    9:46    30:15.97
1085  Matt Searson           M4549       54/193    9:46    30:16.11
1086  Heidi Allison          F3034       45/234    9:46    30:16.48
1087  Jacob Angel            M1519      129/242    9:46    30:16.49
1088  Karen Fackler          F2529       42/275    9:47    30:17.30
1089  Kristen Williamson     F4549       18/215    9:47    30:18.08
1090  Annette Duncan         F5559       15/155    9:47    30:18.28
1091  Jeff Mills             M4549       55/193    9:47    30:19.08
1092  Jaden Knox             M1014       85/270    9:47    30:19.45
1093  Jeremy Sexton          M4044       52/168    9:47    30:19.65
1094  Andrea Swan            F4044       27/240    9:48    30:19.74
1095  Seth Pike              M3539       71/183    9:48    30:19.85
1096  Kylynn Thompson        F1519       48/257    9:48    30:20.06
1097  Anthony Flavin         M1014       86/270    9:48    30:20.09
1098  Amber Tenorio          F2529       43/275    9:48    30:20.25
1099  Jayden Julian          F2529       44/275    9:48    30:20.50
1100  .Tabitha Caruthers     F1519       49/257    9:48    30:20.91
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1101  Joshua Ross            M1519      130/242    9:48    30:21.25
1102  Isaac Robinson         M1519      131/242    9:48    30:21.61
1103  Devan Heronemus        F2529       45/275    9:48    30:22.50
1104  Deanna Belle           F2024       48/282    9:49    30:22.84
1105  Kelly Dean             F2529       46/275    9:49    30:23.05
1106  Michael Keithley       M6064       17/116    9:49    30:23.53
1107  Brett Sterley          M5054       49/155    9:49    30:24.83
1108  Libbianna Jones        F2529       47/275    9:49    30:25.24
1109  Rod Kay                M6064       18/116    9:49    30:25.34
1110  Grayson Biggers        M1014       87/270    9:49    30:25.54
1111  Amanda Lancaster       F3539       30/255    9:50    30:26.05
1112  Jacob Davis            M3539       72/183    9:50    30:26.10
1113  Stacey O'Reilly        F5559       16/155    9:50    30:26.54
1114  Mark Morris            M6064       19/116    9:50    30:26.57
1115  Michael Hart           M3539       73/183    9:50    30:27.39
1116  Becky Holcomb          F3539       31/255    9:50    30:27.51
1117  Jack Holcomb           M1014       88/270    9:50    30:28.38
1118  Joe Holcomb            M3539       74/183    9:51    30:29.34
1119  Audrey Holt            F2024       49/282    9:51    30:30.01
1120  Arch Watson            M5054       50/155    9:51    30:30.34
1121  James Wertz            M3034       77/194    9:51    30:32.06
1122  Jennifer Danko         F4549       19/215    9:52    30:33.37
1123  Joelle Smith           F3034       46/234    9:52    30:33.62
1124  Betty Chew             F4044       28/240    9:52    30:34.17
1125  Melinda Grant          F3034       47/234    9:52    30:34.24
1126  Myriam Allouche        F1519       50/257    9:52    30:34.32
1127  Reagan Jamison         F1519       51/257    9:52    30:34.57
1128  Natalie Clark          F4549       20/215    9:53    30:35.55
1129  Jackson Hood           M2024       92/225    9:53    30:35.85
1130  Matthew Angel          M1014       89/270    9:53    30:35.88
1131  Robyn Harrison         F5559       17/155    9:53    30:36.88
1132  Cole Stratton          MUN09        9/126    9:54    30:38.53
1133  Carol Johnson          F5559       18/155    9:54    30:38.81
1134  Joanna Stratton        F4044       29/240    9:54    30:39.11
1135  Jeff Griffin           M4044       53/168    9:54    30:40.41
1136  Bob Andrus             M6569        13/78    9:54    30:40.86
1137  Jeremy Olson           M3539       75/183    9:55    30:41.61
1138  Johnny Owens           M1014       90/270    9:55    30:41.87
1139  Addyson Davis          F1014       41/246    9:55    30:41.92
1140  Carter King            M1014       91/270    9:55    30:43.58
1141  Todd Pierson           M4549       56/193    9:55    30:43.65
1142  Matt Davis             M5054       51/155    9:55    30:43.91
1143  Ken Boatright          M6569        14/78    9:55    30:44.16
1144  Ian Woods              M1519      132/242    9:55    30:44.23
1145  Bella Martino          F1519       52/257    9:56    30:44.62
1146  Maude Henenberg        F1519       53/257    9:56    30:44.74
1147  Quinton Hamp           M3034       78/194    9:56    30:45.06
1148  Ainsley Acuff          F2529       48/275    9:56    30:45.41
1149  Jesse Coulter          M4044       54/168    9:56    30:45.44
1150  Allison Miller         F3034       48/234    9:56    30:45.48
1151  Callie Cochran         F1519       54/257    9:56    30:45.77
1152  Stephanie Anderson     F4044       30/240    9:56    30:45.80
1153  Gracie Anderson        F1519       55/257    9:56    30:46.10
1154  Cathy Cochran          F4549       21/215    9:56    30:46.22
1155  Craig Cochran          M4549       57/193    9:56    30:46.44
1156  Zain Knox              M1014       92/270    9:56    30:47.44
1157  Bruce Johnson          M6064       20/116    9:57    30:47.90
1158  Kristi Bruening        F2024       50/282    9:57    30:47.97
1159  Tom Alcorn             M2529       79/208    9:57    30:48.07
1160  Caleb Edge             M1519      133/242    9:57    30:48.18
1161  George Hoover          M6064       21/116    9:57    30:48.81
1162  Ian Tucker             M2024       93/225    9:57    30:48.88
1163  Erin Hoemann           F3539       32/255    9:57    30:49.07
1164  Bryan Newberry         M4044       55/168    9:57    30:49.68
1165  Lauren Donaldson       F2024       51/282    9:57    30:49.94
1166  Aaron Peace            M2529       80/208    9:57    30:50.26
1167  Brent Green            M3539       76/183    9:57    30:50.35
1168  Tatum Bauer            F1014       42/246    9:57    30:50.49
1169  Emily Holdman          F3034       49/234    9:58    30:50.82
1170  Andrew Van Hoesen      M2529       81/208    9:58    30:50.86
1171  Chris Rhudy            M4044       56/168    9:58    30:51.05
1172  Malorie Montgomery     F1014       43/246    9:58    30:51.19
1173  Chris Holdman          M3034       79/194    9:58    30:51.21
1174  Aaron King             M3539       77/183    9:58    30:51.44
1175  Reagan Stewart         F2024       52/282    9:58    30:52.30
1176  Jacob Porter           M2024       94/225    9:58    30:52.65
1177  Madisen Bettlach       F3539       33/255    9:58    30:52.98
1178  Nate Burland           M2529       82/208    9:58    30:53.27
1179  Amanda Richardson      F3034       50/234    9:58    30:53.59
1180  Jamie Santner          M1014       93/270    9:59    30:54.40
1181  Ryleigh Clark          F2024       53/282    9:59    30:55.89
1182  Yavanna Carter         F3539       34/255    9:59    30:55.89
1183  Micayla Ballew         F1519       56/257    9:59       30:56
1184  Melanie Gardner        F3539       35/255   10:00    30:57.06
1185  Martha Tull            F3539       36/255   10:00    30:57.15
1186  Anna Leonard           M2529       83/208   10:00    30:57.15
1187  Andrew Kineman         M1014       94/270   10:00    30:57.37
1188  Cadyn Entzminger       M1014       95/270   10:00    30:57.42
1189  Lisa Morton            F3539       37/255   10:00    30:57.50
1190  Leah Taylor            F2529       49/275   10:00    30:57.56
1191  Anthony Santiago       M3034       80/194   10:00    30:58.02
1192  Dave Riel              M5559       29/112   10:00    30:58.22
1193  Jennifer Hackett       F4044       31/240   10:00    30:58.62
1194  Steve Wilkerson        M4549       58/193   10:00    30:58.75
1195  Josh Montgomery        M4549       59/193   10:00       30:59
1196  Nichole Bauer          F4044       32/240   10:00    30:59.18
1197  Aubrey Hart            F3034       51/234   10:01    31:00.48
1198  Kara Baker             F3034       52/234   10:01    31:00.65
1199  Kalee Ruff             F3539       38/255   10:01    31:02.22
1200  Brian Davis            M             5/23   10:01    31:02.71

Generated January 22, 2026 at 6:08 AM 12/51



25th Annual Turkey Trot - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1201  Matt Aug               M4549       60/193   10:02    31:03.36
1202  Spencer Richardson     M3034       81/194   10:02    31:03.66
1203  Kiera Gravely          F1014       44/246   10:02    31:04.06
1204  Kaleb Giles            M1014       96/270   10:02    31:04.12
1205  Christopher Otoole     M2024       95/225   10:02    31:04.56
1206  Teresa Feemster        F4549       22/215   10:02    31:04.60
1207  Lanier Feemster        M5054       52/155   10:02    31:04.81
1208  Katie Igo              F4044       33/240   10:02    31:04.87
1209  Lauren Gum             F3034       53/234   10:02    31:05.60
1210  Tad Belling            M3034       82/194   10:02    31:05.62
1211  Karen Ruff             F5054       16/170   10:02    31:05.82
1212  Chris Hoffman          M4549       61/193   10:02    31:06.07
1213  Emily Mertensmeyer     F3539       39/255   10:03    31:06.48
1214  Christie Carpenter     F4044       34/240   10:03    31:06.97
1215  Dawson Mills           M2024       96/225   10:03    31:07.34
1216  Grant Talbert          MUN09       10/126   10:03    31:07.39
1217  Atticus Mertensmeyer   MUN09       11/126   10:03    31:07.50
1218  Caden Rector-Current   M1014       97/270   10:03    31:08.72
1219  Zane Prater            M1519      134/242   10:03    31:08.86
1220  Lauren Anderson        F1519       57/257   10:03    31:09.13
1221  Nolan Angel            M1014       98/270   10:03    31:09.29
1222  Jenny Talbert          F3539       40/255   10:04    31:09.43
1223  Steve Miller           M6064       22/116   10:04    31:10.03
1224  Kennedy Hall           FUN09        5/123   10:05    31:12.74
1225  Sophia Beach           F1519       58/257   10:05    31:12.98
1226  Jonah Blake            M1519      135/242   10:05    31:13.21
1227  Tracy King             F3034       54/234   10:05    31:13.32
1228  Chris Williams         M4044       57/168   10:05    31:13.33
1229  Kevin Hall             M4044       58/168   10:05    31:13.56
1230  Tony Danko             M4044       59/168   10:05    31:13.72
1231  Dana Messerly          F4044       35/240   10:05    31:13.78
1232  Abby Heidemann         F1519       59/257   10:05    31:13.80
1233  Brittney Day           F3034       55/234   10:05    31:13.81
1234  Colin Muncy            MUN09       12/126   10:05    31:14.03
1235  Amanda Poarch          F3539       41/255   10:05    31:14.04
1236  Liberty Hawley         F1014       45/246   10:05    31:14.14
1237  Cody Bunting           F3539       42/255   10:05    31:14.17
1238  Summer Weems           F1014       46/246   10:05    31:14.33
1239  Mia Andrews            F1519       60/257   10:05    31:14.40
1240  Kaitlyn Herbert        F2024       54/282   10:05    31:14.50
1241  Lindsey King           F3539       43/255   10:05    31:14.75
1242  Krista Shurtz          F1014       47/246   10:05    31:14.79
1243  Trenton King           M1014       99/270   10:05    31:14.83
1244  Jack Andrews           M1014      100/270   10:06    31:16.03
1245  Kadin Kindall          M1519      136/242   10:06    31:16.28
1246  Tim Robie              M7074         3/27   10:06    31:16.71
1247  Christy Cobb           F5054       17/170   10:06    31:16.71
1248  Marissa Kern           F1014       48/246   10:06    31:17.08
1249  Noah Boggs             M2024       97/225   10:06    31:17.76
1250  Stan Weeks             M6569        15/78   10:07    31:18.78
1251  Rick Burrows           M6569        16/78   10:07    31:18.79
1252  Sharon Boone           F5559       19/155   10:07    31:19.32
1253  Casey Bovee            F3034       56/234   10:07    31:19.68
1254  Brooke Tuck            F3034       57/234   10:07    31:19.73
1255  Ty Carter              M3539       78/183   10:08    31:22.30
1256  Beth Muncy             F4549       23/215   10:08    31:23.31
1257  Doug Fredrick          M4044       60/168   10:08    31:23.40
1258  Samantha Akromis       F2529       50/275   10:08    31:23.44
1259  Trenton Fredrick       M1014      101/270   10:08    31:23.57
1260  Alan Fears             M5559       30/112   10:08    31:23.79
1261  Jerry Shupert          M4549       62/193   10:08    31:24.04
1262  Justin Hawkins         M3539       79/183   10:09    31:25.80
1263  Jay Franklin           M5559       31/112   10:09    31:25.82
1264  Amelia Thiessen        F1014       49/246   10:09    31:26.40
1265  John Gilmore           M5559       32/112   10:09    31:26.53
1266  David Eric Vestal      M6064       23/116   10:09    31:26.66
1267  Jenrrhy Ferrera        M2529       84/208   10:09    31:27.35
1268  Davis Slone            M1014      102/270   10:10    31:28.35
1269  Zachary Burt           M2529       85/208   10:10    31:29.53
1270  Rebecca Woodard        F5559       20/155   10:10    31:29.87
1271  John Cardoza           M5559       33/112   10:10    31:30.20
1272  Abby Gillis            F3539       44/255   10:10    31:30.66
1273  Katie Cardoza          F2024       55/282   10:11    31:31.06
1274  Sadie Dugger           F2024       56/282   10:11    31:31.35
1275  Missy Dugger           F5054       18/170   10:11    31:31.73
1276  Joel Harris            M3034       83/194   10:11    31:31.73
1277  Elizabeth Sage         F3539       45/255   10:11    31:32.35
1278  Kathleen Kimball       F3034       58/234   10:11    31:32.40
1279  Jayme Furtkamp         F2529       51/275   10:11    31:32.54
1280  Brianne Smith          F4044       36/240   10:11    31:32.79
1281  Mike Reasoner          M4549       63/193   10:11    31:32.91
1282  Jessica Garrett        F3034       59/234   10:11    31:34.09
1283  Dwight Crume           M4549       64/193   10:12    31:37.19
1284  Graham Arnold          M1519      137/242   10:13    31:37.27
1285  Philip Arnold          M5054       53/155   10:13    31:37.58
1286  Ann Lewis              F6064        8/134   10:13    31:38.26
1287  Ryan Smith             F1519       61/257   10:13    31:38.44
1288  Melissa Saad           F3539       46/255   10:13    31:38.63
1289  Tiege Jackson          M2024       98/225   10:13    31:39.19
1290  Steve Shelton          M4549       65/193   10:13    31:39.57
1291  Ryan McCormick         M3539       80/183   10:13    31:39.61
1292  Matt Buydos            M3539       81/183   10:13    31:39.66
1293  Wyatt Buydos           MUN09       13/126   10:13    31:39.67
1294  Leanne Shelton         F4549       24/215   10:13    31:39.96
1295  Alison Schied          F4044       37/240   10:13    31:40.18
1296  Roger Holland          M6569        17/78   10:14    31:40.41
1297  Cole Manley            M3034       84/194   10:14    31:41.05
1298  Colin Ames             M1519      138/242   10:14    31:41.16
1299  Robert Estenson        M5559       34/112   10:14    31:41.22
1300  Dwayne Foresee         M5559       35/112   10:14    31:41.94
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1301  Lauren Akin            F1519       62/257   10:14    31:42.37
1302  Katelyn Rodabaugh      F2529       52/275   10:14    31:42.41
1303  Khloe Manley           FUN09        6/123   10:15    31:43.62
1304  Katie Harter           F2529       53/275   10:15    31:43.75
1305  Winry Harter           FUN09        7/123   10:15    31:44.06
1306  Stanley Backs          M5559       36/112   10:15    31:44.08
1307  Jordan Stone           M1519      139/242   10:15    31:45.48
1308  Rich Mitchell          M2529       86/208   10:15    31:45.85
1309  Michael Swann          M4549       66/193   10:15    31:45.86
1310  Ann Henderson          F5559       21/155   10:15    31:45.87
1311  Terry Akin             M4044       61/168   10:15    31:46.50
1312  Dawson Lewis           M1014      103/270   10:16    31:46.97
1313  Jacob Morela           M1519      140/242   10:16    31:47.30
1314  Mackenzie Clendenning  F1014       50/246   10:16    31:47.41
1315  Aimee Luethy           F6064        9/134   10:16    31:47.75
1316  Hayden Cheek           M1014      104/270   10:16    31:48.04
1317  Jacob Clendenning      MUN09       14/126   10:16    31:48.40
1318  Nicole Moore           F2529       54/275   10:16    31:49.02
1319  Jennifer Clendenning   F4044       38/240   10:16    31:49.58
1320  John Jennings          M3034       85/194   10:17    31:49.73
1321  Caelynn Clemens        F2024       57/282   10:17    31:50.07
1322  Michael Clemens        M4549       67/193   10:17    31:50.45
1323  Beck Brashers          M1014      105/270   10:18    31:52.78
1324  Carolyn Gerke          F3539       47/255   10:18    31:53.13
1325  Jared Burnell          M1519      141/242   10:18    31:53.16
1326  Alex Harrell           F2529       55/275   10:18    31:53.49
1327  Abigail Mitchell       F2529       56/275   10:18    31:53.83
1328  Jackson Owen           M1014      106/270   10:18    31:54.09
1329  Joshua Owen            M3539       82/183   10:18    31:54.10
1330  Brittany Forbes        F2529       57/275   10:18    31:54.15
1331  Benjamin Cannefax      M2024       99/225   10:18    31:54.56
1332  Tim Casey              M7074         4/27   10:18    31:54.86
1333  Mattilyn Walker        F1519       63/257   10:18    31:54.86
1334  Kayla Schrandt         F1519       64/257   10:18    31:55.45
1335  Addison Capps          F2529       58/275   10:18    31:55.46
1336  Evan Clark             M2529       87/208   10:18    31:55.62
1337  Emma Schrandt          F1014       51/246   10:18    31:55.74
1338  Justin Williams        M2024      100/225   10:19    31:56.32
1339  Jon Watson             M4549       68/193   10:19    31:57.22
1340  Kyle Maples            M2024      101/225   10:19    31:58.71
1341  Lauren Maples          F1519       65/257   10:20    31:58.98
1342  Erica Hoemann          F2529       59/275   10:20    31:59.08
1343  Savannah Ngo           F1014       52/246   10:20    31:59.09
1344  Chris Matson           M4044       62/168   10:20    31:59.59
1345  Peyton Cook            MUN09       15/126   10:20    31:59.76
1346  Stephanie Jackson      F3539       48/255   10:20    32:01.35
1347  Ryan Carlino           M3034       86/194   10:20    32:01.83
1348  Amy Lamp               F4044       39/240   10:20    32:01.85
1349  Nathan Schrandt        M1014      107/270   10:21    32:02.03
1350  Richard Herbert        M4549       69/193   10:21    32:02.33
1351  Amy Smith              F5559       22/155   10:21    32:03.04
1352  Madison Smith          F5559       23/155   10:21    32:03.08
1353  Finley Jenks           M1014      108/270   10:21    32:03.63
1354  Grady Eoff             M1014      109/270   10:21    32:03.68
1355  James Kopfensteiner    M2529       88/208   10:21    32:03.99
1356  Myles Hufferd          M3034       87/194   10:21    32:04.40
1357  Seth Jenks             M3539       83/183   10:21    32:04.48
1358  Cara Henson            F5054       19/170   10:21    32:04.99
1359  Gus Dancey             M1014      110/270   10:21    32:05.02
1360  Talitha Nwosu          F3034       60/234   10:22    32:05.15
1361  Michael Bakker         M2024      102/225   10:22    32:06.15
1362  Justin Crumpley        M3034       88/194   10:22    32:06.64
1363  Lexi Miles             F2529       60/275   10:22    32:07.04
1364  Clara Barbosa          F1519       66/257   10:23    32:08.43
1365  Regina Wilkinson       F3539       49/255   10:23    32:08.44
1366  Ryan Slone             M4044       63/168   10:23    32:08.68
1367  Michael Heidger        M5054       54/155   10:23    32:08.73
1368  Rachael Tate           F3034       61/234   10:23    32:09.13
1369  Caitlin Crumpley       F3034       62/234   10:23    32:09.29
1370  Stu Acosta             M6064       24/116   10:23    32:09.81
1371  Jordan Tate            M3539       84/183   10:23    32:10.39
1372  Sarah Rone             F3034       63/234   10:23    32:10.85
1373  Michelle Sims          F4044       40/240   10:23    32:10.86
1374  Hunter Nelson          MUN09       16/126   10:24    32:11.55
1375  Sarah Nance            F2024       58/282   10:24    32:12.08
1376  McKenzie Lewis         F2024       59/282   10:24    32:12.10
1377  Brandon Uchtman        M3539       85/183   10:24    32:12.65
1378  Doug Hayter            M5559       37/112   10:24    32:14.21
1379  Cailynn Hayter         F2529       61/275   10:24    32:14.22
1380  Donna Romans           F7074         1/32   10:25    32:16.50
1381  Tina Pankratz          F4044       41/240   10:25    32:16.99
1382  Anna Lisa Baguio       F2529       62/275   10:25    32:17.14
1383  Matthew Rahmoeller     M2024      103/225   10:26    32:17.64
1384  Kaylee Johnson         F1014       53/246   10:26    32:17.76
1385  Kim Whitlock           F6064       10/134   10:26    32:18.84
1386  Amanda Nelson          F3034       64/234   10:26    32:19.36
1387  Justin Chapman         M3034       89/194   10:26    32:19.44
1388  Alexandra Hall         F2529       63/275   10:27    32:21.30
1389  Ashlan Zay             F2024       60/282   10:27    32:21.87
1390  Jacob Diaz             M2024      104/225   10:27    32:22.07
1391  Lindsey Frerichs       F2024       61/282   10:27    32:22.49
1392  Evan Fusco             M5054       55/155   10:27    32:22.65
1393  Maddie Walden          F2024       62/282   10:27    32:23.12
1394  Nick Walden            M2529       89/208   10:27    32:23.61
1395  Jamie Garrison         M3539       86/183   10:28    32:24.78
1396  Angela Bach            F3034       65/234   10:28    32:25.03
1397  Hannah Garrison        F3034       66/234   10:28    32:25.05
1398  Bret Spilde            M1014      111/270   10:28    32:25.24
1399  Robin Van Hove         F5054       20/170   10:29    32:27.88
1400  Trenton Badgett        M4549       70/193   10:29    32:28.44
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1401  Jonah Bryant           M1014      112/270   10:29    32:29.01
1402  Elias Morelan          M2024      105/225   10:29    32:29.10
1403  Hanna Brauburger       F2024       63/282   10:30    32:30.25
1404  Scott Jackson          M3539       87/183   10:30    32:31.70
1405  Patrick Hillme         M3539       88/183   10:30    32:32.29
1406  Makenzie Bradley       F1519       67/257   10:31    32:33.54
1407  Elise Roeder           F2024       64/282   10:31    32:33.55
1408  Ron Anderson           M6569        18/78   10:31    32:34.63
1409  Cj Fernelius           M2024      106/225   10:31    32:34.91
1410  Kent Smith Jr          M5559       38/112   10:31    32:35.18
1411  Jonathan Vaughan       M3034       90/194   10:31    32:35.31
1412  Bridget Dorrell        F2529       64/275   10:31    32:35.40
1413  Joseph Hughes          M4044       64/168   10:32    32:37.32
1414  Dillon Rufenacht       M2024      107/225   10:32    32:37.73
1415  Spencer Watts          M2529       90/208   10:32    32:38.06
1416  Norma Gonzalez         F4549       25/215   10:32    32:38.07
1417  Keren Garnica          F1519       68/257   10:32    32:38.74
1418  Justin Andrus-Bearden  M2024      108/225   10:32    32:38.88
1419  McKaleigh Andrus-Beard F2024       65/282   10:32    32:39.12
1420  Tony Williams          M3539       89/183   10:33    32:39.38
1421  Robert Baer            M7074         5/27   10:33    32:40.14
1422  Brock Andrus           M2529       91/208   10:33    32:40.17
1423  Greg Clendenning       M4549       71/193   10:33    32:40.41
1424  Atticus Tonarely       M1014      113/270   10:33    32:41.14
1425  Said Ouarara           M4044       65/168   10:33    32:41.94
1426  Samuel Clendenning     M1014      114/270   10:33    32:41.96
1427  Xin Miao               M4549       72/193   10:33    32:42.04
1428  August Tonarely        M1014      115/270   10:34    32:44.15
1429  Claire Thiessen        F1519       69/257   10:34    32:44.60
1430  Mollie Hosmer-Dillard  F3539       50/255   10:35    32:46.05
1431  John Everett           M4549       73/193   10:35    32:47.14
1432  Melody Grayson         F2529       65/275   10:35    32:48.01
1433  Caitlyn Nunez          F2024       66/282   10:36    32:48.56
1434  Layton Jones           M5054       56/155   10:36    32:48.58
1435  Jordan King            M2529       92/208   10:36    32:48.91
1436  Linda Skolnick         F5054       21/170   10:36    32:49.16
1437  Blane Redus            M2024      109/225   10:36    32:49.60
1438  Brian Kingham          M3034       91/194   10:36    32:49.79
1439  Savanna Feemster       F2024       67/282   10:36    32:50.01
1440  Dave Moffis            M6569        19/78   10:36    32:50.36
1441  Jan Kuse               F6064       11/134   10:36       32:51
1442  Amanda Jadwin          F3034       67/234   10:36    32:51.59
1443  Megan Caddy            F2529       66/275   10:37    32:51.77
1444  Luke Caddy             M2024      110/225   10:37    32:52.11
1445  Rick Rodriquez         M4549       74/193   10:37    32:52.17
1446  Stephen Grayson        M3034       92/194   10:37    32:52.22
1447  Felicia Rodriquez      F2529       67/275   10:37    32:52.32
1448  Tucker Stone           M1014      116/270   10:37    32:52.54
1449  James Jeffries         M4549       75/193   10:37    32:52.60
1450  Scott Miller           M5054       57/155   10:37    32:53.55
1451  Susan Duckworth        F6064       12/134   10:37    32:53.78
1452  Katelyn Clark          F1519       70/257   10:37    32:53.92
1453  Natalie Ware           F4044       42/240   10:38    32:54.91
1454  Pam Bunting            F3539       51/255   10:38    32:55.22
1455  Nick Brown             M3034       93/194   10:38    32:55.33
1456  Jake Shetler           MUN09       17/126   10:38    32:56.46
1457  Rod Shetler            M4549       76/193   10:38    32:56.63
1458  Jonathan Wahl          M3034       94/194   10:39    32:58.26
1459  Catherine Everett      F1519       71/257   10:39    32:58.27
1460  Joshua Wahl            M2024      111/225   10:39    32:58.60
1461  Benjamin Wahl          M3034       95/194   10:39    32:58.70
1462  Lisa Dickson           F5054       22/170   10:39    32:58.83
1463  Becky McHaffie         F4044       43/240   10:39    32:59.06
1464  Jonathan Morse         M4549       77/193   10:39    32:59.45
1465  Patti Hittler          F6569         2/52   10:39    32:59.58
1466  Aidan Smith            M1014      117/270   10:39    32:59.66
1467  Isaiah Smith           M1519      142/242   10:39    33:00.01
1468  Kim Goble              F5559       24/155   10:39    33:00.05
1469  Michael McCoy          M1519      143/242   10:39    33:00.11
1470  Kevin Longley          M5054       58/155   10:39    33:00.66
1471  Whitney Choate         F3034       68/234   10:40    33:00.96
1472  Jackson Niemoth        M1014      118/270   10:40    33:01.12
1473  Will Yeargain          F1014       54/246   10:40    33:01.23
1474  Erin Holcomb           F3539       52/255   10:40    33:02.11
1475  Amanda Sumrell         F1519       72/257   10:40    33:02.26
1476  Lashena Wheat          F4549       26/215   10:40    33:02.34
1477  Colin Woods            M1014      119/270   10:40    33:02.54
1478  Jacob Stowe            M1014      120/270   10:40    33:02.61
1479  John McElroy           M3539       90/183   10:40    33:02.68
1480  Shalia Njoroge         F1519       73/257   10:40    33:03.10
1481  Debbie Lowrance        F5559       25/155   10:40    33:03.22
1482  Zachary Eaton          M2529       93/208   10:40    33:03.58
1483  Marshall Teel          M6064       25/116   10:41    33:05.59
1484  Chelsea Rollins        F3034       69/234   10:41    33:05.69
1485  Laurel Gatrell         F2529       68/275   10:41    33:05.78
1486  Stephanie Johnson      F2529       69/275   10:41    33:06.24
1487  Abby Reynolds          F2024       68/282   10:42    33:07.34
1488  Edwin Roeder           M5054       59/155   10:42    33:07.58
1489  Grant Reynolds         M2024      112/225   10:42    33:07.76
1490  McKenzie Robbins       F1519       74/257   10:42    33:08.19
1491  Jamie Miller           F2529       70/275   10:42    33:09.67
1492  Kelsey Lindsay         F2529       71/275   10:43    33:10.35
1493  Carrie Stewart         F6064       13/134   10:43    33:10.74
1494  Hannah Gibson          F2529       72/275   10:43    33:11.16
1495  Scott Curtis           M3034       96/194   10:43    33:11.70
1496  Ezra Wasson            FUN09        8/123   10:44    33:13.79
1497  Jeff Graham            M4044       66/168   10:44    33:13.83
1498  Alex Williams          M2529       94/208   10:44    33:14.19
1499  Todd Stepp             M3539       91/183   10:44    33:14.37
1500  Monica Zengotita       F2024       69/282   10:44    33:15.22
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1501  Terri Barnicle         F6064       14/134   10:44    33:15.44
1502  Kimberly Baum          F6064       15/134   10:44    33:15.74
1503  Deana Belote           F5054       23/170   10:44    33:16.12
1504  Ari Wasson             M1014      121/270   10:44    33:16.33
1505  Roger Wasson           M4044       67/168   10:45    33:16.47
1506  Joseph Hadinger        M2529       95/208   10:45    33:16.61
1507  Rachel Leach           F2024       70/282   10:45    33:16.68
1508  Nathan Swenson         M1014      122/270   10:45    33:17.89
1509  Amber Cook             F2529       73/275   10:45    33:18.42
1510  Zachary Ondr           M1014      123/270   10:45    33:18.60
1511  Hilary Eaton           F2529       74/275   10:46    33:19.95
1512  Max Mosley-Young       M1014      124/270   10:46    33:20.04
1513  Kathy Clark            F5054       24/170   10:46    33:20.12
1514  Dallas Eoff            M3539       92/183   10:47    33:22.85
1515  Fred Rinehart          M4549       78/193   10:47    33:24.31
1516  Dylan Johns            M1014      125/270   10:47    33:24.32
1517  Max Rinehart           M1014      126/270   10:47    33:24.54
1518  Tori Franklin          F2529       75/275   10:47    33:24.63
1519  Laura Evans            F5559       26/155   10:47    33:25.52
1520  Marlene Kempt          F5054       25/170   10:48       33:26
1521  Abby Wasson            F3539       53/255   10:48    33:26.32
1522  Brooke Skopec          F2024       71/282   10:48    33:26.47
1523  Joshua Locke           M4044       68/168   10:48    33:26.56
1524  Katelyn Rogers         F2024       72/282   10:48    33:27.03
1525  Kasey West             F2529       76/275   10:48    33:27.04
1526  Beverly Reichert       F7074         2/32   10:48    33:27.44
1527  Rob Rebmann            M5054       60/155   10:48    33:28.03
1528  Shanon Spitzley        F3539       54/255   10:49    33:28.97
1529  Ally Bowser            F1014       55/246   10:49    33:30.60
1530  Mary Couch             F3539       55/255   10:49    33:30.99
1531  Gabriella Paladino     F1519       75/257   10:49    33:31.18
1532  James Couch            M3539       93/183   10:49    33:31.28
1533  Josh Scott             M3539       94/183   10:49    33:31.47
1534  Jarrett Bass           M3034       97/194   10:49    33:31.80
1535  Amanda Callaway        F3539       56/255   10:50    33:31.93
1536  Andy Beaugard          M3539       95/183   10:50    33:32.42
1537  Roshani Schaefer       F3034       70/234   10:50    33:32.70
1538  Sarah Lawson           F2024       73/282   10:50    33:32.89
1539  Cassi Locke            F3539       57/255   10:50    33:33.22
1540  McKenzie Nickerson     F2024       74/282   10:50    33:33.38
1541  Jed Lawson             M2529       96/208   10:50    33:33.39
1542  Courtney Raub          F2024       75/282   10:50    33:33.92
1543  Oskar Hawkins          MUN09       18/126   10:51    33:35.86
1544  Jr Haney               M4549       79/193   10:51    33:35.87
1545  Jessi Compton          F3034       71/234   10:52    33:38.73
1546  Tyler Pesek            M1519      144/242   10:52    33:39.43
1547  Mike Niemoth           M4044       69/168   10:52    33:40.20
1548  Terry Melius           M7074         6/27   10:52    33:40.84
1549  Isabel Bearden         F2024       76/282   10:53    33:41.49
1550  Luke Bacon             M1014      127/270   10:53    33:41.62
1551  Brian Birmingham       M4549       80/193   10:53    33:41.64
1552  Brianna Justis         F2529       77/275   10:53    33:42.16
1553  Brendon Bourg          M4044       70/168   10:53    33:42.67
1554  Liz Bourg              F3539       58/255   10:53    33:42.70
1555  Chris Purvis           M3539       96/183   10:53    33:43.34
1556  Erika Meyer            F2529       78/275   10:53    33:43.58
1557  Holly Elliott          F4549       27/215   10:53    33:43.60
1558  Nick Cunningham        M3539       97/183   10:54    33:45.55
1559  Elizabeth Miner        F2529       79/275   10:54    33:46.13
1560  David Hollis           M             6/23   10:54    33:46.36
1561  Grant Harness          M1519      145/242   10:54    33:46.72
1562  Dan Sherbo             M4549       81/193   10:55    33:47.83
1563  Martha Khadyrke        F1519       76/257   10:55    33:47.95
1564  Johnny Howard          M2024      113/225   10:55    33:48.04
1565  Lucas Gatten           M2024      114/225   10:55    33:49.13
1566  Amber Souza            F2529       80/275   10:55    33:49.19
1567  Sharon Hollis          F             2/23   10:55    33:49.35
1568  Lindsey Hennessey      F2529       81/275   10:55    33:50.29
1569  Andrew Hennessey       M2529       97/208   10:56    33:50.55
1570  Brenda Raynor          F4549       28/215   10:56    33:50.72
1571  Kathleen Kennedy       F5559       27/155   10:56    33:50.84
1572  Jessica Doeden         F3539       59/255   10:56    33:51.26
1573  Johnnie Myers          M1014      128/270   10:56    33:51.37
1574  Jade Raynor            F2024       77/282   10:56    33:51.67
1575  Nya Hernandez          F1519       77/257   10:56    33:52.23
1576  Ryan Cool              M2024      115/225   10:57    33:54.11
1577  Josh Devine            M2024      116/225   10:57    33:54.43
1578  Al Kirchhofer          M5559       39/112   10:57    33:54.74
1579  Jeremy Tourville       M2529       98/208   10:57    33:55.15
1580  Patrick Cool           M6569        20/78   10:57    33:55.16
1581  Hannah Elliott         F2024       78/282   10:57    33:56.21
1582  Mike Aug               M4549       82/193   10:57    33:56.37
1583  Laura Hunn             F2529       82/275   10:57    33:56.42
1584  Crista Hogan           F5559       28/155   10:58    33:56.83
1585  Andrew Muncy           M4044       71/168   10:58    33:56.96
1586  Karry Davis            F4549       29/215   10:58    33:57.48
1587  Sara Knox              F5054       26/170   10:58    33:57.61
1588  Farah Qureshi          F2529       83/275   10:58    33:57.91
1589  Jennifer Pestle        F2529       84/275   10:58    33:58.06
1590  Jenna Harmison         F2529       85/275   10:58    33:58.88
1591  Jean Harmison          F5559       29/155   10:58    33:59.14
1592  Jaimi Knox             M4549       83/193   10:58    33:59.38
1593  Lauren Mahan           F3034       72/234   10:59    33:59.96
1594  Susan Cox              F5054       27/170   10:59    34:02.28
1595  Patty Johns            F5054       28/170   11:00    34:03.29
1596  Megan Moran            F2529       86/275   11:00    34:03.53
1597  Zach Johns             M2024      117/225   11:00    34:03.84
1598  Charlie Robbins        F1519       78/257   11:00    34:04.90
1599  Maurice Bowen          M6569        21/78   11:01    34:06.28
1600  Chris Shaefer          M5559       40/112   11:01    34:07.14
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1601  Amy Robbins            F4549       30/215   11:01    34:08.28
1602  Tenley Sproule         FUN09        9/123   11:01    34:08.34
1603  Justin Hutto           M5054       61/155   11:01    34:08.38
1604  Katie Mulrenin         F3539       60/255   11:01    34:08.41
1605  Joseph Gies            M6064       26/116   11:01    34:08.41
1606  Kyrsten Gies           F2024       79/282   11:01    34:08.51
1607  Stephanie Sproule      F3034       73/234   11:01    34:08.56
1608  Maya Price             F1014       56/246   11:01    34:08.71
1609  David Price            M4044       72/168   11:01    34:08.78
1610  Grace Worden           F1519       79/257   11:02    34:09.24
1611  Cori Farrar            F3539       61/255   11:02    34:09.75
1612  Michael Galer          M6064       27/116   11:02    34:10.41
1613  Erin Kineman           F4044       44/240   11:03    34:13.40
1614  Kristina Keller        F2024       80/282   11:03    34:14.39
1615  Wanda Kovacs           F5559       30/155   11:03    34:14.98
1616  Mike Martin            M3539       98/183   11:04    34:15.40
1617  Danielle Kirklin       F2529       87/275   11:04    34:16.27
1618  David Pitts            M3539       99/183   11:04    34:16.36
1619  Mark Lee               M6569        22/78   11:04    34:16.39
1620  Miranda Pitts          F4044       45/240   11:04    34:16.70
1621  Cheyanne Wheeler       F2024       81/282   11:04    34:17.12
1622  Cale Hammitt           MUN09       19/126   11:05    34:18.50
1623  Julie Hammitt          F3539       62/255   11:05    34:18.69
1624  Caleb Conaway          M1519      146/242   11:05    34:19.07
1625  Ben Hammitt            M4044       73/168   11:05    34:19.59
1626  Daryl Heronemus        M6064       28/116   11:05    34:19.64
1627  Ruth Skolnick-Schur    F1519       80/257   11:05    34:19.66
1628  Katie Brennan          F1014       57/246   11:05    34:19.88
1629  Mary Nguyen            F3539       63/255   11:05    34:20.94
1630  Joseph Whitaker        M1014      129/270   11:05    34:21.27
1631  Natalie Van Hoesen     F2529       88/275   11:06    34:21.52
1632  Joseph Birmingham      M1014      130/270   11:06    34:21.55
1633  Ginny Wilcox           F5559       31/155   11:06    34:21.60
1634  Shellena Garrett       F5054       29/170   11:06    34:22.45
1635  Taylor Levings         F1519       81/257   11:06    34:22.83
1636  Dana Scott             F4549       31/215   11:06    34:22.97
1637  Carter Murray          M             7/23   11:06    34:23.82
1638  Lauren Graver          F3034       74/234   11:06    34:23.89
1639  Cole Murray            M             8/23   11:06    34:24.27
1640  Seth Williams          M2024      118/225   11:07    34:25.06
1641  Caitlin Summers        F1014       58/246   11:07    34:25.07
1642  Sawyer Hamra           MUN09       20/126   11:07    34:25.51
1643  Nadia Cavner           F5559       32/155   11:07    34:25.66
1644  Aiden Patton           M1014      131/270   11:07    34:25.85
1645  Jeffrey Scranton       M5054       62/155   11:08    34:27.76
1646  Kari Hamra             F3539       64/255   11:08    34:27.90
1647  Nathan Sanders         M2024      119/225   11:08    34:29.03
1648  Ashton Stevens         F2529       89/275   11:08    34:30.05
1649  Mallory Montgomery     F1519       82/257   11:08    34:30.72
1650  Tara Hoffman           F3034       75/234   11:08    34:30.73
1651  Sheldon Williams       M2024      120/225   11:09    34:31.58
1652  Jason Bekemeier        M4549       84/193   11:10    34:34.43
1653  Joan Burke-Kelly       F6064       16/134   11:10    34:36.43
1654  Evan Gomez             M1519      147/242   11:10    34:36.43
1655  Thomas Hawkins         M2529       99/208   11:11    34:37.31
1656  Sandy Cassell          F4549       32/215   11:11    34:37.78
1657  Tyler Heaton           M2024      121/225   11:11    34:37.97
1658  John McCaskill         M6064       29/116   11:11    34:38.19
1659  Ashley Baugus          F3034       76/234   11:12    34:40.64
1660  Glen Baugus            M6064       30/116   11:12    34:40.73
1661  Karen Prescott         F5559       33/155   11:12    34:41.21
1662  Michael Skaggs         M1014      132/270   11:12    34:41.55
1663  Judy Lewis             F6064       17/134   11:12    34:41.89
1664  Dawson Sozio           M1519      148/242   11:12    34:42.15
1665  Gloria Castillo        F5054       30/170   11:13    34:43.44
1666  Kale Manley            M1014      133/270   11:13    34:44.55
1667  Cody Spencer           M2024      122/225   11:13    34:44.58
1668  Maryann Dahlgren       F5559       34/155   11:13    34:44.96
1669  Nichole Vance          F4044       46/240   11:13    34:45.06
1670  Wendy Walker           F4044       47/240   11:13    34:45.72
1671  Michelle Ozee          F5054       31/170   11:13    34:45.79
1672  Christian Stack        M2529      100/208   11:13    34:46.23
1673  Sydney Hunt            F2529       90/275   11:14    34:46.38
1674  Josh Mattix            M4044       74/168   11:14    34:46.62
1675  Archer Gillam          M1014      134/270   11:14    34:47.96
1676  Carter Roberts         M1014      135/270   11:14    34:48.02
1677  Emily Gawlowski        F2024       82/282   11:14    34:48.98
1678  Kendall Corson         F1014       59/246   11:14    34:49.22
1679  Erica Nemunaitis       F2529       91/275   11:15    34:49.60
1680  Kyle Gawlowski         M2529      101/208   11:15    34:50.22
1681  Jordan Simmons         M2529      102/208   11:15    34:50.22
1682  Maya Morse             F1014       60/246   11:15    34:51.80
1683  Andrew Heffner         M2024      123/225   11:15       34:52
1684  Justine Conley         F3034       77/234   11:15    34:52.16
1685  Daeton Sozio           M1014      136/270   11:15    34:52.45
1686  Miranda Britain        F2529       92/275   11:16    34:53.35
1687  Charlotte Kim          F3539       65/255   11:16    34:53.62
1688  Kimberly Reese         F5054       32/170   11:16    34:53.96
1689  David Prigel           M6064       31/116   11:16    34:53.97
1690  Julie Withers          F4044       48/240   11:16    34:54.13
1691  Kylie Blacksher        F2529       93/275   11:16    34:54.23
1692  Emma Williams          F2024       83/282   11:16    34:54.45
1693  Austin Gerke           MUN09       21/126   11:16    34:54.60
1694  David Manning          M3034       98/194   11:16    34:54.82
1695  Hunter Crabtree        M1519      149/242   11:17    34:55.65
1696  Linda Ramey-Greiwe     F5559       35/155   11:17    34:55.86
1697  Rylie Bennett          F1519       83/257   11:17    34:56.04
1698  Amanda Kovacs          F2024       84/282   11:17    34:56.12
1699  Terry Greiwe           M5559       41/112   11:17    34:56.45
1700  Sherri Murdaugh        F5559       36/155   11:17    34:56.71
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1701  Jennifer Reeves        F4549       33/215   11:17    34:57.03
1702  Jessica Nance          F1014       61/246   11:17    34:57.52
1703  Rodney Nance           M4549       85/193   11:17    34:57.56
1704  Mackenzie Peck         F1014       62/246   11:18    34:59.32
1705  Joel Baum              M3539      100/183   11:18    34:59.33
1706  Ean Campbell           M1014      137/270   11:18    34:59.92
1707  Jonah Haynes           M1519      150/242   11:18    35:00.14
1708  Adelynn Ruff           F1014       63/246   11:18    35:00.24
1709  Lindsay Fredrick       F3539       66/255   11:18    35:00.40
1710  Peyton Riggs           F1014       64/246   11:18    35:00.92
1711  Andrew Stanfield       F1014       65/246   11:18    35:00.96
1712  Brad Haynes            M4044       75/168   11:18    35:01.11
1713  John Riggs             M4549       86/193   11:18    35:01.28
1714  Kylie Riggs            F1014       66/246   11:18    35:01.44
1715  Stephanie Callahan     F4044       49/240   11:19    35:01.84
1716  Camryn Summers         F1014       67/246   11:19    35:02.36
1717  Matt Summers           M4044       76/168   11:19    35:03.56
1718  Jeffrey Roberts        M4549       87/193   11:19    35:03.56
1719  Shannon Wooden         F4549       34/215   11:19    35:04.08
1720  Benjamin Lightfoot     M1014      138/270   11:19    35:04.47
1721  Sylvia Lightfoot       F4549       35/215   11:19    35:04.77
1722  Shawna Kehr            F3034       78/234   11:20    35:05.82
1723  Chad Riecke            M3539      101/183   11:20    35:07.60
1724  Nicole Cloud           F4044       50/240   11:20    35:07.95
1725  Todd Ruff              M5559       42/112   11:21    35:08.64
1726  Michael Belk           MUN09       22/126   11:21    35:09.38
1727  Mary Cook              F3539       67/255   11:21    35:09.56
1728  Ben Chapman            M1014      139/270   11:21    35:09.84
1729  Whitney Williford      F2024       85/282   11:22    35:12.01
1730  Dave Freeman           M6064       32/116   11:22    35:13.10
1731  Perry Smith            M2529      103/208   11:22    35:13.35
1732  Mary Wichmer           F2024       86/282   11:22    35:13.78
1733  Kari Brashers          F4044       51/240   11:23    35:14.31
1734  Jennifer Westhoff      F4044       52/240   11:23    35:14.59
1735  Sarah Gatewood         F3034       79/234   11:23    35:14.66
1736  Corrina Stanfield      F3539       68/255   11:23    35:15.02
1737  Amanda Baldwin         F4044       53/240   11:23    35:15.25
1738  Carter Kindall         M1014      140/270   11:23    35:15.88
1739  Isabelle Mills-Hosmer  F1519       84/257   11:24    35:19.44
1740  Matt Litwin            M2529      104/208   11:24    35:20.06
1741  Zach Ericsson          M1519      151/242   11:25    35:20.55
1742  Nathan Clark           M3034       99/194   11:25    35:21.09
1743  Hanna Bertram          F2529       94/275   11:25    35:21.35
1744  Jesika Kingham         F3034       80/234   11:25    35:21.36
1745  Bryan Campbell         M4549       88/193   11:25    35:21.42
1746  Kristine Clark         F2529       95/275   11:25    35:21.56
1747  Lara Garrett           F3539       69/255   11:25    35:22.29
1748  Ethan White            M1519      152/242   11:25    35:22.48
1749  Marie Swan             F3539       70/255   11:25    35:22.56
1750  Rae Snobl              F4044       54/240   11:25    35:22.97
1751  Elise Sherman          F2024       87/282   11:25    35:23.16
1752  Jonathan Bentley       M4549       89/193   11:26    35:24.47
1753  Kendra Henley          F1014       68/246   11:26    35:24.47
1754  Ulali Bentley          F1014       69/246   11:26    35:24.92
1755  Justin Caldwell        M3539      102/183   11:26    35:24.94
1756  Haley Huff             F5559       37/155   11:26    35:25.08
1757  Annelise Swords        F2024       88/282   11:26    35:26.30
1758  Greg Hoogstraet        M5054       63/155   11:27    35:26.79
1759  Mark Young             M5559       43/112   11:27    35:26.94
1760  Luke Jennings          M1014      141/270   11:27    35:27.63
1761  Alissa Tamblyn         F3034       81/234   11:28    35:30.66
1762  Robert McGurty         M5559       44/112   11:28    35:30.69
1763  Ralph Puetz            M6064       33/116   11:28    35:30.75
1764  Jennifer Barrow        F4044       55/240   11:28    35:31.61
1765  Peter Packard          M3034      100/194   11:29    35:33.51
1766  Beth Vanloo            F4044       56/240   11:29    35:34.54
1767  Elle Vanloo            FUN09       10/123   11:29    35:35.30
1768  Teri Evans             F             3/23   11:29    35:35.35
1769  Marcia Hernandez       F4044       57/240   11:29    35:35.74
1770  Patrick Ferguson       M3539      103/183   11:30    35:36.15
1771  Bryan Hoemann          M3034      101/194   11:30    35:36.21
1772  Catherine Flynn        F6064       18/134   11:30    35:37.12
1773  Dawn Kirkpatrick       F4549       36/215   11:30    35:37.79
1774  Rich Mulrenin          M3539      104/183   11:30    35:37.99
1775  Charla Defazio         F6064       19/134   11:31    35:39.12
1776  Rachel Woodring        F4549       37/215   11:31    35:39.34
1777  Marci Sims             F4549       38/215   11:31    35:40.12
1778  Eric Belk              M5054       64/155   11:31    35:41.25
1779  Roger Robinson         M5559       45/112   11:31    35:42.08
1780  Lucas Trosper          M1519      153/242   11:32    35:42.18
1781  Sydney Wheeler         F2529       96/275   11:32    35:43.92
1782  Les Long               M7579         3/19   11:32    35:43.95
1783  Collin Holgerson       M2024      124/225   11:32    35:44.43
1784  Myndee Richardson      F3034       82/234   11:32    35:44.59
1785  Austin Holgerson       M3034      102/194   11:32    35:44.59
1786  Nathan Vanloo          M4044       77/168   11:32    35:44.90
1787  Ethan Vandegrift       M2024      125/225   11:32    35:45.04
1788  David Hernandez        M4044       78/168   11:33    35:45.23
1789  Debbie Holgerson       F5054       33/170   11:33    35:46.11
1790  Thomas Lampe           M4044       79/168   11:33    35:46.24
1791  Roman Lampe            MUN09       23/126   11:33    35:46.33
1792  David Hernandez        M1014      142/270   11:33    35:46.48
1793  David Blacksher        M3034      103/194   11:33    35:46.76
1794  Sophia Lampe           FUN09       11/123   11:33    35:46.81
1795  Olivia Williams        F2024       89/282   11:33    35:46.91
1796  Cally Lampe            F3539       71/255   11:33    35:47.79
1797  Amanda Aug             F1519       85/257   11:33    35:47.94
1798  Sydney Vogel           F2024       90/282   11:33    35:48.29
1799  Drake Trosper          M2024      126/225   11:34    35:48.72
1800  Jenny Krichbofer       F4044       58/240   11:34    35:48.77
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1801  Maya Holiman           F2024       91/282   11:34    35:49.26
1802  Sowchee Cheah          F4549       39/215   11:34    35:49.28
1803  Joshua Hertel          M4549       90/193   11:34    35:51.08
1804  Layne Trosper          M4549       91/193   11:34    35:51.17
1805  Dallas Hertel          F1014       70/246   11:34    35:51.18
1806  Ron Burnett            M4044       80/168   11:35    35:52.75
1807  Jared Durden           M4044       81/168   11:35    35:53.03
1808  Carter Vienhage        M1519      154/242   11:35    35:53.40
1809  Jessica Durham         F2024       92/282   11:35    35:53.53
1810  Maci Westerman         FUN09       12/123   11:35    35:53.66
1811  Adriene Hillme         F3034       83/234   11:35    35:53.69
1812  Amber Tenay            F3034       84/234   11:35    35:53.71
1813  Mackenzie Tenay        FUN09       13/123   11:35    35:54.11
1814  Stacy Westerman        F3539       72/255   11:36    35:54.64
1815  Bradley Bowenschulte   M5559       46/112   11:36    35:54.72
1816  Shaylyn Ferrer         F2024       93/282   11:36    35:54.93
1817  Chris Companik         M4044       82/168   11:36    35:55.38
1818  Melanie Burnett        F3539       73/255   11:36    35:55.76
1819  Erin Hawkins           F3034       85/234   11:36    35:55.82
1820  Kathy Jenkins          F6064       20/134   11:36    35:56.41
1821  Paige Bowser           F1519       86/257   11:36    35:56.41
1822  Justyn Pippins         M3539      105/183   11:37    35:57.81
1823  Rick Cantrell          M6569        23/78   11:37    35:58.36
1824  Essam Elkady           M4549       92/193   11:37    35:58.71
1825  Cayd Samuelson         M1014      143/270   11:37    36:00.04
1826  Donnie Fellers         M5559       47/112   11:37    36:00.46
1827  Abigail Schmidt        F1014       71/246   11:38    36:00.87
1828  Drew Curtis            MUN09       24/126   11:38    36:02.19
1829  Michele Fernelius      F5054       34/170   11:38    36:02.23
1830  Sara Ramirez           F             4/23   11:38    36:02.35
1831  Micca Sims             F4549       40/215   11:38    36:02.56
1832  Melissa Escobar        F             5/23   11:38    36:02.59
1833  Dana Sherman           F4044       59/240   11:39    36:03.85
1834  John Curtis            M5054       65/155   11:39    36:04.26
1835  Josie Desha            F1014       72/246   11:39    36:04.44
1836  Amanda Potts           F3034       86/234   11:39    36:04.83
1837  Ryan Desha             M4549       93/193   11:39    36:04.85
1838  Rick Lowrance          M5559       48/112   11:39    36:04.90
1839  Tatum Griffin          FUN09       14/123   11:39    36:05.11
1840  Benjamin Mowris        M4044       83/168   11:39    36:05.31
1841  Greta Griffin          F3034       87/234   11:39    36:05.32
1842  David Biles            M             9/23   11:39    36:06.77
1843  Tessa Peebles          F3539       74/255   11:40    36:07.42
1844  Sam Dreher             M2529      105/208   11:40    36:07.94
1845  Jenny Curtis           F4044       60/240   11:40    36:09.27
1846  Duke Carlton           M2024      127/225   11:41    36:11.10
1847  Eric Peebles           M3539      106/183   11:41    36:11.11
1848  Linda Smith            F6064       21/134   11:41    36:11.78
1849  Lydia Page             F2024       94/282   11:41    36:11.97
1850  Haley Rauch            F2024       95/282   11:41    36:11.98
1851  Lydia Kennedy          F3539       75/255   11:41    36:12.41
1852  Zach Helm              M2024      128/225   11:42    36:13.44
1853  McKenna Hay            F1014       73/246   11:42    36:13.49
1854  Bob Helm               M6064       34/116   11:42    36:13.69
1855  Payton Clark           M1014      144/270   11:42    36:13.93
1856  Brian Page             M4549       94/193   11:42    36:14.24
1857  Paxton Martin          MUN09       25/126   11:42    36:14.36
1858  Mary Boehm             F1014       74/246   11:42    36:14.75
1859  Miles Holcomb          M1014      145/270   11:42    36:15.31
1860  Margo Price            F1014       75/246   11:42    36:15.99
1861  Beth Keith             F3034       88/234   11:43    36:17.26
1862  Rachelle Kosar         F5559       38/155   11:43    36:17.90
1863  Alessandro Danko       M1014      146/270   11:43    36:18.10
1864  Andrew Parsons         M3034      104/194   11:43    36:18.78
1865  Ashley Jones           F3539       76/255   11:43    36:18.92
1866  Beverly Sherman        F6064       22/134   11:43    36:19.28
1867  Josh Martin            M3539      107/183   11:44    36:20.59
1868  Kevin Kropf            M4549       95/193   11:44    36:20.86
1869  Cari Price             F4044       61/240   11:44    36:21.03
1870  Trevor Collins         M2529      106/208   11:44    36:21.35
1871  Beckett Kropf          MUN09       26/126   11:44    36:21.36
1872  Kelley Collins         F2529       97/275   11:44    36:21.45
1873  Polly Claney           F5054       35/170   11:44    36:22.14
1874  Kevin Reinhard         M4549       96/193   11:45    36:22.43
1875  Landon Reinhard        M1014      147/270   11:45    36:22.49
1876  Seth Reid              M2024      129/225   11:45    36:23.38
1877  Molly Mantei           F2529       98/275   11:45    36:24.18
1878  Byron Stewart          M6569        24/78   11:45    36:24.65
1879  David Gordon           M3539      108/183   11:45       36:25
1880  Darin Miller           M4549       97/193   11:46    36:26.35
1881  Sarah Whitten          F3539       77/255   11:46    36:27.11
1882  Ethan Bennett          M1014      148/270   11:46    36:27.53
1883  Karl Bunselmeyer       M6064       35/116   11:46    36:28.17
1884  Andrew Hellman         M1519      155/242   11:46    36:28.20
1885  Alice Bennett          F1014       76/246   11:47    36:28.81
1886  Ford Stratton          MUN09       27/126   11:47    36:28.89
1887  Amanda Williams        F3539       78/255   11:47    36:29.51
1888  Jeremy Redfearn        M1519      156/242   11:47    36:31.20
1889  Kaylee Reid            F2529       99/275   11:47    36:31.46
1890  Merissa Angell         F4044       62/240   11:48    36:32.77
1891  Hope Angell            FUN09       15/123   11:48    36:32.81
1892  Ryan Decker            M1014      149/270   11:49    36:35.42
1893  Hudson Angell          M1014      150/270   11:49    36:35.84
1894  Grayson Jackson        MUN09       28/126   11:49    36:36.38
1895  Amber Vance            F3539       79/255   11:49    36:37.34
1896  Levi Jackson           M3539      109/183   11:49    36:37.53
1897  Elizabeth Lee          F2024       96/282   11:50    36:40.36
1898  Rory Wright            MUN09       29/126   11:51    36:41.46
1899  Peyton Covel           M1014      151/270   11:51    36:42.21
1900  Peggy Francka          F5559       39/155   11:51    36:42.29
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1901  Amanda Diestmann       F3034       89/234   11:51    36:42.68
1902  Andy Hoban             M4549       98/193   11:52    36:44.61
1903  Tim May                M6064       36/116   11:52    36:44.91
1904  Don Worthley           M5054       66/155   11:52    36:46.49
1905  Julia Worthley         F1014       77/246   11:52    36:46.55
1906  Autumn Haik            F2024       97/282   11:52    36:47.14
1907  Bryan Haik             M5054       67/155   11:52    36:47.18
1908  Debbie Durham          F5559       40/155   11:53    36:47.79
1909  Kerri Huff             F5559       41/155   11:53    36:47.80
1910  Laurie Gordon          F3034       90/234   11:53    36:47.90
1911  Austin Andrews         M2529      107/208   11:53    36:48.46
1912  Nicole Hostetler       F4044       63/240   11:53    36:49.90
1913  Jean Knapp             F6064       23/134   11:53    36:50.02
1914  Fabian Carney          F1014       78/246   11:53    36:50.17
1915  Dedra Green            F3539       80/255   11:54    36:50.83
1916  Evan Grieve            F             6/23   11:54    36:51.50
1917  Mark Garrett           M5054       68/155   11:54    36:52.04
1918  Sophie Keepper         F1519       87/257   11:54    36:52.10
1919  Daniel Grieve          M5054       69/155   11:54    36:52.90
1920  Brett Decker           M1519      157/242   11:54    36:53.14
1921  Amanda Decker          F3539       81/255   11:55    36:53.81
1922  Nickolas Herman        M1014      152/270   11:55    36:55.86
1923  Teresa Lindsay         F5559       42/155   11:55    36:56.51
1924  Alicia Martin          F4549       41/215   11:56    36:56.71
1925  Diane Nelson           F4044       64/240   11:56    36:56.88
1926  Amy Carney             F4044       65/240   11:56    36:57.34
1927  Elery Hoban            F4044       66/240   11:56    36:57.97
1928  Matthew Kellerstrass   M1519      158/242   11:56    36:58.12
1929  Ross McElvain          M6569        25/78   11:56    36:58.70
1930  Gina Rendon            F3034       91/234   11:56    36:59.20
1931  Barry Crooks           M5054       70/155   11:56    36:59.42
1932  Amber Crooks           F3539       82/255   11:56    36:59.51
1933  Aidan McQueary         M1519      159/242   11:57    37:01.37
1934  Emma Hartmayer         F1519       88/257   11:57    37:01.89
1935  Tim Knapp              M6064       37/116   11:57    37:02.04
1936  Aguiya Verbeke         F4044       67/240   11:58    37:03.38
1937  H. Marie Watson        F4044       68/240   11:58    37:03.90
1938  Karin Gardner-Brown    F5054       36/170   11:58    37:03.94
1939  Jessica Olson          F3034       92/234   11:58    37:05.07
1940  Dan Wichmer            M5054       71/155   11:58    37:05.80
1941  Patsy Melius           F7579         1/13   12:00    37:09.17
1942  Carter Hill            M1014      153/270   12:00    37:09.93
1943  Nate Downer            MUN09       30/126   12:00    37:10.88
1944  Kimberly Mooney        F3034       93/234   12:00    37:11.08
1945  Kaylee Stevens         F1014       79/246   12:00    37:11.31
1946  Eddie Stahl            M            10/23   12:00    37:11.48
1947  Allison Day-Walkman    F3539       83/255   12:00    37:11.63
1948  Sidney Steele          F2024       98/282   12:01    37:12.93
1949  Bryan Downer           M4549       99/193   12:01    37:13.71
1950  Deanna Steele          F4044       69/240   12:01    37:14.36
1951  Michael Reynolds       M6064       38/116   12:01    37:14.75
1952  Simon Falukos          M1014      154/270   12:02    37:15.17
1953  Keren Hill             F4044       70/240   12:02    37:16.44
1954  Will Hower             M1014      155/270   12:02    37:16.92
1955  Brennan Foster         M2529      108/208   12:02    37:16.96
1956  Shelby Myers           F2529      100/275   12:02    37:17.19
1957  Scott Skopec           M4549      100/193   12:02    37:17.69
1958  Dennis Acox            M4549      101/193   12:03    37:18.49
1959  Logan Cash             F2529      101/275   12:03    37:18.58
1960  Leann Johnson          F6064       24/134   12:04    37:22.35
1961  Dana Sade              F4044       71/240   12:04    37:23.03
1962  Kevin Johnson          M5054       72/155   12:05    37:24.72
1963  Jefff Witt             M5559       49/112   12:05    37:27.04
1964  Brian Witt             M5559       50/112   12:05    37:27.31
1965  Desiree Lessmeier      FUN09       16/123   12:06    37:27.61
1966  Christina Lessmeier    F4044       72/240   12:06    37:28.76
1967  Dale Ketel             M6569        26/78   12:07    37:31.46
1968  Brandy Ketel           F3034       94/234   12:07    37:31.55
1969  Stephanie Reese        F3034       95/234   12:07    37:32.83
1970  Kenneth Williams       M5054       73/155   12:07    37:32.98
1971  Garrett Roney          M2529      109/208   12:07    37:33.02
1972  Amber Chapman          F4044       73/240   12:07    37:33.23
1973  Noah Whitten           M1014      156/270   12:08    37:34.12
1974  Ahna Roney             F2529      102/275   12:08    37:34.54
1975  Luke Whitten           M1014      157/270   12:08    37:34.98
1976  Richard Datema         M5054       74/155   12:08    37:35.98
1977  Josh Datema            M2024      130/225   12:08    37:36.35
1978  Adam Whitten           M3539      110/183   12:09    37:36.85
1979  Danielle Little        F3034       96/234   12:09    37:39.35
1980  Quinn Loveall          F2529      103/275   12:10    37:40.60
1981  Alyssa Meyer           F2024       99/282   12:10    37:41.44
1982  Ryan Somogye           M2529      110/208   12:10    37:41.49
1983  Jack Woodall           MUN09       31/126   12:10    37:42.30
1984  Megan Wagner           F2529      104/275   12:10    37:42.81
1985  Ira Assmann            F4044       74/240   12:11    37:43.93
1986  Atherton Brammer       MUN09       32/126   12:11    37:43.97
1987  Jay Adams              M4044       84/168   12:11    37:44.02
1988  Wyatt Brammer          M1014      158/270   12:11    37:45.06
1989  Ashlee Setina          F2024      100/282   12:11    37:45.16
1990  Forrest Maynard        M3034      105/194   12:11    37:45.33
1991  Valerie Stanton        F6064       25/134   12:11    37:45.73
1992  Luther Young           M7579         4/19   12:12    37:46.22
1993  Hayley Sherman         F2024      101/282   12:12    37:47.45
1994  Stephen Whitten        M2529      111/208   12:12    37:48.13
1995  Irell Miller           F6064       26/134   12:12    37:48.94
1996  Katrina Gockley        F3539       84/255   12:13    37:49.34
1997  Greg Gaisford          M6064       39/116   12:13    37:49.75
1998  Megan Carter           F3034       97/234   12:13    37:49.97
1999  Gary Whitaker          M6569        27/78   12:13    37:50.67
2000  Timothy Storms         M7074         7/27   12:13    37:50.68
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2001  James Brennan          M4044       85/168   12:13    37:52.28
2002  Andy Nelson            M3539      111/183   12:14    37:53.02
2003  Debra Wilson           F5559       43/155   12:14    37:53.07
2004  Anna Nelson            F3539       85/255   12:14    37:53.10
2005  Taylor Loveland        F2529      105/275   12:14    37:54.48
2006  Cynthia Jackson        F5054       37/170   12:14    37:54.97
2007  Gloria Nelson          F4549       42/215   12:15    37:55.99
2008  Conner Brooks          M2529      112/208   12:15    37:56.96
2009  Cole Brodeur           M1014      159/270   12:15    37:57.31
2010  Bill Alkier            M4549      102/193   12:15    37:57.57
2011  Gehrig Eoff            M1014      160/270   12:15    37:57.93
2012  Kara Helmin            F3539       86/255   12:16    37:59.55
2013  Brian Bradley          M4549      103/193   12:17    38:01.83
2014  Sarah Romans           F3034       98/234   12:17    38:02.48
2015  Kristen Klein          F1519       89/257   12:17    38:02.82
2016  Andrew Musselman       M2024      131/225   12:17    38:02.91
2017  Kara Klein             F2024      102/282   12:17    38:03.21
2018  Heather Bradley        F4549       43/215   12:17    38:04.27
2019  Carley Durden          F3539       87/255   12:18    38:05.18
2020  Joann Hosmer           F5559       44/155   12:18    38:05.18
2021  Leanna Loveall         F5054       38/170   12:18    38:06.28
2022  Stephen Mumert         M6569        28/78   12:19    38:08.38
2023  Gus Daniel             M2529      113/208   12:19    38:09.56
2024  Zander Barnes          M1014      161/270   12:19    38:09.75
2025  Korei Watson           M1519      160/242   12:19    38:10.11
2026  Jesse Asa              M2024      132/225   12:19    38:10.37
2027  Bill Prince            M6064       40/116   12:19    38:10.38
2028  Robert Varusa          M7579         5/19   12:19    38:10.51
2029  Sam Dancey             M1014      162/270   12:20    38:11.24
2030  Merodie Clark          F6569         3/52   12:20    38:12.35
2031  Jennifer Young         F4549       44/215   12:20    38:12.45
2032  Arianna Wittkorn       F1014       80/246   12:21    38:14.88
2033  Marla Evans            F4044       75/240   12:21    38:14.95
2034  Emma Cook              F1519       90/257   12:21    38:14.98
2035  David Prilliman        M6569        29/78   12:21    38:16.68
2036  Jadaea Asa             F1519       91/257   12:21    38:16.91
2037  Jazmine Landorf        F1014       81/246   12:22    38:18.49
2038  Cathy Shoup            F4549       45/215   12:22    38:19.51
2039  Ashleigh Williams      F3539       88/255   12:23    38:20.24
2040  Desiree Stevenson      F4549       46/215   12:23    38:21.07
2041  Connor Batey           M1014      163/270   12:23    38:22.38
2042  Hannah Thompson        F4044       76/240   12:23    38:23.18
2043  Courtney Batey         F1014       82/246   12:24    38:23.48
2044  Sharon Craig           F6064       27/134   12:24    38:26.18
2045  Rachel Piersall        F1519       92/257   12:25    38:26.86
2046  Michael Baty           M4044       86/168   12:25    38:27.36
2047  Martin MacDonald       M7074         8/27   12:25    38:27.54
2048  Alex Schriver          M2529      114/208   12:25    38:27.62
2049  Carrie Alkier          F4549       47/215   12:25    38:28.08
2050  Mikaela Schriver       F2529      106/275   12:25    38:29.20
2051  Breckin Schindler      M1519      161/242   12:26    38:29.62
2052  Samantha Schindler     F1014       83/246   12:26    38:29.89
2053  Victor Peralta         M1519      162/242   12:26    38:31.12
2054  Amber Heath            F3539       89/255   12:26    38:31.25
2055  Mark Schindler         M4549      104/193   12:26    38:32.39
2056  Cole Evans             M1014      164/270   12:27    38:33.47
2057  Dan Dickinson          M5559       51/112   12:28    38:36.65
2058  Kathryn Devries        F3539       90/255   12:28    38:36.66
2059  Shannon Sims           M3539      112/183   12:28    38:36.84
2060  Jessica Dillinger      F3539       91/255   12:28    38:36.97
2061  Madison Sales          F2529      107/275   12:28    38:37.37
2062  Jonathan Sales         M2529      115/208   12:28    38:37.82
2063  Douglas House-Henry    M5559       52/112   12:28    38:38.74
2064  Zane Spencer           M1014      165/270   12:29    38:39.27
2065  Austin Lewis           M3034      106/194   12:29    38:40.65
2066  Chris Cockrell         M4044       87/168   12:30    38:42.71
2067  Nate Lask              M1014      166/270   12:30    38:44.31
2068  Katie Procell          F2529      108/275   12:30    38:44.68
2069  Jason Trent            M            11/23   12:31    38:45.94
2070  Jami Porterfield       F3539       92/255   12:31    38:46.46
2071  Kylee Hodson           F1014       84/246   12:31    38:46.54
2072  Kiefer Scroggins       M2529      116/208   12:31    38:46.69
2073  Parker Heman           F1519       93/257   12:31    38:47.99
2074  Caylan Dickens         F2529      109/275   12:32    38:48.38
2075  Chase Wallace          MUN09       33/126   12:32    38:48.53
2076  Drew Wallace           M3034      107/194   12:32    38:48.70
2077  Joel Heman             M4549      105/193   12:32    38:48.73
2078  Mia Thomason           FUN09       17/123   12:32    38:49.44
2079  Luke Holmes            M1014      167/270   12:32    38:49.94
2080  Josh Thomason          M4044       88/168   12:32    38:50.05
2081  Rebecca Wallace        F3034       99/234   12:32    38:50.35
2082  Jana Skopec            F4044       77/240   12:33    38:53.83
2083  Joanne Bailes          F5054       39/170   12:34    38:54.43
2084  Lynnette Hodson        F3539       93/255   12:34    38:55.48
2085  Melinda Jamison        F4044       78/240   12:34    38:56.35
2086  Daniel Garten          M3034      108/194   12:35    38:58.61
2087  Kelsey Kapella         F2529      110/275   12:35    38:59.01
2088  Aubrey Heath           F1014       85/246   12:35    38:59.63
2089  Craig Jamison          M4044       89/168   12:36    39:00.70
2090  Aleda Green            F2529      111/275   12:36    39:01.35
2091  Jeremy See             M3539      113/183   12:37    39:04.57
2092  Jean Parker            F6064       28/134   12:38    39:06.97
2093  Danny Correll          M6569        30/78   12:38    39:07.37
2094  Bill Engelking         M5559       53/112   12:38    39:08.88
2095  Celeste Engelking      F5054       40/170   12:38    39:09.05
2096  Dustin Kessler         M3034      109/194   12:39    39:10.52
2097  Isaac Feemster         M1519      163/242   12:39    39:10.86
2098  Kim Cowgill            F5559       45/155   12:39    39:11.42
2099  Micol Mathews          F3034      100/234   12:40    39:13.19
2100  Christian Musgrave     M1519      164/242   12:40    39:14.29
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2101  Dillon Mattox          M2024      133/225   12:41    39:16.04
2102  Miriam Watson          F4549       48/215   12:41    39:16.12
2103  Candice Obregon        F3539       94/255   12:41    39:17.87
2104  Elizabeth Hosmer       F7074         3/32   12:41    39:18.47
2105  Jeff Elliott           M4549      106/193   12:41    39:18.87
2106  Connie Yen             F5559       46/155   12:41    39:18.88
2107  Chloe McCool           F1519       94/257   12:42    39:19.32
2108  Patti Elliott          F4549       49/215   12:42    39:19.56
2109  Saundra Hannah         F5054       41/170   12:42    39:19.69
2110  Jimmy Yen              M6569        31/78   12:42    39:19.79
2111  Kori Skidmore          F4044       79/240   12:42    39:19.81
2112  Jenifer Duncan         F3539       95/255   12:42    39:20.38
2113  Michael Taylor         M3539      114/183   12:42    39:20.85
2114  Kobe Hall              M1014      168/270   12:42    39:21.81
2115  Dave Hall              M4044       90/168   12:43    39:22.59
2116  Brian Mattox           M5559       54/112   12:43    39:23.31
2117  Renee Setina           F5054       42/170   12:43    39:23.35
2118  Chase Buydos           M1014      169/270   12:43    39:23.39
2119  Sanford Du Brul        M4549      107/193   12:43    39:23.95
2120  Emilee Baldwin         F1014       86/246   12:43    39:24.45
2121  Grant Baldwin          M3539      115/183   12:43    39:24.46
2122  Katie Buydos           F3539       96/255   12:43    39:25.11
2123  Brooke Dill            F1519       95/257   12:43    39:25.31
2124  Shelly Taylor          F4549       50/215   12:44    39:25.95
2125  Shelly Dill            F4044       80/240   12:44    39:26.30
2126  Dasha Chubarov         F1519       96/257   12:44    39:27.20
2127  Belinda Herbert        F4549       51/215   12:44    39:27.41
2128  Katerina Chubarov      F3539       97/255   12:44    39:27.94
2129  Sawyer White           M1014      170/270   12:45    39:28.95
2130  Dana Coble             F4044       81/240   12:45    39:30.45
2131  Makenna Coble          F1519       97/257   12:45    39:30.73
2132  Xavier Evans           M1519      165/242   12:45    39:31.30
2133  Sydney Evans           F1519       98/257   12:45    39:31.32
2134  Barry Ralls            M6569        32/78   12:46    39:33.16
2135  Hadley Clevenger       F1014       87/246   12:47    39:35.11
2136  Abigail Owens          F4044       82/240   12:47    39:35.46
2137  Kayla Daugherty        F3034      101/234   12:47    39:35.49
2138  Linda Daugherty        F5559       47/155   12:47    39:35.52
2139  Kari Clevenger         F4044       83/240   12:47    39:35.84
2140  Roger Henderson        M5559       55/112   12:47    39:36.46
2141  Courtney Cataldi       F3539       98/255   12:47    39:36.83
2142  Staci Daniel           F2529      112/275   12:48    39:38.35
2143  Darwin Boston          M6064       41/116   12:48    39:39.47
2144  Frank Miller           M4549      108/193   12:48    39:39.51
2145  Sariah Reed            F1519       99/257   12:49    39:41.60
2146  Sheridan Boone         F1519      100/257   12:49    39:42.19
2147  Michael Owens          M5559       56/112   12:49    39:42.41
2148  Theresa Owens          F5054       43/170   12:49    39:43.10
2149  Nikolaus Musgrave      M1519      166/242   12:49    39:43.76
2150  Kim Huff-Caplan        F5054       44/170   12:51    39:48.12
2151  Scott Caplan           M5054       75/155   12:51    39:48.34
2152  Larry Hoffman          M7579         6/19   12:51    39:48.92
2153  Addison Jones          F1014       88/246   12:53    39:54.93
2154  Ethan Paladino         M1519      167/242   12:53    39:55.25
2155  Kelly Vejraska         F4044       84/240   12:53    39:55.32
2156  Christopher Landorf    M4549      109/193   12:54    39:56.36
2157  Brett Hicks            M5054       76/155   12:55    39:59.55
2158  Thomas Brown           M6064       42/116   12:55    40:01.39
2159  Andrew Drescher        M3034      110/194   12:55    40:01.78
2160  Treda Moyer            F6569         4/52   12:56    40:03.31
2161  Lauren Shadel          F2529      113/275   12:56    40:03.69
2162  Grace Paladino         F1519      101/257   12:57    40:06.61
2163  Mendy Hubbard          F5559       48/155   12:57    40:06.63
2164  Alan Hubbard           M6064       43/116   12:57    40:06.81
2165  Thomas Bernard         M7074         9/27   12:57    40:07.88
2166  Jennie Yeargain        F1519      102/257   12:58    40:11.63
2167  Stella McClain         F7074         4/32   12:58    40:11.64
2168  Tonya Wade-Smith       F4549       52/215   12:59    40:13.84
2169  Trey Smith             M4549      110/193   12:59    40:14.14
2170  Steve Pulis            M5054       77/155   12:59    40:14.45
2171  Emmanuel Totty         M2529      117/208   13:00    40:15.04
2172  Charley Hedges         F2529      114/275   13:00    40:17.44
2173  Jessica Purvis         F3034      102/234   13:00    40:17.45
2174  Paige Jones            FUN09       18/123   13:00    40:17.83
2175  Cruz Aguirre           MUN09       34/126   13:01    40:18.23
2176  Isaac Robison          M1519      168/242   13:01       40:21
2177  Lucy Aguirre           F1014       89/246   13:02    40:21.13
2178  Emily Jones            FUN09       19/123   13:02    40:23.28
2179  Orson Young            MUN09       35/126   13:03    40:24.40
2180  Carwin Young           M3034      111/194   13:03    40:24.96
2181  Hera Qureshi           F3034      103/234   13:03    40:25.60
2182  Mark Entzminger        M4549      111/193   13:03    40:25.62
2183  Chris Myers            M4044       91/168   13:03    40:26.45
2184  Jaxon Skidmore         M1014      171/270   13:03    40:26.64
2185  Dutch Whitaker         MUN09       36/126   13:03    40:26.99
2186  Bridgette Titus        F3539       99/255   13:04    40:27.32
2187  William Titus          M1014      172/270   13:04    40:27.72
2188  Marie Pearl            F3539      100/255   13:04    40:29.94
2189  Jackson Townsend       M1014      173/270   13:05    40:30.68
2190  Garett Jeffries        M2529      118/208   13:05    40:30.77
2191  Tyler Gruber           M1014      174/270   13:05    40:31.31
2192  Kristen Doty           F2529      115/275   13:05    40:31.44
2193  Ron Goetz              M4044       92/168   13:05    40:31.77
2194  Olivia Goetz           F1014       90/246   13:05    40:32.32
2195  George Lindsay         M5559       57/112   13:05    40:32.65
2196  Ashley Purvis          M1519      169/242   13:06    40:35.09
2197  John Mullins           M2529      119/208   13:06    40:35.27
2198  Katie Bowlin           F2529      116/275   13:06    40:35.58
2199  Tom Cox                M6064       44/116   13:06    40:35.58
2200  Aqsa Qureshi           F2529      117/275   13:07    40:39.26
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2201  Mason Cloud            MUN09       37/126   13:08    40:40.75
2202  Dylan Whitaker         M3539      116/183   13:08    40:41.29
2203  John Snook             M6064       45/116   13:09    40:44.73
2204  Sharon Page            F4549       53/215   13:10    40:46.57
2205  Austin Page            M2024      134/225   13:10    40:47.52
2206  Anastasia Muzart       F2024      103/282   13:11    40:49.03
2207  Brette Hay             F4549       54/215   13:11    40:50.26
2208  Emma Levings           F1014       91/246   13:11    40:50.66
2209  Krista Sims            F2529      118/275   13:12    40:53.31
2210  Jaden Raymond          M1014      175/270   13:12    40:53.43
2211  Crystal Brigman Mahane F3539      101/255   13:13    40:55.72
2212  Maria-Jose Ocasio-Vigi F1519      103/257   13:13    40:55.97
2213  Lisa Johnson           F5054       45/170   13:13    40:55.99
2214  Scott Wichmer          M2024      135/225   13:13    40:56.55
2215  Aubrey Cheffey         F2024      104/282   13:13    40:56.90
2216  Steve Becker           M5054       78/155   13:13    40:57.11
2217  John Q Baguio          M1519      170/242   13:14    40:58.55
2218  Kyle Burbank           M3034      112/194   13:14    41:00.34
2219  Susan Drew             F6064       29/134   13:14    41:00.50
2220  Silas Ward             M1014      176/270   13:14    41:00.51
2221  Cassie Ward            F3539      102/255   13:14    41:00.90
2222  Rebekah Burbank        F3034      104/234   13:14    41:01.11
2223  Caroline Carter        F1519      104/257   13:15    41:01.83
2224  Michele Bridges        F5054       46/170   13:15    41:02.43
2225  Isaac Bridges          M1519      171/242   13:15    41:02.44
2226  Henrietta Jones        F5054       47/170   13:15    41:03.19
2227  Emmy Rattles           F1519      105/257   13:15    41:03.71
2228  William Massart        M2529      120/208   13:15    41:04.04
2229  James Massart          M6569        33/78   13:15    41:04.18
2230  Thomas Malachowski     M4549      112/193   13:15    41:04.49
2231  Kreston Douglas        M3539      117/183   13:16    41:04.83
2232  Laura Johnson          F5559       49/155   13:16    41:05.01
2233  Madison Diehl          F2024      105/282   13:16    41:05.05
2234  Samantha Cloud         F3539      103/255   13:16    41:05.09
2235  Brett Diehl            M2024      136/225   13:16    41:05.32
2236  Katherine Ulmer        F2024      106/282   13:16    41:05.34
2237  Dustin Mitchell        M3539      118/183   13:16    41:06.71
2238  Beth Mitchell          F3539      104/255   13:16    41:06.82
2239  Ashley Everett         F             7/23   13:17    41:08.18
2240  Frank Messley          M6064       46/116   13:17    41:09.34
2241  Chris Rock             M4549      113/193   13:17    41:10.46
2242  Greg Eck               M6064       47/116   13:18    41:13.42
2243  Peggy Lindsey          F6064       30/134   13:18    41:13.45
2244  Jeffrey Bickel         M5054       79/155   13:18    41:13.76
2245  Kevin Townsend         M4044       93/168   13:19    41:14.98
2246  Norah Townsend         FUN09       20/123   13:19    41:15.49
2247  Sam Boyd               F2024      107/282   13:19    41:16.67
2248  Niki Wallen            F3539      105/255   13:19    41:16.68
2249  Ann Heidemann          F4549       55/215   13:20    41:16.98
2250  Eva Heidemann          F1014       92/246   13:20    41:17.16
2251  Christi Smith          F3034      105/234   13:20    41:17.43
2252  Sean Goschy            M2024      137/225   13:20    41:17.62
2253  Grant Lewis            M2024      138/225   13:20    41:17.65
2254  Bailey Southard        F2529      119/275   13:20       41:18
2255  Steve Eck              M5559       58/112   13:20    41:18.21
2256  Andrew Scott           M2529      121/208   13:20    41:18.29
2257  Rhonda Southard        F5559       50/155   13:20    41:18.86
2258  Dylan Mizer            MUN09       38/126   13:20    41:18.97
2259  Jayne Bumgarner        F4044       85/240   13:20    41:19.63
2260  Jenetta Bliss          F3539      106/255   13:21    41:20.34
2261  Andrew Ebert           M4044       94/168   13:21    41:20.38
2262  Robert Jordan          M1014      177/270   13:21    41:20.71
2263  Tonya Gomas            F4549       56/215   13:22    41:25.57
2264  Ann Vogel              F7074         5/32   13:22    41:25.77
2265  Jessi Coon             F2529      120/275   13:23    41:27.58
2266  Kelsey Morris          F1014       93/246   13:24    41:30.21
2267  Kira Johnston          F1014       94/246   13:25    41:32.85
2268  Merry Ann Tate         F4549       57/215   13:25    41:35.13
2269  Hattie Parkison        FUN09       21/123   13:26    41:35.91
2270  Laura Hendrickson      F5054       48/170   13:26    41:35.97
2271  Hannah Alkier          F2024      108/282   13:26    41:35.98
2272  Alyssa Devine          F2024      109/282   13:26    41:35.99
2273  Lane Jenkins           M5054       80/155   13:26    41:36.46
2274  Landon Jenkins         M2529      122/208   13:26    41:36.85
2275  Lena Grace Satterwhite F1014       95/246   13:26    41:37.01
2276  Carly Jenkins          F1519      106/257   13:26    41:37.60
2277  Tara Cash              F4044       86/240   13:27    41:40.85
2278  Tim Gomas              M4549      114/193   13:27    41:41.05
2279  Ryan Talbert           MUN09       39/126   13:27    41:41.20
2280  Amy Redus              F5054       49/170   13:27    41:41.60
2281  Jamie Erickson         F5054       50/170   13:28    41:42.05
2282  Jeff Parkison          M3539      119/183   13:28    41:42.31
2283  Addi Dake              F1519      107/257   13:28    41:42.46
2284  Olivia Davis           F1014       96/246   13:28    41:42.71
2285  Kim Parkison           F3539      107/255   13:28    41:43.02
2286  Jade Spencer           F1519      108/257   13:28    41:43.83
2287  Andrew Pace            M3034      113/194   13:29    41:45.46
2288  Kelsey Pace            F2529      121/275   13:29    41:45.47
2289  John Miller            M3034      114/194   13:29    41:47.68
2290  Alexa Spilde           F1014       97/246   13:30    41:49.72
2291  Grace Lightfoot        F1519      109/257   13:31    41:51.22
2292  Missie Ghan            F5054       51/170   13:31    41:51.47
2293  Amie Willadsen         F3539      108/255   13:31    41:51.48
2294  Tammy Kirks            F5054       52/170   13:31    41:53.11
2295  Emily Biles            F2529      122/275   13:31    41:53.31
2296  Mary Smith             F4549       58/215   13:31    41:53.42
2297  John Durling           M1519      172/242   13:33    41:57.37
2298  Milana Pechenyuk       F1519      110/257   13:33    41:58.41
2299  Paul Black             M7074        10/27   13:34    42:00.50
2300  Ivy Schluterman        F2529      123/275   13:34    42:01.20
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2301  Caelyn Samuelson       F1014       98/246   13:35    42:04.27
2302  Monica Miller          F5559       51/155   13:35    42:06.02
2303  Morgan Callahan        F2529      124/275   13:35    42:06.11
2304  Austin Underwood       M2529      123/208   13:35    42:06.48
2305  Niki Fowler            F3034      106/234   13:36    42:06.63
2306  Madeline Tourville     F2529      125/275   13:36    42:06.86
2307  Karista Daniel         F3539      109/255   13:36    42:07.03
2308  Jared Tourville        M2529      124/208   13:36    42:07.10
2309  Luke Thomas            MUN09       40/126   13:36    42:07.11
2310  Caleb Riecke           MUN09       41/126   13:36    42:07.61
2311  Elizabeth Thomas       F1014       99/246   13:36    42:07.62
2312  Max Kosar              FUN09       22/123   13:36    42:08.18
2313  Tanner McMillen        M1014      178/270   13:36    42:08.22
2314  Ashley Kosar           F3539      110/255   13:36    42:08.63
2315  Ryder Boone            M1014      179/270   13:36    42:09.25
2316  Michael Whittenberg    M6569        34/78   13:36    42:09.41
2317  Kim Wadkins            F             8/23   13:37    42:09.78
2318  Christian Hayes        M2024      139/225   13:38    42:13.08
2319  Carter Hayes           M1014      180/270   13:38    42:14.38
2320  Mark Holmes            M4044       95/168   13:38    42:14.83
2321  Brenda Pike            F6064       31/134   13:39    42:15.88
2322  Olivia Henderson       FUN09       23/123   13:39    42:15.92
2323  Reese Holmes           F1014      100/246   13:39    42:16.01
2324  Jenifer Lopez          F2024      110/282   13:39    42:16.13
2325  Brian Wlech            M5054       81/155   13:39    42:16.15
2326  Peyton Martin          F1014      101/246   13:39    42:17.62
2327  Mary Cutter            F3034      107/234   13:39    42:18.22
2328  Dave Luethy            M6064       48/116   13:40    42:19.94
2329  Erin Aug               F4549       59/215   13:40    42:20.40
2330  Michelle Hubbard       F4549       60/215   13:40    42:20.62
2331  Eric Waski             M2529      125/208   13:40    42:21.06
2332  Dan Stevens            M4549      115/193   13:41    42:22.39
2333  Lara Elkady            F1519      111/257   13:42    42:26.91
2334  Aaron Fields           M4549      116/193   13:43    42:28.73
2335  Judy Pitts             F6064       32/134   13:43    42:30.99
2336  Guy Small              MUN09       42/126   13:43    42:31.15
2337  Bradley Small          M3539      120/183   13:43    42:31.21
2338  Amber Roller           F3034      108/234   13:44    42:32.12
2339  Jami Bishop            F3034      109/234   13:44    42:32.34
2340  Michelle Good          F1519      112/257   13:44    42:32.94
2341  Tamara Fusco           F5054       53/170   13:44    42:33.59
2342  Margo Spilde           F4549       61/215   13:44    42:34.10
2343  Mary Kay Schultz       F5054       54/170   13:45    42:35.66
2344  Susan Crawford         F6064       33/134   13:45    42:36.08
2345  Bruce Crawford         M6064       49/116   13:45    42:36.41
2346  Vance Free             M5054       82/155   13:45    42:36.48
2347  Melody Johnson         F4044       87/240   13:46    42:38.61
2348  Jack Robertson         M2024      140/225   13:47    42:42.95
2349  Benjamin Rash          M2024      141/225   13:47    42:43.18
2350  Ethan Simpson          M1519      173/242   13:48    42:43.90
2351  Natalie Gatten         F2024      111/282   13:48    42:44.34
2352  Stephanie Woehl        F3539      111/255   13:48    42:44.81
2353  Tim McHaffie           M4044       96/168   13:49    42:46.86
2354  Devin Banwart          M3539      121/183   13:49    42:48.48
2355  Stacey Boyce           F5559       52/155   13:49    42:48.99
2356  Sara Newhard           F3539      112/255   13:50    42:50.16
2357  Jennifer Crouch        F4044       88/240   13:50    42:51.01
2358  Bobbie Terry           FUN09       24/123   13:50    42:52.80
2359  Taylor Wittl           F2529      126/275   13:50       42:53
2360  Nicklas Terry          M4044       97/168   13:51    42:53.39
2361  Hadley Smith           FUN09       25/123   13:51    42:53.81
2362  James Hooten           M2529      126/208   13:51    42:54.35
2363  Mark Smith             M4549      117/193   13:51    42:54.48
2364  Tiffany Landon         F3034      110/234   13:51       42:56
2365  Skylor McKown          M2024      142/225   13:52    42:56.24
2366  Parker Landon          MUN09       43/126   13:52    42:56.29
2367  Anneliese Kerr         F2024      112/282   13:52    42:56.44
2368  Maci Friedrich         F1519      113/257   13:52    42:56.50
2369  Justin Landon          M3539      122/183   13:52    42:57.98
2370  Chris Hayes            M4044       98/168   13:52    42:57.99
2371  Gracie Lewallen        F1014      102/246   13:52    42:58.65
2372  Crystal Hayes          F3539      113/255   13:52    42:58.87
2373  Ana Felix              F2529      127/275   13:53    42:59.98
2374  Lucas Gabathuler       MUN09       44/126   13:53    43:00.05
2375  Debbie Dunn            F5054       55/170   13:53    43:00.24
2376  Hannah Todd            F2024      113/282   13:53    43:00.86
2377  Maddi Lemon            F2024      114/282   13:53    43:01.82
2378  Bridget Coppels        F2529      128/275   13:54    43:02.81
2379  David Lewis            M4549      118/193   13:54    43:05.12
2380  Janice Brown           F3539      114/255   13:55    43:05.73
2381  Chloe Schaefer         F1519      114/257   13:55    43:06.15
2382  Dylan Brown            MUN09       45/126   13:55    43:06.27
2383  Megan Obert            F2024      115/282   13:55    43:06.53
2384  Brittany Todd          F2529      129/275   13:55    43:06.90
2385  Angie Stepp            F5054       56/170   13:55    43:08.08
2386  Mark Barto             M4044       99/168   13:55    43:08.13
2387  Mary Alice Ballew      F5054       57/170   13:55    43:08.17
2388  Corinne Barto          F3539      115/255   13:55    43:08.24
2389  Mark Ballew            M5054       83/155   13:55    43:08.28
2390  Annie Thomas           F3539      116/255   13:56    43:09.61
2391  Jackson Fuehne         MUN09       46/126   13:56    43:09.86
2392  Allison Fuehne         F3539      117/255   13:56    43:10.28
2393  Matthew Coats          M4044      100/168   13:57    43:12.26
2394  John Felts             M4044      101/168   13:57    43:12.38
2395  Nolan Coats            M1014      181/270   13:57    43:12.66
2396  Suzie Dowler           F6064       34/134   13:57    43:12.79
2397  Elizabeth Coats        MUN09       47/126   13:57    43:12.85
2398  Breanna Green          F2529      130/275   13:57    43:13.77
2399  Nathan Green           M2024      143/225   13:57    43:13.97
2400  Amanda Owens           F3539      118/255   13:58    43:15.75
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2401  Joseph Mantei          M3034      115/194   13:58    43:17.04
2402  Grace Mantei           F1014      103/246   13:58    43:17.30
2403  Andrea Robertson       F2024      116/282   13:58    43:17.55
2404  Paul Pesek             M1014      182/270   13:58    43:17.56
2405  Garrett Lunn           M2024      144/225   13:58    43:17.66
2406  Blake Santner          M4044      102/168   13:59    43:18.72
2407  David Thiessen         M4549      119/193   13:59    43:19.67
2408  Benton Thiessen        M1014      183/270   13:59    43:19.76
2409  Isabella Williams      F1014      104/246   13:59    43:20.64
2410  Felicia Santner        F1014      105/246   14:00    43:22.14
2411  Melanie Cantrell       F4549       62/215   14:01    43:24.37
2412  Junior Murray          M            12/23   14:01    43:26.05
2413  Kathy Murray           F             9/23   14:01    43:27.10
2414  Leisa Kinnin           F5559       53/155   14:02    43:28.41
2415  Lydia Callaway         F3034      111/234   14:02    43:30.01
2416  McKenna Callaway       FUN09       26/123   14:02    43:30.01
2417  Silas Cross            MUN09       48/126   14:02    43:30.13
2418  Rachele Huett          F3034      112/234   14:03    43:30.97
2419  Nathan Robinson        M1014      184/270   14:03    43:32.14
2420  Bill Keller            M7579         7/19   14:04    43:35.14
2421  Geoffrey Sherman       M4549      120/193   14:04    43:36.35
2422  Kim Vestal             F6064       35/134   14:05    43:37.28
2423  Dylan Crowder          M2024      145/225   14:05    43:38.07
2424  Mackenzie Wheeler      F2024      117/282   14:05    43:38.44
2425  Coday Garrison         M2024      146/225   14:06    43:40.90
2426  James Gerlach          M4549      121/193   14:06    43:41.02
2427  Casey Powell           F2529      131/275   14:06    43:41.50
2428  Angela Jackson         F3034      113/234   14:06    43:42.36
2429  Scott Blaha            M4044      103/168   14:07    43:42.87
2430  Dennis Reynolds        M4044      104/168   14:07    43:42.87
2431  Nancy Blaha            F4044       89/240   14:07    43:43.60
2432  Jaime Gnau             F3539      119/255   14:07    43:44.54
2433  Maxwell Cashio         M5054       84/155   14:07    43:44.56
2434  Adalyn Gnau            F1014      106/246   14:07    43:44.59
2435  Hannah Banderman       F2024      118/282   14:07    43:45.05
2436  Cole Jeter             MUN09       49/126   14:07    43:45.19
2437  Phillip Gnau           M3034      116/194   14:07    43:45.25
2438  Katie Towns            F4044       90/240   14:07    43:45.46
2439  Zac Jennings           MUN09       50/126   14:08    43:47.18
2440  Deborah Jennings       F4044       91/240   14:08    43:47.74
2441  Kaylee Creason         F1014      107/246   14:08    43:47.91
2442  Lane Humphreys         M1519      174/242   14:08    43:48.20
2443  Brenna Gomas           F1014      108/246   14:08    43:48.22
2444  Randall Williams       M6569        35/78   14:10    43:52.14
2445  Anthony Horberg        M1519      175/242   14:10    43:53.01
2446  Michael Tonarely       M3539      123/183   14:11    43:56.18
2447  Quintin Booth          M2024      147/225   14:11    43:56.18
2448  Sierra Harrison        F2024      119/282   14:11    43:56.45
2449  Sebastian Tonarely     MUN09       51/126   14:11    43:56.74
2450  Kai Hatter             M1014      185/270   14:11    43:56.88
2451  Austin Gardner         M2529      127/208   14:11    43:56.88
2452  Michelle Walden        F3034      114/234   14:11    43:57.12
2453  Katie Durham           F2529      132/275   14:12    43:58.52
2454  Brock Schaffitzel      M1519      176/242   14:12    44:00.91
2455  Leah McHaffie          F1014      109/246   14:14    44:04.79
2456  Zachary Herbert        M2024      148/225   14:15    44:09.05
2457  Amber King             F2529      133/275   14:15    44:09.71
2458  Kaydence Humphreys     F1014      110/246   14:15    44:09.80
2459  Karen Braun            F5054       58/170   14:16    44:10.76
2460  Sarah Malone           F3539      120/255   14:16    44:10.81
2461  Andrea Natal           F4549       63/215   14:16    44:11.33
2462  Theresa Chenault       F5054       59/170   14:16    44:11.75
2463  Armetia Richard-Smith  F5559       54/155   14:16    44:12.48
2464  Xavier Murray          M1014      186/270   14:16    44:13.04
2465  Twila White            F5559       55/155   14:17    44:14.93
2466  Lin Davis              F7074         6/32   14:17    44:15.46
2467  Hayden Igo             M1014      187/270   14:17    44:15.61
2468  Lizzie Baker           FUN09       27/123   14:17    44:15.66
2469  Irwin Cohen            M8084          1/5   14:17    44:16.31
2470  Kamille Schultz        FUN09       28/123   14:17    44:16.31
2471  Harrison Baker         MUN09       52/126   14:18    44:17.04
2472  Emily Milam            F3539      121/255   14:18    44:17.24
2473  Rachel Baker           F4044       92/240   14:18    44:17.38
2474  Elaina Howser          F3539      122/255   14:18    44:17.95
2475  Greg Baker             M4044      105/168   14:18    44:17.97
2476  Eric Wooliver          M3034      117/194   14:18    44:19.34
2477  Rileigh Jamison        F1519      115/257   14:19    44:20.05
2478  Susan Cohen            F7074         7/32   14:19    44:20.13
2479  Ron Meadows            M6569        36/78   14:19    44:21.01
2480  Teresa Troy            F5559       56/155   14:19    44:21.94
2481  Lauren Troy            F2024      120/282   14:20    44:22.95
2482  Sylas Feemster         M2024      149/225   14:20    44:24.22
2483  Taylor Russell         M1014      188/270   14:20    44:25.95
2484  Brooks Russell         F3539      123/255   14:21    44:26.36
2485  Luke Shoemaker         M2024      150/225   14:22    44:29.12
2486  Shelby Coble           M4549      122/193   14:22    44:31.78
2487  Reuben Semple          M1014      189/270   14:24    44:37.07
2488  Sue Jones              F5559       57/155   14:24    44:37.97
2489  Stuart Huffman         M4044      106/168   14:25    44:38.53
2490  Carolyn Wells          F            10/23   14:25    44:38.53
2491  Abram McGull           M6064       50/116   14:25    44:39.63
2492  Jerry Robinson         M6064       51/116   14:26    44:42.05
2493  Rikki Holmes           F4044       93/240   14:26    44:42.22
2494  Ronora Correll         F5054       60/170   14:27    44:44.97
2495  Madison Shafferkoetter F1519      116/257   14:27    44:47.31
2496  Johnny Jamison         M1519      177/242   14:28    44:47.85
2497  Ken Sprenger           M6569        37/78   14:28    44:48.53
2498  Amanda Trotter         F2024      121/282   14:28    44:49.62
2499  Ed Trotter             M5559       59/112   14:28    44:49.68
2500  Lyndee Jeffries        F1014      111/246   14:29    44:50.91

Generated January 22, 2026 at 6:08 AM 25/51



25th Annual Turkey Trot - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2501  Chloe Morse            F1519      117/257   14:29    44:50.96
2502  Kelly Morse            F5054       61/170   14:29    44:51.23
2503  Daneil Howser          M4044      107/168   14:29    44:51.79
2504  Andie Lewis            F3539      124/255   14:29    44:52.25
2505  Luke Sherman           M3034      118/194   14:29    44:53.72
2506  Josiah Moreland        M1014      190/270   14:30    44:55.37
2507  Shawn Moreland         M4549      123/193   14:30    44:56.23
2508  Declan Kelley          MUN09       53/126   14:30    44:56.57
2509  Amy Kelley             F3034      115/234   14:30    44:56.70
2510  Brett Sheets           M5054       85/155   14:31    44:57.07
2511  Cheryl McLemore        F4044       94/240   14:31    44:57.32
2512  Anne Huffman           F1519      118/257   14:31    44:57.91
2513  Gianna Hines           FUN09       29/123   14:31    44:57.94
2514  Josue Ramirez          M2529      128/208   14:31    44:58.05
2515  Laura Ramirez          F2529      134/275   14:31    44:58.16
2516  Carol McHenry          F5054       62/170   14:31    44:58.47
2517  Michael Scharpf        M3034      119/194   14:31    44:58.51
2518  Chris Hines            M3539      124/183   14:31    44:59.09
2519  Connie Farmer          F6064       36/134   14:32    45:01.74
2520  Jeff Quinn             M4044      108/168   14:32    45:01.82
2521  Nolan Quinn            MUN09       54/126   14:32    45:01.96
2522  Erica Wand             F3034      116/234   14:32    45:02.30
2523  Jen Brown              F4549       64/215   14:33    45:04.31
2524  Christopher Moore      M3539      125/183   14:33    45:05.30
2525  Lance Robbins          M4549      124/193   14:34    45:06.50
2526  Alexandria Robbins     FUN09       30/123   14:34    45:06.84
2527  Cathryn Batey          FUN09       31/123   14:34    45:08.55
2528  Teagan Brown           M2024      151/225   14:34    45:08.85
2529  Thomas Jilot           M5054       86/155   14:34    45:09.13
2530  Cathy Thomason         F4044       95/240   14:35    45:09.71
2531  David Beckham          M5559       60/112   14:35    45:09.98
2532  Julie Brown            F4044       96/240   14:35    45:10.43
2533  Chris Kinnin           M5559       61/112   14:35    45:11.16
2534  Alex Holmes            F1519      119/257   14:35    45:11.69
2535  Andrea Batey           F4044       97/240   14:35    45:12.12
2536  Caitlyn Mitchell       F2024      122/282   14:35    45:12.17
2537  Donna Skaggs           F5054       63/170   14:36    45:15.17
2538  Makaylie Coble         F2024      123/282   14:36    45:15.34
2539  Paige Mueller          F1014      112/246   14:36    45:15.54
2540  Joseph Robinson        M1014      191/270   14:38    45:19.08
2541  Jonathan Winslow       M4044      109/168   14:38    45:19.66
2542  Tammy Eck              F5054       64/170   14:38    45:21.40
2543  Lashae Eck             F5054       65/170   14:38    45:21.49
2544  Kirsten McFarland      F2024      124/282   14:39    45:24.06
2545  Rose McFarland         F5054       66/170   14:39    45:24.43
2546  Wayland Mueller        M4044      110/168   14:39    45:24.77
2547  Jake Williams          M2024      152/225   14:40    45:27.26
2548  Ocean Hilles           M1014      192/270   14:41    45:29.63
2549  Orion Hilles           MUN09       55/126   14:41    45:30.28
2550  Jonah Niemoth          M1014      193/270   14:41    45:30.49
2551  Angel Horn             F1014      113/246   14:41    45:30.77
2552  Amare Horn             F1014      114/246   14:42    45:31.28
2553  Nora Niemoth           F1014      115/246   14:42    45:31.99
2554  Ryan Horn              M4044      111/168   14:42    45:32.23
2555  Harry Widmeyer         M6569        38/78   14:42    45:32.60
2556  Kym Nelms              F4549       65/215   14:42    45:32.65
2557  Ashton Nelms           F1519      120/257   14:42    45:32.96
2558  Heidi Robinson         F3539      125/255   14:42    45:33.27
2559  Nancy Blair            F6064       37/134   14:42    45:33.46
2560  Amanda Knight          F3034      117/234   14:42    45:33.48
2561  Carol Widmeyer         F5559       58/155   14:42    45:33.85
2562  Steve Kirks            M4549      125/193   14:43    45:36.48
2563  Gretchen Miekley       F4549       66/215   14:43    45:36.75
2564  Joanna Sexton          F4549       67/215   14:43    45:37.06
2565  Monica Sexton          F2024      125/282   14:43    45:37.19
2566  Chloe Huffman          F1014      116/246   14:44    45:37.91
2567  Deb Massart            F6569         5/52   14:44    45:39.10
2568  Darrell Moore          M6064       52/116   14:44    45:40.21
2569  Addisen Sholes         F1014      117/246   14:45    45:40.55
2570  Angel Tracy            F2024      126/282   14:45    45:40.79
2571  Shana Williams         F4549       68/215   14:45    45:41.27
2572  Corvin Williams        M1519      178/242   14:45    45:41.42
2573  Marvin Simpson         M4044      112/168   14:45    45:41.94
2574  Ryan Kirk              M1014      194/270   14:45    45:42.38
2575  Charlotte Cook         F3034      118/234   14:45    45:42.97
2576  John Steinbach         M7579         8/19   14:46    45:45.73
2577  Hannah Pile            F1014      118/246   14:46    45:45.76
2578  Glenn Gohr             M6064       53/116   14:46    45:46.49
2579  Kaitlyn Pile           F1519      121/257   14:47    45:46.69
2580  Dan Leonard            M6569        39/78   14:47    45:47.01
2581  Constance Leonard      F5559       59/155   14:47    45:47.60
2582  Robert Morrow          M6064       54/116   14:47    45:49.39
2583  Alex Lasiter           M4044      113/168   14:48    45:50.82
2584  Hannah Shupert         F1519      122/257   14:48    45:51.31
2585  Mason Howser           M1014      195/270   14:48    45:51.31
2586  Alex Carro             M2024      153/225   14:48    45:51.69
2587  Gina Lee               F5559       60/155   14:48    45:51.89
2588  Lisa Coombs            F4044       98/240   14:48    45:52.25
2589  Calvin Buttram         MUN09       56/126   14:49    45:53.25
2590  Jeff Strain            M4549      126/193   14:49    45:53.79
2591  Cameron Sanchez        M1014      196/270   14:49    45:54.29
2592  Summer Huffman         F4044       99/240   14:49    45:54.32
2593  Grayson See            MUN09       57/126   14:49    45:54.88
2594  Liam Hatter            MUN09       58/126   14:49    45:55.28
2595  Liam Buttram           MUN09       59/126   14:49    45:55.28
2596  Kamille Schultz        F1014      119/246   14:49    45:55.35
2597  Kamille Schultz        F4044      100/240   14:50    45:57.07
2598  Andy Schultz           M4044      114/168   14:50    45:57.10
2599  Don Buttram            M5054       87/155   14:50    45:57.50
2600  Penny Strain           F5054       67/170   14:50    45:58.83
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2601  Judy Stanfill          F6064       38/134   14:51    45:59.76
2602  Eric Pinegar           M4044      115/168   14:51    46:00.29
2603  Andrea Hilles          F4549       69/215   14:51    46:00.74
2604  Haley Pinegar          F1014      120/246   14:51    46:00.82
2605  Maria Shockley         F1519      123/257   14:51    46:01.40
2606  Melanie Ferrera        F2024      127/282   14:51    46:01.46
2607  Belicia Jones          F2529      135/275   14:51    46:01.52
2608  Maisie Totten          F1014      121/246   14:52    46:02.52
2609  Gabby Paddock          FUN09       32/123   14:53    46:06.82
2610  Colin Barker           M3034      120/194   14:53    46:06.99
2611  Whitney Bair           F3034      119/234   14:53    46:07.49
2612  Kristy Paddock         F3539      126/255   14:53    46:07.72
2613  Hailey Bair            F2529      136/275   14:53    46:07.95
2614  Caleb Paddock          MUN09       60/126   14:53    46:07.98
2615  Vicki Gonseth          F4549       70/215   14:54    46:08.50
2616  Mike Tilden            M5054       88/155   14:54    46:08.82
2617  Shirley Schell         F6569         6/52   14:54    46:08.87
2618  Ethan Cantrell         M1519      179/242   14:54    46:09.88
2619  Jeramy Eiken           M4044      116/168   14:55    46:11.69
2620  Brandyn Buttram        M2529      129/208   14:55    46:12.39
2621  Brenda Owens           F6064       39/134   14:55    46:12.69
2622  Greta Eiken            F1014      122/246   14:55    46:12.73
2623  Sophia Owens           FUN09       33/123   14:55    46:13.35
2624  Benjamin Sonnemaker    M1014      197/270   14:55    46:14.51
2625  Ava Roland             F1014      123/246   14:56    46:16.47
2626  Kristian Morris        M2024      154/225   14:56    46:17.31
2627  Christian Smith        MUN09       61/126   14:57    46:17.74
2628  Richard Mulliner       M5054       89/155   14:57    46:18.33
2629  Cooper Spence          M1014      198/270   14:57    46:19.32
2630  Gavvy Eoff             FUN09       34/123   14:57    46:19.65
2631  Kim Eoff               F4044      101/240   14:57    46:20.61
2632  Cameron Eoff           M4044      117/168   14:58    46:21.31
2633  Isabella Smith         FUN09       35/123   14:58    46:23.18
2634  Brent Sonnemaker       M3539      126/183   14:59    46:26.55
2635  Caroline Redfearn      F1519      124/257   15:00    46:27.26
2636  Maranda Mourning       F2529      137/275   15:00    46:27.64
2637  Leah Mourning          F5054       68/170   15:00    46:28.16
2638  Kevin Rash             M5054       90/155   15:00    46:29.58
2639  Natalie Rash           F1519      125/257   15:01    46:31.06
2640  Catrina Taylor         F4549       71/215   15:01    46:31.09
2641  Ginger Rash            F5054       69/170   15:01    46:31.17
2642  Chris Sellers          F6569         7/52   15:01    46:31.46
2643  Kensey Mourninh        F2529      138/275   15:02    46:33.22
2644  Madeline Swenson       F1014      124/246   15:02    46:34.82
2645  Susie Strozewski       F6064       40/134   15:02    46:35.84
2646  Tony Dvorak            M4044      118/168   15:03    46:36.47
2647  Julie Pinegar          F4044      102/240   15:03    46:36.87
2648  Emma Hale              F2024      128/282   15:03       46:37
2649  Kendra Lang            F5054       70/170   15:03    46:37.37
2650  Marc McBride           M5559       62/112   15:03    46:37.48
2651  Cindy Peters Baum      F4044      103/240   15:04    46:41.72
2652  Gerald Green           M4549      127/193   15:04    46:41.74
2653  Shawn Moore            M4549      128/193   15:04    46:41.96
2654  Kylie Baum             F1014      125/246   15:04    46:42.05
2655  Tijuana Julian         F6064       41/134   15:04    46:42.10
2656  Mary Hall              F5559       61/155   15:05    46:45.17
2657  Todd Hall              M5559       63/112   15:05    46:45.33
2658  Addison Wilson         FUN09       36/123   15:06    46:46.57
2659  Zach Cobb              M2529      130/208   15:06    46:47.24
2660  Ashley Lasiter         F1519      126/257   15:06    46:47.24
2661  Paige Reese            F1519      127/257   15:06    46:47.47
2662  Madison Reese          F1519      128/257   15:06    46:47.88
2663  Meredith Carrisalez    F4549       72/215   15:07    46:48.79
2664  Michael Metzker        M3539      127/183   15:07    46:49.35
2665  Colleen Price          F5054       71/170   15:07    46:49.42
2666  Amber Bos              F3539      127/255   15:07    46:49.55
2667  Jiwon Lee              F2529      139/275   15:07    46:49.68
2668  Rob Price              M5054       91/155   15:07    46:49.95
2669  Tim Shryack            M6064       55/116   15:07    46:50.05
2670  Ruth Shryack           F5559       62/155   15:07    46:50.37
2671  Charlotte Wilson       FUN09       37/123   15:07    46:51.09
2672  Rachel Lasiter         F4044      104/240   15:07    46:51.19
2673  Brittany Gum           F3034      120/234   15:08    46:51.86
2674  Pinky Gum              F6569         8/52   15:08    46:52.57
2675  Sara Wilson            F3539      128/255   15:08    46:52.89
2676  Jason Wilson           M3539      128/183   15:08    46:52.89
2677  Kris Carrisalez        M4549      129/193   15:08    46:53.13
2678  Michael Gum            M3034      121/194   15:08    46:53.39
2679  Mac Gum                M6569        40/78   15:08    46:53.60
2680  Kyle Julian            M1014      199/270   15:08    46:53.68
2681  Jenna Biser            F1519      129/257   15:09    46:55.66
2682  Sheri Biser            F5559       63/155   15:09    46:56.15
2683  Hudson Cheek           MUN09       62/126   15:09    46:56.52
2684  Megan Gunter           F2529      140/275   15:09    46:57.20
2685  Elena Carpenter        F3034      121/234   15:09    46:57.34
2686  Ari Williams           F1014      126/246   15:10    46:58.15
2687  Steven Fay             M4549      130/193   15:11    47:01.11
2688  Tracy Biggers          F3539      129/255   15:11       47:02
2689  Zander Mertensmeyer    MUN09       63/126   15:11    47:03.64
2690  Isaac Michel           M1014      200/270   15:12    47:06.16
2691  Mitchem Smith-Miller   M1519      180/242   15:12    47:06.51
2692  Emily Bruning          F1014      127/246   15:13    47:08.16
2693  Holly Becker           F2529      141/275   15:13    47:08.76
2694  Melanie Becker         F3034      122/234   15:13    47:09.06
2695  Isaiah Ortiz           M1519      181/242   15:13    47:09.52
2696  Justin Beitlich        M3034      122/194   15:13    47:10.15
2697  Alex Gillis            M2024      155/225   15:14    47:13.41
2698  Brenda Gillis          F6064       42/134   15:15    47:13.86
2699  Daniel Jr Hellman      M1014      201/270   15:15    47:15.53
2700  Robin Carver           F3539      130/255   15:15    47:16.44
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2701  Larry Hicks            M5054       92/155   15:16    47:17.82
2702  Scott Schneid          M5054       93/155   15:16    47:18.61
2703  Juana Peterson         F5559       64/155   15:16    47:18.87
2704  Janis Landon           F6064       43/134   15:16    47:18.89
2705  Jordan Fuellner        M3034      123/194   15:16    47:19.01
2706  Kelsey Peterson        F2024      129/282   15:16    47:19.25
2707  Kristi Bruning         F4549       73/215   15:16    47:19.58
2708  Elly Cook              F1014      128/246   15:17    47:19.71
2709  Larry Hicks            M4549      131/193   15:17    47:20.83
2710  Monnica Williams       F4044      105/240   15:18    47:23.49
2711  Steven Jackson         M3539      129/183   15:19    47:26.19
2712  Hogan Nieman           M1014      202/270   15:19    47:26.60
2713  Danielle Jackson       F3539      131/255   15:19    47:27.91
2714  Luke McDonnell         M1519      182/242   15:19    47:28.07
2715  Lafe Rinker            F4044      106/240   15:19    47:28.54
2716  Laken Rinker           FUN09       38/123   15:20    47:29.23
2717  Garrett Gunter         M2529      131/208   15:20    47:29.26
2718  Karyn Hembree          F5054       72/170   15:20    47:29.56
2719  Seth Metzker           M1014      203/270   15:20    47:30.94
2720  Anne-Marie Barbara     F1014      129/246   15:20    47:31.24
2721  Nick Metzker           M1519      183/242   15:20    47:31.32
2722  Mackenzie St Clair     F1014      130/246   15:20    47:31.69
2723  Kristi Shoemaker       F4549       74/215   15:21    47:33.97
2724  Ryann Uranga           F1014      131/246   15:21    47:34.78
2725  Jim Rogers             M6569        41/78   15:22    47:36.02
2726  Lori Rogers            F6064       44/134   15:22    47:36.76
2727  Tearnie Clayman        F2529      142/275   15:22    47:36.80
2728  Mackenze Uranga        FUN09       39/123   15:22    47:37.30
2729  Wayd Uranga            M1014      204/270   15:22    47:37.64
2730  Corrina McGee          F5054       73/170   15:23    47:39.63
2731  Svetlana Walsh         F3539      132/255   15:24    47:42.98
2732  Marianna Falukos       F1519      130/257   15:25    47:45.87
2733  Martin Falukos         M5054       94/155   15:25    47:46.84
2734  Terry Keller           M            13/23   15:25    47:47.16
2735  Lindsay Uranga         F3539      133/255   15:25    47:47.24
2736  Pamela Cantrellkeller  F7074         8/32   15:26    47:47.71
2737  Jeff Groves            M5054       95/155   15:27    47:50.64
2738  Penni Groves           F5559       65/155   15:27    47:51.25
2739  Morgan Longwell        M            14/23   15:27    47:52.89
2740  Daniel Wilcox          M2529      132/208   15:27    47:53.19
2741  Helena Metzker         F2529      143/275   15:28    47:53.72
2742  Lisa Geier             F5559       66/155   15:28    47:54.57
2743  Ryan Woodall           M4549      132/193   15:28    47:54.76
2744  Nyah Dogwiler          F1014      132/246   15:28    47:54.86
2745  Annikah Ramsey         F1014      133/246   15:28    47:56.12
2746  Jeff Holiman           M5054       96/155   15:28    47:56.14
2747  Jonathan Ramsey        M4549      133/193   15:28    47:56.16
2748  Michael Strozewski     M6569        42/78   15:28    47:56.55
2749  Donna Becker           F4549       75/215   15:28    47:56.56
2750  Calder Holiman         MUN09       64/126   15:29    47:56.86
2751  Jen Gabathuler         F3539      134/255   15:29    47:57.28
2752  Katie Dogwiler         F4549       76/215   15:29    47:57.76
2753  Traci  Nicci St Clair  F4044      107/240   15:30    48:02.25
2754  Mindy Doyle            F5054       74/170   15:31    48:03.16
2755  Gwendylan Harmon       F1014      134/246   15:32    48:06.73
2756  Gracie Harmon          F1014      135/246   15:32    48:07.55
2757  Rita Baker             F6064       45/134   15:32    48:07.97
2758  Rebecca Storms         F6569         9/52   15:32    48:08.57
2759  Andy Harmon            M3539      130/183   15:32    48:08.83
2760  Austen Allshouse       FUN09       40/123   15:33    48:11.56
2761  Michael Kennerly       M7074        11/27   15:34    48:13.38
2762  Chad Thompson          M4549      134/193   15:35    48:15.52
2763  Michael Clarke         M7579         9/19   15:36    48:19.71
2764  Jackie Schlicher       F6064       46/134   15:36    48:20.35
2765  Izzy Brammer           FUN09       41/123   15:36    48:20.98
2766  Robin Brammer          F4044      108/240   15:37    48:21.70
2767  Christine Daues        F4549       77/215   15:37    48:22.55
2768  Jude Daues             F1014      136/246   15:37    48:22.69
2769  Adam Kineman           M4044      119/168   15:37    48:23.46
2770  Kalen Lewis            MUN09       65/126   15:37    48:23.73
2771  Shawn Roach            M4549      135/193   15:37    48:23.81
2772  Jackie Lewis           F3539      135/255   15:37    48:24.08
2773  Adyson Kineman         FUN09       42/123   15:37    48:24.48
2774  John McCarville        M7579        10/19   15:38    48:26.23
2775  Jo Yohnke              F5559       67/155   15:38    48:26.49
2776  Fred Yohnke            M5559       64/112   15:38    48:27.31
2777  Steve Baker            M6064       56/116   15:39    48:30.48
2778  Evan Mericle           MUN09       66/126   15:40    48:32.67
2779  Amy Johnson            F4044      109/240   15:40    48:32.85
2780  Aaron Glenn            M1014      205/270   15:41    48:34.25
2781  Jennifer Coats         F4044      110/240   15:41    48:36.76
2782  Dana Reese             F6064       47/134   15:42    48:37.14
2783  Jennifer Swenson       F4044      111/240   15:43    48:41.37
2784  Irina Durbin           F4549       78/215   15:43    48:43.09
2785  Veronika Walsh         F1014      137/246   15:44    48:44.81
2786  Kathleen Kelley        F6064       48/134   15:44    48:46.06
2787  Gail Jones             F6569        10/52   15:44    48:46.15
2788  Dena Ussery            F4549       79/215   15:45    48:47.33
2789  Kenna Holman           F1014      138/246   15:45    48:47.55
2790  Jennie Roland          F4549       80/215   15:45    48:47.73
2791  Stephanie Barr         F4549       81/215   15:45    48:48.49
2792  Shel'lee Haik          F5054       75/170   15:45    48:48.92
2793  Seth Brammer           M4044      120/168   15:45    48:49.25
2794  Nikki Harmon           F3034      123/234   15:46    48:49.79
2795  Crosby Harmon          MUN09       67/126   15:46    48:50.02
2796  Michelle Holman        F4549       82/215   15:46    48:50.13
2797  Benjamin Kessler       M2024      156/225   15:46    48:50.36
2798  Quinten Smiles         M1014      206/270   15:47    48:53.10
2799  Clara Swenson          F1519      131/257   15:47    48:53.74
2800  Taylor Marsh           F2529      144/275   15:47    48:53.79
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2801  Mahayla Freeze         F2024      130/282   15:47    48:54.24
2802  Darla Allison          F3539      136/255   15:47    48:54.26
2803  David Bell             M4549      136/193   15:47       48:55
2804  Dave Hayden            M5054       97/155   15:47    48:55.16
2805  April Hayden           F1014      139/246   15:47    48:55.47
2806  Quinton Wyatt          M2529      133/208   15:48    48:56.05
2807  Justice Boldin         M2529      134/208   15:48    48:56.88
2808  Grayson Johnson        MUN09       68/126   15:48    48:57.23
2809  Mary Keidle            F6569        11/52   15:49    48:59.08
2810  Casey Johnson          M3034      124/194   15:49    48:59.14
2811  Stacy Johnson          F3034      124/234   15:49    48:59.21
2812  Kelly Medlin           F3034      125/234   15:49    48:59.52
2813  Ethan Coombs           MUN09       69/126   15:49    48:59.58
2814  Kate Brammer           F4044      112/240   15:50    49:04.84
2815  Lindsey See            F3034      126/234   15:51    49:05.49
2816  Oliver Rock            M1014      207/270   15:51    49:05.65
2817  Graham Burns           M1014      208/270   15:51    49:05.89
2818  Janet Rock             F5054       76/170   15:51    49:05.91
2819  Chris Burns            M5054       98/155   15:51    49:06.29
2820  Sage Burns             M1014      209/270   15:51    49:07.73
2821  Cecilia Verslues       F1519      132/257   15:51    49:07.97
2822  Georgia Verslues       F1519      133/257   15:51    49:08.10
2823  Julie Miller           F6064       49/134   15:52    49:08.16
2824  Evan Hoffman           M1014      210/270   15:52    49:08.66
2825  Allie Vaile            FUN09       43/123   15:52    49:10.24
2826  Na Kyah Duke           F1014      140/246   15:52    49:10.81
2827  Sophia Morris          F1519      134/257   15:52    49:10.81
2828  Tucker Rogers          M1014      211/270   15:53    49:11.93
2829  Stacy Rogers           F4549       83/215   15:53    49:12.23
2830  Bill Clark             M5054       99/155   15:53    49:13.61
2831  Jax Vaile              MUN09       70/126   15:53    49:13.84
2832  Mara Vaile             F3034      127/234   15:53    49:14.15
2833  Kathleen Bloss         F5559       68/155   15:54    49:14.82
2834  Vanessa Riden          F3539      137/255   15:54    49:15.11
2835  Carol Rothermel        F6064       50/134   15:54    49:15.17
2836  Michael Stanton        M7074        12/27   15:54    49:15.99
2837  Tracey Barham          F4549       84/215   15:54    49:17.29
2838  Carie Dickinson        F4549       85/215   15:55    49:18.61
2839  Scott Quinn            M3539      131/183   15:55    49:18.82
2840  Thomas Quinn           M6569        43/78   15:55    49:18.99
2841  Gena Yarber            F4549       86/215   15:56    49:20.78
2842  Jennifer Skidmore      F4549       87/215   15:56    49:20.94
2843  Matt Gerhart           M3034      125/194   15:56    49:21.36
2844  Brittany Gerhart       F3539      138/255   15:56    49:22.27
2845  Gabe Beck              M3034      126/194   15:56    49:22.90
2846  Hannah Beck            F2529      145/275   15:56    49:23.35
2847  Lonnie Brandon         M6064       57/116   15:57    49:24.06
2848  Olan Morelan           M4044      121/168   15:57    49:24.10
2849  Bethany Rust           F4044      113/240   15:57    49:25.33
2850  Adrian Garay           M4549      137/193   15:57    49:25.47
2851  Judy Cook              F7074         9/32   15:57    49:25.63
2852  Jensyn Langguth        F1519      135/257   15:57    49:25.68
2853  Olivia Shelton         F1519      136/257   15:57    49:26.40
2854  Sarah Walters          F3034      128/234   15:58    49:27.29
2855  Sarai Rivera           F2529      146/275   15:58    49:27.48
2856  Carl Thomas            M3539      132/183   15:58    49:27.60
2857  Aaron Zeh              M2024      157/225   15:58    49:28.72
2858  Kelly Garay            F5054       77/170   15:58    49:29.10
2859  Lauren Boldin          F2024      131/282   15:58    49:29.27
2860  Donna Harrill          F5054       78/170   15:58    49:29.76
2861  Gavin Slone            MUN09       71/126   15:59    49:31.75
2862  Elise Thompson         F1014      141/246   15:59    49:31.96
2863  Olivia Slone           F4044      114/240   15:59    49:31.97
2864  Tara Thompson          F3539      139/255   15:59    49:31.98
2865  Scott Yarber           M5054      100/155   15:59    49:32.18
2866  Stephanie Snadon       F3539      140/255   15:59    49:32.59
2867  Julie Slone            F6569        12/52   16:00    49:33.06
2868  Charlie Brown          M4044      122/168   16:00    49:33.89
2869  Nancy Wichmer          F5054       79/170   16:00    49:35.52
2870  Katie Wyatt            F2529      147/275   16:00    49:35.69
2871  Klayton Hawkins        M2529      135/208   16:00    49:35.77
2872  Marcia Kynion          F7074        10/32   16:01    49:36.77
2873  Tori Hawkins           F2529      148/275   16:01    49:38.16
2874  Eric Shroyer           M2529      136/208   16:02    49:39.57
2875  Kyndal Hawkins         F2024      132/282   16:02    49:39.63
2876  Matthew Wilson         M3034      127/194   16:02    49:39.71
2877  Brooke Taylor          F2529      149/275   16:02    49:40.52
2878  Mary Taylor            F6064       51/134   16:02    49:40.84
2879  Nancy Rikard           F5559       69/155   16:02       49:41
2880  Deb Burgess            F6064       52/134   16:02    49:41.33
2881  Garland Bellomy        M6064       58/116   16:03    49:43.51
2882  Macklen Johnson        F1014      142/246   16:03    49:44.25
2883  Deborah Meinsen        F5054       80/170   16:03    49:44.88
2884  James Baker            M5559       65/112   16:03    49:45.01
2885  James Meinsen          M5054      101/155   16:03    49:45.05
2886  Robert Vestal          M5559       66/112   16:04    49:46.24
2887  Heather Tharp          F1519      137/257   16:04    49:46.25
2888  Ginger Phillips        F6569        13/52   16:05    49:49.24
2889  Alexa Beck             F2529      150/275   16:05    49:49.78
2890  Blake Austin           M3034      128/194   16:05    49:49.93
2891  Jerry Schneider        M6569        44/78   16:05    49:50.11
2892  Keith McCoy            M6064       59/116   16:06    49:52.21
2893  Dave McCoy             M85UP          1/2   16:06    49:52.61
2894  Meghan Sweckard        F4044      115/240   16:06    49:53.70
2895  Chelsea Strain         F2024      133/282   16:06    49:53.87
2896  Terri Schaffitzel      F4549       88/215   16:06    49:54.07
2897  Cynthia Warnow         F4549       89/215   16:06    49:54.12
2898  Christine Clark        F5559       70/155   16:07    49:55.05
2899  Danielle Hart          F2529      151/275   16:07    49:55.13
2900  Christine Clark        F5559       71/155   16:07    49:55.26
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2901  Grace Kirsch           M2024      158/225   16:07    49:56.11
2902  Matthew Kirsch         M2529      137/208   16:07    49:56.96
2903  Betty Johnson          F7579         2/13   16:07    49:57.06
2904  Catherine Schmittling  F4549       90/215   16:07    49:57.30
2905  Summer Long            F2529      152/275   16:07    49:57.30
2906  Mike Lindsey           M6569        45/78   16:07    49:57.63
2907  Benjamin Kienenberger  M2529      138/208   16:08    49:58.44
2908  Finnley Kienenberger   MUN09       72/126   16:08    49:59.11
2909  Alice Hoffman          F6569        14/52   16:09    50:01.99
2910  Brandon Dobmeier       M3034      129/194   16:09    50:02.25
2911  Shannon Pasko          F3539      141/255   16:09       50:03
2912  Kylee Henley           FUN09       44/123   16:09    50:03.09
2913  Brittany Yuhas         F3034      129/234   16:09    50:03.39
2914  Chase Compton          M1519      184/242   16:09    50:03.50
2915  John Yuhas             M3034      130/194   16:09    50:03.70
2916  Catrina Jones          F2024      134/282   16:10    50:04.04
2917  Wayne Beyer            M6064       60/116   16:10    50:04.71
2918  Dave Henley            M6569        46/78   16:10    50:05.03
2919  Joan Beyer             F6064       53/134   16:10    50:06.55
2920  Kayla Dobmeier         F3034      130/234   16:10    50:06.64
2921  Todd Laster            M6064       61/116   16:11    50:07.64
2922  Brycen Brown           MUN09       73/126   16:12    50:11.04
2923  Cheryl Bryant          F5559       72/155   16:12    50:11.92
2924  Jessica Palmer         F3539      142/255   16:12    50:11.94
2925  Jackson Pippin         M1014      212/270   16:12    50:12.95
2926  Presley Pippin         FUN09       45/123   16:12    50:13.12
2927  Brooke Collette        F1519      138/257   16:13    50:13.80
2928  Rodney Pippin          M4549      138/193   16:13    50:14.40
2929  Pam Collette           F5559       73/155   16:13    50:14.48
2930  Amy Montebello         F7579         3/13   16:13    50:14.76
2931  Andy Montebello        M7579        11/19   16:13    50:15.08
2932  Jeff Brinkman          M5054      102/155   16:13    50:15.36
2933  Amber Perryman         F4044      116/240   16:13    50:15.53
2934  Landon Pippin          MUN09       74/126   16:14    50:16.69
2935  Jesse Pippin           M4044      123/168   16:14    50:18.09
2936  Daniel Biles           M            15/23   16:14    50:19.37
2937  Jennifer Hutton        F5054       81/170   16:15    50:19.44
2938  Jaron Carvel           M2024      159/225   16:15    50:19.73
2939  Genevieve Carvel       F5559       74/155   16:15    50:20.41
2940  Costanza Negra         F1519      139/257   16:15    50:20.59
2941  Shay Cash              F4044      117/240   16:15    50:20.74
2942  Hannah Carvel          F2024      135/282   16:15    50:20.75
2943  Melissa Boles          F3034      131/234   16:15    50:21.21
2944  Karen Boles            F6064       54/134   16:15    50:21.24
2945  Meagan Brooks          F2529      153/275   16:15    50:21.30
2946  Frank Schwartz         M6569        47/78   16:15    50:21.85
2947  Victor Ashton          M1014      213/270   16:15    50:21.85
2948  Jimmy Nelson           M2024      160/225   16:16    50:23.08
2949  Shannon Nelson         F4044      118/240   16:16    50:23.19
2950  Christopher Hines      M1014      214/270   16:16    50:23.96
2951  Rusty Darnell          M5559       67/112   16:16    50:24.03
2952  Barb Darnell           F5559       75/155   16:16    50:24.05
2953  Barbara Block          F6064       55/134   16:17    50:26.56
2954  Sam Waterman           M3539      133/183   16:17    50:27.22
2955  Steve Hutton           M6569        48/78   16:17    50:27.47
2956  Roberta Robinson       F5559       76/155   16:17    50:27.68
2957  Misty Bayer            F4044      119/240   16:17    50:28.23
2958  Pat Blasi              M7074        13/27   16:17    50:28.26
2959  Janna Dody             F4044      120/240   16:17    50:28.36
2960  Sara Roelke            F2529      154/275   16:18    50:29.13
2961  Calli Romero           F2024      136/282   16:18    50:29.33
2962  Kj Roelke              M2529      139/208   16:18    50:29.40
2963  Elyce Reaves           F4549       91/215   16:18    50:30.52
2964  Abigail Berns          F1014      143/246   16:18    50:31.01
2965  Beth Berns             F5559       77/155   16:18    50:31.71
2966  Melody Caruthers       F4549       92/215   16:19    50:33.04
2967  Marykay Robinson       F4549       93/215   16:20    50:36.58
2968  Stacy Hicks            F5054       82/170   16:20    50:37.06
2969  Caroline Ulmer         F1519      140/257   16:20    50:37.47
2970  Ryan Bunch             M1014      215/270   16:20    50:37.87
2971  Donna Bieber           F4549       94/215   16:21    50:38.06
2972  Aaron Hargrave         M4044      124/168   16:21    50:38.48
2973  Elijah Hargrave        MUN09       75/126   16:21    50:38.51
2974  Angie Gibson           F4549       95/215   16:21    50:38.63
2975  Cindy Pedigo           F5559       78/155   16:21    50:39.24
2976  Alec Pedigo            M3034      131/194   16:21    50:39.29
2977  Cindy Pedigo           F5559       79/155   16:21    50:39.37
2978  Cindy Pedigo           F5559       80/155   16:21    50:39.94
2979  Avery Rankin           F1014      144/246   16:21    50:41.07
2980  Leighton Pena          FUN09       46/123   16:22    50:41.13
2981  Jason Pena             M3539      134/183   16:22    50:42.28
2982  Lisa Pena              F3539      143/255   16:22    50:42.73
2983  Meredith Pena          FUN09       47/123   16:22    50:43.06
2984  Scott Oakley           M4044      125/168   16:22    50:43.24
2985  Christian Oakley       MUN09       76/126   16:22    50:43.59
2986  Jeanette Collantes     F5559       81/155   16:23    50:44.72
2987  Joseph Caudle          M1014      216/270   16:23    50:45.66
2988  Janet Wimsatt          F5054       83/170   16:25    50:50.69
2989  Peyton Gerkin          M2024      161/225   16:25    50:51.16
2990  Carrie Ingle           F4549       96/215   16:25    50:51.54
2991  Joseph Combs           M5559       68/112   16:25    50:51.58
2992  Erika Reese            F2024      137/282   16:25    50:51.94
2993  Lynn Ward              F4549       97/215   16:25    50:52.84
2994  Christy Chrisman       F4044      121/240   16:25    50:53.04
2995  Zack Hamilton          M1519      185/242   16:26    50:53.60
2996  June Bunch             F1014      145/246   16:26    50:53.95
2997  Hunter Berry           M1519      186/242   16:26    50:54.73
2998  Megan Bunch            F3034      132/234   16:26    50:54.76
2999  Brett Hendrickson      M1014      217/270   16:26    50:55.68
3000  Amara Carr             F1519      141/257   16:26    50:55.90
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3001  Jan Meese              F6064       56/134   16:26    50:56.13
3002  Cj Wells               M1519      187/242   16:27    50:57.16
3003  Noah Ortiz             M1014      218/270   16:27    50:57.19
3004  Kynslee Perryman       FUN09       48/123   16:27    50:57.67
3005  Todd Hamilton          M5054      103/155   16:27    50:57.89
3006  Elijah Conaway         M1519      188/242   16:27    50:57.97
3007  Manda Skidmore         F3539      144/255   16:27    50:59.14
3008  Anne Longwell          F            11/23   16:28    51:01.22
3009  Olivia Longwell        F            12/23   16:28    51:01.46
3010  Matt Maggard           M            16/23   16:28    51:01.50
3011  Xander Wooliver        MUN09       77/126   16:28    51:01.84
3012  Abbie Wooliver         F3034      133/234   16:28    51:01.94
3013  Ben Vinyard            M2024      162/225   16:28    51:02.61
3014  Lea Christian          F3539      145/255   16:29    51:03.08
3015  Stephanie Holden       F3539      146/255   16:29    51:03.94
3016  Isaiah Cottengim       M2529      140/208   16:29    51:04.25
3017  Kaylah Cottengim       F2024      138/282   16:29    51:04.71
3018  Angi Hankins           F4044      122/240   16:29    51:05.19
3019  Max Hankins            M4044      126/168   16:29    51:05.49
3020  Clair Galloway         F2024      139/282   16:29    51:05.58
3021  Laura Harrison         F3034      134/234   16:29    51:05.80
3022  Deana Vinyard          F5054       84/170   16:30    51:06.42
3023  Ryan Murphy            M4044      127/168   16:30    51:06.62
3024  Hattie Berry           FUN09       49/123   16:30    51:08.15
3025  Paul Sherman           M6064       62/116   16:31    51:09.03
3026  Lyndsea Berry          F3034      135/234   16:31    51:09.13
3027  Abbey Shroyer          F2529      155/275   16:31    51:10.10
3028  Heidi Shroyer          F2529      156/275   16:31    51:10.35
3029  Matt Carr              M3539      135/183   16:31    51:10.44
3030  Steven Piersall        M1014      219/270   16:31    51:11.20
3031  Whitney Brown          F3539      147/255   16:31    51:11.89
3032  Ella Brown             F1014      146/246   16:32    51:12.32
3033  Hikaru Makino          F1519      142/257   16:32    51:12.52
3034  Mary Hosmer            F6064       57/134   16:32    51:12.56
3035  Ellen Hosmer           F5559       82/155   16:32    51:12.85
3036  Catherine French       F2529      157/275   16:33    51:15.88
3037  Jacob French           F2529      158/275   16:33    51:16.93
3038  Lindsey Cunningham     F2024      140/282   16:33    51:16.97
3039  Ashley Cunningham      F2529      159/275   16:33    51:17.94
3040  Steven Vogel           M2024      163/225   16:33    51:18.18
3041  Olivia Biles           F            13/23   16:34    51:20.56
3042  Gale Endicott          M6569        49/78   16:35    51:23.57
3043  Alyssa Akin            F1519      143/257   16:36    51:24.81
3044  Emily Rodman           F2024      141/282   16:36    51:25.56
3045  Eric Bossing           M4044      128/168   16:36    51:25.62
3046  Jo Haas                F5559       83/155   16:36    51:25.92
3047  Shannon Bossing        F4549       98/215   16:36    51:26.30
3048  Don Larson             M5559       69/112   16:36    51:26.94
3049  Peggy McGhee           F5559       84/155   16:36    51:27.20
3050  Daberath Yeargain      F3034      136/234   16:37    51:30.33
3051  Shauna Price           F2024      142/282   16:37    51:30.55
3052  Emily Vandermolen      F2024      143/282   16:37    51:30.57
3053  Kennedy Davison        F1014      147/246   16:37    51:30.63
3054  Robert Yeargain        M4044      129/168   16:38    51:30.73
3055  Katie Hale             F1014      148/246   16:38    51:30.80
3056  Paige Hamilton         F1014      149/246   16:38    51:31.09
3057  John Hale              M3539      136/183   16:38    51:31.24
3058  Luke Davis             M3034      132/194   16:38    51:31.32
3059  Kirsten Spilde         F1519      144/257   16:38    51:31.78
3060  Douglas Childress      M5054      104/155   16:38    51:32.18
3061  Ben Thomas             M3034      133/194   16:38    51:32.27
3062  Brandon Ashlock        M1014      220/270   16:38    51:32.76
3063  Mikayla Williams       F1519      145/257   16:38    51:32.77
3064  Kathy Vlieger          F6064       58/134   16:38    51:32.88
3065  Michael Williams       M4549      139/193   16:38    51:32.95
3066  Mario Suarez           M3539      137/183   16:38    51:33.51
3067  Nakona Saenz           F1014      150/246   16:38    51:33.51
3068  William Dake           M3034      134/194   16:39    51:34.68
3069  Collin Jenkins         M2024      164/225   16:39    51:36.16
3070  Stacey Dake            F3034      137/234   16:40    51:37.34
3071  Marlon Graves          M4549      140/193   16:40    51:39.25
3072  Mahmoud Kamel          M3539      138/183   16:40    51:39.27
3073  Logan Renkoski         M1014      221/270   16:40    51:39.77
3074  Nehal Kamel            F4044      123/240   16:41    51:40.18
3075  Carol Sparlin          F6569        15/52   16:41    51:41.70
3076  Karen Perdue           F4549       99/215   16:41    51:42.04
3077  Cheryl Kuzmanov        F6569        16/52   16:41    51:42.22
3078  Kristeena Laroue       F2529      160/275   16:41    51:42.59
3079  Harper Angell          M1014      222/270   16:41    51:42.66
3080  Kimberly Perkins       F2529      161/275   16:41    51:42.69
3081  Collin Sigrest         M2024      165/225   16:41    51:42.97
3082  Balee Lorenz           F2529      162/275   16:42    51:43.55
3083  Emily Bradley          F3539      148/255   16:42    51:43.57
3084  Nathan Seagrave        M2529      141/208   16:42    51:44.21
3085  Blake Bradley          M4044      130/168   16:42    51:44.51
3086  Riley Wertz            M1014      223/270   16:42    51:44.74
3087  Dustin Holden          M4044      131/168   16:42    51:44.77
3088  Jessica Spencer        F3539      149/255   16:42    51:44.82
3089  Nola Burgess           F1014      151/246   16:42    51:45.81
3090  Amber Sholes           F3034      138/234   16:42    51:45.93
3091  Ashley Wertz           F3034      139/234   16:42    51:46.08
3092  Cathleen Watts         F6064       59/134   16:42    51:46.14
3093  Braeden Sholes         M1014      224/270   16:42    51:46.16
3094  Steven Watts           M5559       70/112   16:43    51:46.83
3095  Kimberlee Sublett      F5559       85/155   16:43    51:46.96
3096  Richard Seagrave       M7074        14/27   16:43    51:47.54
3097  Matt Yendes            M3034      135/194   16:43    51:49.14
3098  Alexander Baguio       M2024      166/225   16:43    51:49.20
3099  Makayla Spencer        F2024      144/282   16:43    51:49.23
3100  Leo Carpenter          MUN09       78/126   16:44    51:49.94
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3101  Jesse Carpenter        M3034      136/194   16:44    51:50.67
3102  Katie Yendes           F2529      163/275   16:44    51:50.79
3103  Tony Koch              M4044      132/168   16:45    51:53.23
3104  Christie Koch          F4044      124/240   16:45    51:53.78
3105  Sherry Taylor          F5054       85/170   16:45    51:55.02
3106  William Myers          M1014      225/270   16:45    51:55.36
3107  Pam Elsaesser          F5559       86/155   16:46    51:56.33
3108  Amy Myers              F4549      100/215   16:46    51:56.80
3109  Jack Myers             M1014      226/270   16:46    51:56.80
3110  Dellene Nelson         F6064       60/134   16:46    51:57.11
3111  Erin Payne             F3034      140/234   16:46    51:58.35
3112  Kian Archer            M1014      227/270   16:47    51:58.72
3113  Jacy Turner            F2024      145/282   16:47    51:58.84
3114  Scott Archer           M4549      141/193   16:47    52:00.41
3115  Kaitlyn Kirk           F2024      146/282   16:47    52:00.79
3116  Katie Griffith         F2529      164/275   16:47    52:01.59
3117  Daniel Griffith        M2024      167/225   16:48    52:01.83
3118  Kaiden Campbell        M1014      228/270   16:48    52:04.42
3119  Jamyrah Cotton         FUN09       50/123   16:49    52:05.23
3120  Annabelle Sonnrmaker   F1519      146/257   16:49    52:05.40
3121  Sondra Hardesty        F4044      125/240   16:49    52:05.84
3122  Chelsey Hayes          F2529      165/275   16:49    52:05.97
3123  Alexandra Trosper      F1014      152/246   16:49    52:06.36
3124  Angela Kuehn           F4549      101/215   16:49    52:06.65
3125  Debbi Trosper          F4549      102/215   16:49    52:06.72
3126  Marci Sonnemaker       F4044      126/240   16:49    52:06.75
3127  Joyce Stewart          F6569        17/52   16:49    52:07.43
3128  Jennifer Harris        F3539      150/255   16:49    52:07.46
3129  Becca Stevenson        F2024      147/282   16:49    52:07.61
3130  Misty Delong           F4044      127/240   16:49    52:07.66
3131  Lainey Dody            F1014      153/246   16:50    52:07.97
3132  Ivan Lessmeier         MUN09       79/126   16:50    52:08.52
3133  Beth Falukos           F4549      103/215   16:50    52:09.85
3134  Joy White              F3034      141/234   16:50    52:09.91
3135  Madeline Summers       F1519      147/257   16:50    52:10.06
3136  Corie Summers          F4549      104/215   16:50    52:10.30
3137  Page Palmer            F6064       61/134   16:51    52:11.17
3138  Anna Long              F1519      148/257   16:51    52:11.84
3139  Tom Dancey             M4549      142/193   16:51    52:12.41
3140  Danielle Palmer        F3034      142/234   16:51    52:12.52
3141  Kaleb Campbell         MUN09       80/126   16:51    52:12.75
3142  Alisha Campbell        F4044      128/240   16:51    52:13.38
3143  Andrew Semple          M4549      143/193   16:52    52:15.08
3144  Darren Young           M5054      105/155   16:52    52:15.26
3145  Duncan Young           M1014      229/270   16:52    52:15.33
3146  Linda Braun            F6569        18/52   16:52    52:16.07
3147  James Braun            M6064       63/116   16:52    52:16.13
3148  Skyler Smith           F3034      143/234   16:52    52:16.97
3149  Greg Verslues          M5054      106/155   16:53    52:18.17
3150  Eladio Soto-Perez      M5054      107/155   16:53    52:18.64
3151  Ella Flores            F6569        19/52   16:53    52:18.70
3152  Sam Waterman           MUN09       81/126   16:53    52:19.55
3153  Sam Waterman           M1014      230/270   16:54    52:20.92
3154  Jason Bryk             F4044      129/240   16:54    52:21.02
3155  Sue Hurst              F7074        11/32   16:54    52:21.82
3156  Hailey Ritchie         FUN09       51/123   16:54    52:21.87
3157  Sarah Graham           F3539      151/255   16:54       52:22
3158  Ron Holland            M6569        50/78   16:54    52:23.12
3159  Joy Anderson           F6064       62/134   16:54    52:23.14
3160  Vicky Holland          F6569        20/52   16:55    52:23.44
3161  Sophia Birmingham      F1519      149/257   16:55    52:24.76
3162  Levi Zapata            M2024      168/225   16:55    52:25.51
3163  Amy Amason             F5559       87/155   16:55    52:25.58
3164  Craig Amason           M5559       71/112   16:55    52:25.59
3165  Claire Reynolds        F1519      150/257   16:55    52:25.70
3166  Nora Davis             F5054       86/170   16:55    52:25.99
3167  Cindy Garton           F5054       87/170   16:55    52:26.26
3168  Madalyn Sweaney        F1519      151/257   16:55    52:26.34
3169  Paul Cox               M5054      108/155   16:56    52:26.61
3170  Colbie Klineline       FUN09       52/123   16:57    52:30.31
3171  Tiffany Terry          F3034      144/234   16:57    52:30.36
3172  Madelyn Hollingsworth  FUN09       53/123   16:57    52:30.64
3173  Laura Gelsheimer       F5559       88/155   16:57    52:30.65
3174  Madylin Wiertzema      F1519      152/257   16:57    52:30.74
3175  Carrie Firey           F4044      130/240   16:57    52:31.11
3176  Shauna Wiertzema       F4549      105/215   16:57    52:31.17
3177  Penny McDow            F6569        21/52   16:57    52:31.41
3178  Nicholas Crandall      M3034      137/194   16:57    52:31.52
3179  Ashley Crandall        F2529      166/275   16:57    52:31.78
3180  Megan Hollingsworth    F3034      145/234   16:58    52:32.85
3181  Jessica Colvin         F4044      131/240   16:58    52:33.01
3182  Debbie Templeton       F5559       89/155   16:58    52:33.27
3183  George Templeton       M8084          2/5   16:58    52:33.32
3184  Joanna Pincosy         F3539      152/255   16:58    52:33.52
3185  Amasa Klineline        F3539      153/255   16:58    52:33.74
3186  Jennifer King          F4549      106/215   16:58    52:33.77
3187  Debbie Kirk            F6569        22/52   16:58    52:33.96
3188  Donald Crandall        M5054      109/155   16:58    52:34.05
3189  Kireina Ramadhani      F1519      153/257   16:58    52:34.05
3190  Rick Jay               M7074        15/27   16:58    52:34.65
3191  Tim Bellamy            M2024      169/225   16:58    52:34.90
3192  Alexis Rogers          FUN09       54/123   16:58    52:35.01
3193  Josh Holmes            M1519      189/242   16:58    52:35.11
3194  Derrick Rogers         M3539      139/183   16:58    52:35.54
3195  Abby Shinebarger       F2024      148/282   16:59    52:36.18
3196  Olivia Brinkman        F1519      154/257   16:59    52:36.85
3197  Katelyn Rogers         F3034      146/234   16:59    52:37.37
3198  Kayden Appleberry      F1519      155/257   17:00    52:39.24
3199  Lyndsey Johnson        F1519      156/257   17:00    52:39.34
3200  Cathy Sells            F6064       63/134   17:00    52:39.43
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3201  Teresa Fellers         F5559       90/155   17:00    52:40.36
3202  Morgan Patterson       F1519      157/257   17:01    52:42.56
3203  Gilda Harris           F2529      167/275   17:01    52:42.63
3204  Brandon Hebbert        M3034      138/194   17:01    52:42.83
3205  Jennifer Harris        F3034      147/234   17:01    52:42.92
3206  Karen Hebbert          F4044      132/240   17:01    52:42.96
3207  Erin Hession           F5054       88/170   17:01    52:43.49
3208  Madeline Hession       F2024      149/282   17:01    52:43.60
3209  Kevin Ross             M4549      144/193   17:01    52:45.03
3210  Laura Ross             F4549      107/215   17:02    52:45.28
3211  Rey Walden             M3034      139/194   17:02    52:45.70
3212  Vivian Rodholm         FUN09       55/123   17:02    52:45.70
3213  Audra Dugan            F3034      148/234   17:02    52:46.07
3214  Crenna Rodholm         F4044      133/240   17:02    52:46.16
3215  Amber Hall             F3034      149/234   17:02    52:46.23
3216  Rex Rodholm            MUN09       82/126   17:02    52:46.92
3217  Caleb Harris           M3539      140/183   17:02    52:46.94
3218  William Seagrave       M6569        51/78   17:02    52:47.12
3219  Leonora Sanders        F5054       89/170   17:02    52:47.18
3220  Justin Harris          M3539      141/183   17:02    52:47.40
3221  Peter Rodholm          M7074        16/27   17:02    52:47.49
3222  Dan Patterson          M5054      110/155   17:02    52:47.56
3223  Cartha Foley           F5054       90/170   17:02    52:48.16
3224  Kelly Rodholm          F6569        23/52   17:03    52:49.35
3225  Ben Clements           M3034      140/194   17:03    52:49.44
3226  Becky Justis           F5559       91/155   17:03    52:49.70
3227  Jennifer Peele         F2529      168/275   17:03    52:50.16
3228  Owen Gunter            MUN09       83/126   17:03    52:51.27
3229  Shell Carpenter        F5054       91/170   17:04    52:51.55
3230  Jody Reynolds          F4549      108/215   17:04    52:51.97
3231  Cynthia Day            F7074        12/32   17:04    52:52.03
3232  David Philiphose       M2024      170/225   17:04    52:52.28
3233  Jill Seagrave          F6569        24/52   17:04    52:52.62
3234  Jodell Seagrave        F6064       64/134   17:04    52:52.84
3235  Cathy Callahan         F6064       65/134   17:04    52:52.94
3236  Patty Cox Murray       F5559       92/155   17:04    52:53.61
3237  Melanie Donnell        F4044      134/240   17:05    52:54.44
3238  April Sartin           F4044      135/240   17:05    52:54.45
3239  Chloe Salters          F1519      158/257   17:05    52:56.40
3240  Darren Foley           M5054      111/155   17:06    52:57.69
3241  Debbie Bellamy         F6064       66/134   17:06    52:58.34
3242  Jim Pitts              M7074        17/27   17:06    52:58.37
3243  Rhianna Andrews        F2024      150/282   17:06    52:59.42
3244  Ethan Andrews          M2529      142/208   17:06    52:59.54
3245  Lynette Blanks         F5054       92/170   17:06    53:00.29
3246  Alyssa Andrews         F2529      169/275   17:07    53:01.26
3247  Gary Webb              M7074        18/27   17:08    53:04.08
3248  Peggy Studer           F5054       93/170   17:08    53:04.57
3249  Doug Nelson            M6064       64/116   17:08    53:04.64
3250  Andrea Studer          F2024      151/282   17:08    53:04.64
3251  Steven Atwood          M6569        52/78   17:08    53:04.86
3252  Connie Webb            F7074        13/32   17:08    53:04.99
3253  Dan Deck               M6064       65/116   17:08    53:05.02
3254  Taylor Steele          F1519      159/257   17:08    53:05.22
3255  Nena Potts             F6064       67/134   17:08    53:06.29
3256  Anisa Drake            F1519      160/257   17:08    53:06.71
3257  Justin Nelson          M2024      171/225   17:09    53:07.26
3258  Brad Boyce             M5559       72/112   17:09    53:07.50
3259  Christine Cobb         F2529      170/275   17:09    53:07.78
3260  Sara Hahn              F3539      154/255   17:09    53:08.13
3261  Leanne Handle          F3034      150/234   17:10    53:10.14
3262  Roger Handle           M3539      142/183   17:10    53:10.40
3263  Dillon Cobb            M2529      143/208   17:10    53:11.67
3264  Jaime Zengotita        M4549      145/193   17:10    53:11.79
3265  Jason Lessmeier        M4044      133/168   17:10    53:12.34
3266  Jade Guerra            F2024      152/282   17:10    53:12.58
3267  Melanie Zengotita      F2024      153/282   17:11    53:13.63
3268  Jennifer Ruff          F4044      136/240   17:11    53:15.45
3269  Kai Ruff               MUN09       84/126   17:11    53:15.70
3270  Kelly Dodson           F4549      109/215   17:12    53:16.22
3271  Ginger Chromwell       F5054       94/170   17:13    53:20.13
3272  Roberta Brehme         F5054       95/170   17:13    53:20.54
3273  Chad Spencer           M3539      143/183   17:13    53:21.95
3274  Rebecca Pritchert      F4549      110/215   17:14    53:22.80
3275  Casey Shayne           F2529      171/275   17:14    53:23.91
3276  Olivia Keener          FUN09       56/123   17:14    53:24.61
3277  Emily Shayne           F2529      172/275   17:14    53:25.03
3278  Kaitlyn Pirkle         F2529      173/275   17:15    53:25.59
3279  Cole Pirkle            M2529      144/208   17:15    53:25.85
3280  Caroline Reynolds      F1014      154/246   17:15    53:25.89
3281  Malia Joe              F1519      161/257   17:15    53:26.70
3282  Kamea Joe              FUN09       57/123   17:15    53:26.79
3283  Howard Shayne          M6064       66/116   17:15    53:26.88
3284  Kaiya Joe              F1519      162/257   17:15    53:27.33
3285  Joe Reynolds           M5054      112/155   17:15    53:28.07
3286  Becky Osterfund        F4044      137/240   17:15    53:28.30
3287  Mallory Smith          F2024      154/282   17:16    53:29.17
3288  Rianne Hoos            F3539      155/255   17:16    53:29.61
3289  Trevor Shipley         M4044      134/168   17:16    53:30.12
3290  Stacy Shipley          F4044      138/240   17:16    53:30.39
3291  Paige Frost            F2024      155/282   17:16    53:30.51
3292  Nate Loxley            M2024      172/225   17:16    53:30.65
3293  Dustin Reed            M3539      144/183   17:16    53:31.39
3294  Kylan Gallion          M2024      173/225   17:17    53:31.86
3295  Angela Jones           F4549      111/215   17:17    53:32.33
3296  Noel Vogt              F5054       96/170   17:17    53:33.03
3297  Kelsey Dootson         F2529      174/275   17:17    53:33.12
3298  Mary Blair             F3539      156/255   17:17    53:34.47
3299  Blaine Byrom           M4549      146/193   17:18    53:34.83
3300  Heather Mize           F3539      157/255   17:18    53:35.19
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3301  Jaylee Blair           F1014      155/246   17:18    53:35.79
3302  Lisa Geary             F5054       97/170   17:18    53:36.31
3303  Hank Martin            M2529      145/208   17:18    53:36.48
3304  Andrea Reed            F3034      151/234   17:18    53:37.05
3305  Grace Kelly            F1014      156/246   17:18    53:37.68
3306  Jordan Bonham          F1014      157/246   17:19    53:37.84
3307  Fonda Gallion          F6064       68/134   17:19    53:38.69
3308  Austin Geary           M2529      146/208   17:19    53:38.81
3309  Ashley Anderson        F3034      152/234   17:19    53:39.33
3310  Keoni Sanchez Joe      M1014      231/270   17:19    53:39.95
3311  Joelynn Joe            F3539      158/255   17:19    53:40.51
3312  Jennifer Stone         F4549      112/215   17:20    53:43.70
3313  Olivia Broyles         FUN09       58/123   17:21    53:44.26
3314  Carl Price             M6064       67/116   17:21    53:44.50
3315  Kathy Price            F6064       69/134   17:21    53:44.69
3316  Anna Jeffries          F1014      158/246   17:21    53:45.47
3317  Molly Delong           F7074        14/32   17:21    53:45.49
3318  Maryann Cole           F5054       98/170   17:21    53:45.51
3319  Michelle Turano        F4044      139/240   17:21    53:45.61
3320  Hunter Davis           M1014      232/270   17:21       53:46
3321  Danielle Gibson        F2529      175/275   17:21    53:46.74
3322  Scoty Dooley           M4549      147/193   17:21    53:47.06
3323  Emma Dooley            F1519      163/257   17:22    53:47.74
3324  Jacob Miller           M2529      147/208   17:22    53:47.84
3325  Alaina Gray            F3034      153/234   17:22    53:48.39
3326  Blake Gray             FUN09       59/123   17:22    53:48.70
3327  Olivia Dooley          F1014      159/246   17:22    53:49.22
3328  Gail Dooley            F4549      113/215   17:22    53:49.43
3329  Allison Dooley         F2024      156/282   17:22    53:49.96
3330  Randie Kilburn-Shaffer F2529      176/275   17:23    53:52.21
3331  Zion Howard            M1014      233/270   17:23    53:52.48
3332  Janice Lucas           F6064       70/134   17:23    53:52.72
3333  Josh Enlow             M2529      148/208   17:24    53:54.63
3334  Shelby Posey           F2529      177/275   17:24    53:55.21
3335  Lori Seiner            F3539      159/255   17:24    53:55.84
3336  Sandy Simpson          F4044      140/240   17:24    53:56.35
3337  Wendy Vong             F2529      178/275   17:25    53:57.66
3338  Lynlee Baker           FUN09       60/123   17:25    53:57.68
3339  Jennifer Davis         F4044      141/240   17:25    53:57.72
3340  Brock Davis            M1519      190/242   17:25    53:57.78
3341  Dale Brown             F7074        15/32   17:25    53:58.34
3342  Heather Baker          F2529      179/275   17:25    53:59.14
3343  Njane Brown            F7579         4/13   17:26    53:59.74
3344  Lisa Jones             F4549      114/215   17:26    54:00.46
3345  Matt Jones             M4044      135/168   17:26    54:00.90
3346  Paula Long             F5054       99/170   17:26    54:00.99
3347  Mica McNicol           F4044      142/240   17:26    54:01.32
3348  Rob McNicol            M4549      148/193   17:26    54:01.49
3349  Cindy Million          F5559       93/155   17:26    54:01.64
3350  Jamie Collantes        F1519      164/257   17:27    54:02.71
3351  Matthew Griesemer      M1519      191/242   17:27    54:02.85
3352  Anna Brehme            F1519      165/257   17:27    54:03.42
3353  Jackie Moore           F6064       71/134   17:27    54:04.87
3354  Baylor Barnes          M2024      174/225   17:27    54:05.11
3355  Lori Barnes Miller     F5559       94/155   17:28    54:05.91
3356  Amy Fly                F            14/23   17:28    54:05.95
3357  Lexie Wells            F4549      115/215   17:28    54:06.12
3358  Tassilyn Fry           F4549      116/215   17:28    54:06.17
3359  Daniel Wallace         M3539      145/183   17:28    54:06.44
3360  Kyle Shoemake          M3034      141/194   17:28    54:06.85
3361  Chelsea Shoemake       F3034      154/234   17:28    54:07.47
3362  Brian Steele           M4549      149/193   17:28    54:07.67
3363  Josiah Lockwood        M2529      149/208   17:28    54:08.22
3364  Byron Smith            M6064       68/116   17:28    54:08.43
3365  David Conaway          M4549      150/193   17:28    54:08.62
3366  Rhonda Hittenberger Or F5054      100/170   17:29    54:08.84
3367  Lauren Lockwood        F2529      180/275   17:29    54:09.72
3368  Alyssa Wallen          F2529      181/275   17:29    54:10.01
3369  Mark Moore             M6064       69/116   17:29    54:10.24
3370  Austyn Wallen          FUN09       61/123   17:29    54:10.25
3371  Neal Oglesbee          M7074        19/27   17:29    54:10.40
3372  Sarah Oglesbee         F7074        16/32   17:29    54:11.02
3373  David Odell            M6569        53/78   17:29    54:11.05
3374  Hannah Bryant          F1014      160/246   17:29    54:11.30
3375  Joel Zavala            M2024      175/225   17:29    54:11.31
3376  Adam Lutz              M3539      146/183   17:29    54:11.56
3377  Emery Bryant           F4549      117/215   17:29    54:11.61
3378  Elizabeth Lutz         F4549      118/215   17:29    54:11.67
3379  Crystal Rauch          F4044      143/240   17:30    54:12.61
3380  Ryan Baker             M3034      142/194   17:30    54:13.12
3381  Brina Thomas           F2529      182/275   17:30    54:13.30
3382  Dustin Henley          M3539      147/183   17:30    54:13.68
3383  Nikki Purgason         F2529      183/275   17:30    54:13.94
3384  Laura Pendergrass      F4044      144/240   17:30    54:13.97
3385  Logan Aguirre          F4044      145/240   17:31    54:15.77
3386  Joanna Jordan          F1014      161/246   17:31    54:16.97
3387  Helen Puckett          F4549      119/215   17:31    54:16.99
3388  Jill Patterson         F5054      101/170   17:31    54:17.15
3389  Chelsea Nelson         F2529      184/275   17:31    54:17.77
3390  Ty Cavagnol            M1014      234/270   17:32    54:18.12
3391  Jeff Stone             M3539      148/183   17:32    54:18.59
3392  Matthew Hicks          M2529      150/208   17:32    54:19.06
3393  Nia Howard             F4044      146/240   17:32    54:19.49
3394  Ashley Stone           F3034      155/234   17:32    54:19.59
3395  Abby Rea               F3034      156/234   17:32    54:19.70
3396  Cory Plants            M4044      136/168   17:32    54:19.78
3397  Sam Rogers             M5054      113/155   17:32    54:20.57
3398  Marquitta Wingo        F5054      102/170   17:32    54:20.96
3399  Austin Pippin          M2529      151/208   17:33    54:22.13
3400  Chuck Dillman          M5559       73/112   17:33    54:22.19
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3401  Lee Howell             M4549      151/193   17:33    54:22.29
3402  Soleya Pippin          F2529      185/275   17:33    54:22.38
3403  Joe Cooper             M6569        54/78   17:33    54:22.59
3404  Robert Cavagnol        M4549      152/193   17:33    54:22.92
3405  Christy Garcia         F4549      120/215   17:33       54:23
3406  Levi Blanton           MUN09       85/126   17:34    54:24.88
3407  Cindy Cavagnol         F4549      121/215   17:34    54:25.24
3408  Nya Holdman            FUN09       62/123   17:34    54:25.49
3409  Robert Eldridge        M6064       70/116   17:34    54:25.51
3410  Susan Eldridge         F5559       95/155   17:34    54:26.08
3411  Mary-Grace Eldridge    F2024      157/282   17:34    54:26.41
3412  Thorin Castillo        MUN09       86/126   17:34    54:26.75
3413  Victoria Castillo      F2529      186/275   17:35    54:27.85
3414  Thomas Eck             M1519      192/242   17:35    54:28.20
3415  Susan Julian           F6569        25/52   17:35    54:28.78
3416  Dane Cavagnol          M1014      235/270   17:35    54:29.43
3417  Cynthia Green Libby    F6569        26/52   17:36    54:30.88
3418  Amanda Watson          F2529      187/275   17:36    54:31.08
3419  Jan Isenburg           F7074        17/32   17:36    54:31.29
3420  Andrew Falk            M2024      176/225   17:36    54:31.30
3421  Kenda Andrews          F4549      122/215   17:36    54:31.42
3422  Evan Castillo          M2529      152/208   17:36    54:31.55
3423  Jerry Bumgarner        M4549      153/193   17:36    54:31.84
3424  Jordan Andrews         F2024      158/282   17:36    54:31.97
3425  Katie Falk             F2024      159/282   17:36    54:32.15
3426  Camden Burnett         MUN09       87/126   17:36    54:32.65
3427  Sarah Burnett          F2529      188/275   17:36    54:33.10
3428  Andrea Ebert           F1519      166/257   17:36    54:33.15
3429  David Aguirre          M4549      154/193   17:36    54:33.18
3430  Pamela Williams        F5054      103/170   17:37    54:33.91
3431  Wyatt Akers            M1519      193/242   17:37    54:35.24
3432  Matthew Schmidt        M1519      194/242   17:38    54:37.80
3433  Dylan Hollister-Graham M2529      153/208   17:38    54:37.91
3434  Christy Conaway        F4549      123/215   17:38    54:38.31
3435  Darlene Neely          F5559       96/155   17:38    54:38.95
3436  Devin Hollister-Graham M2024      177/225   17:38    54:39.01
3437  Riley Obert            M2024      178/225   17:38    54:39.78
3438  Ken Shaver             M5054      114/155   17:39    54:40.24
3439  Shelly Shaver          F5054      104/170   17:39    54:40.62
3440  Jesica Fair            F3034      157/234   17:39    54:41.85
3441  Shaylan Lauck          F1014      162/246   17:39    54:41.89
3442  Madison Fann           F1014      163/246   17:39    54:42.78
3443  Patty Marshall         F6064       72/134   17:40    54:43.65
3444  Renee Elkady           F1519      167/257   17:41    54:46.04
3445  David Vong             M3034      143/194   17:41    54:46.27
3446  Cade Danielson         M2024      179/225   17:41    54:46.78
3447  Byron Dunn             M5054      115/155   17:41    54:47.43
3448  Ann Schmidt            F2529      189/275   17:41    54:47.92
3449  Stephen Lewallen       M1014      236/270   17:41    54:47.93
3450  Heather Fann           F4044      147/240   17:41    54:48.14
3451  Terry Sims             F5559       97/155   17:41    54:48.17
3452  Hailey Hanson          F1519      168/257   17:42    54:49.29
3453  Nikki Forrester        F3539      160/255   17:42    54:49.35
3454  Tiffany Ren Samples    F3539      161/255   17:42    54:50.11
3455  Allyson Neill          F2529      190/275   17:42    54:50.30
3456  Kelly Parker           F5559       98/155   17:42    54:50.46
3457  Caroline Neill         F2024      160/282   17:42    54:50.89
3458  Katie Eck              F1519      169/257   17:42    54:50.89
3459  Kevin Eck              M5054      116/155   17:42    54:50.98
3460  Scott Forrester        M5054      117/155   17:42    54:51.02
3461  Hadleigh McCue         F1014      164/246   17:42    54:51.64
3462  Clark McLemore         M5054      118/155   17:42    54:52.12
3463  Ginger McLemore        F5054      105/170   17:43    54:52.44
3464  Sandra Bradley         F6064       73/134   17:43    54:54.22
3465  Jayne Bullard          F5054      106/170   17:43    54:54.55
3466  John Bullard           M5054      119/155   17:43    54:54.62
3467  Kirk Bradley           M6064       71/116   17:43    54:54.71
3468  Lauren Gramley         F2529      191/275   17:43    54:54.92
3469  Shad McCue             M4549      155/193   17:43    54:54.93
3470  Monique Carriger       F4549      124/215   17:43    54:55.07
3471  Benjamin Weeks         M2529      154/208   17:44    54:55.35
3472  Kayla Heifner          F1519      170/257   17:44    54:56.57
3473  James Gallion          M6569        55/78   17:44    54:57.42
3474  Lacey Beach            F3539      162/255   17:44    54:57.44
3475  Vicki Rorie            F6064       74/134   17:44    54:57.96
3476  Jeanne Henderson       F5054      107/170   17:45    54:59.42
3477  Sara Henderson         F2024      161/282   17:45    54:59.42
3478  Rachel Groves          F1519      171/257   17:45    55:01.28
3479  Katie Groves           F2024      162/282   17:45    55:01.30
3480  Jennifer Baker         F6569        27/52   17:45    55:01.31
3481  Cory Henningsen        M3034      144/194   17:45    55:01.50
3482  Rebeca Henningsen      F3034      158/234   17:46    55:01.73
3483  Kinsey Claussen        F1519      172/257   17:46    55:01.78
3484  Eleanor Searson        F7074        18/32   17:46    55:02.79
3485  Meghan Hoxsie          F1519      173/257   17:46    55:03.19
3486  Danielle Iles          F4549      125/215   17:46    55:03.28
3487  Sarah Searson          F3539      163/255   17:46    55:03.30
3488  Tiffani Claussen       F4549      126/215   17:46    55:03.41
3489  Marissa Hoxsie         F2024      163/282   17:46    55:03.70
3490  Rebecca Freeze         F2529      192/275   17:46    55:04.49
3491  Christy Crabtree       F4044      148/240   17:47    55:04.76
3492  Maria Bustamante       F2024      164/282   17:47    55:04.77
3493  Matthew Hoxsie         M1519      195/242   17:47    55:05.01
3494  Kelly Pounds           F3539      164/255   17:47    55:05.12
3495  Jim Stewart            M7074        20/27   17:47    55:05.17
3496  Steve Neely            M5054      120/155   17:47    55:05.38
3497  Norman Haas            M6064       72/116   17:47    55:05.58
3498  Cristina Bustamante    F2529      193/275   17:47    55:05.62
3499  Paul Baker             M6569        56/78   17:47    55:06.06
3500  Steven Pounds          M3539      149/183   17:47    55:06.69
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3501  Aaron Setina           M1519      196/242   17:47    55:07.59
3502  Rebecca Long           F4549      127/215   17:48    55:08.86
3503  Terri Olson            F            15/23   17:48    55:08.94
3504  Laura Batson           F3539      165/255   17:48    55:09.10
3505  Bruce Story            M6569        57/78   17:48    55:09.83
3506  Emma Saenz             FUN09       63/123   17:49    55:10.87
3507  Mark Kelley            M5559       74/112   17:49    55:11.11
3508  Travis Hilton          M3034      145/194   17:49    55:11.75
3509  Patricia Hilton        F2529      194/275   17:49    55:11.92
3510  Camille Reynolds       F1519      174/257   17:49    55:12.05
3511  Janice Reynolds        F5559       99/155   17:49    55:12.35
3512  Savanna Crain          FUN09       64/123   17:49    55:12.36
3513  Benjamin Tyler Crain   M2529      155/208   17:49    55:12.50
3514  Paige Cummings         F1519      175/257   17:49    55:12.74
3515  Krystle Saenz          F3034      159/234   17:49    55:12.83
3516  Mark Reynolds          M5559       75/112   17:49    55:12.84
3517  Angel Crain            F2529      195/275   17:49    55:12.87
3518  Sadie Reynolds         F2529      196/275   17:49    55:13.16
3519  Melannie Frater        F3034      160/234   17:49    55:13.35
3520  Tim Wood               M3034      146/194   17:49    55:13.55
3521  Eric Worden            M4549      156/193   17:49    55:13.71
3522  Laura Worden           F4549      128/215   17:50    55:14.20
3523  Catherine Gilpin       F4044      149/240   17:50    55:14.27
3524  Carah Patterson        F3539      166/255   17:50    55:14.48
3525  Ashley Dodson          F2024      165/282   17:50    55:15.01
3526  Jace Enlow             M2529      156/208   17:50    55:15.03
3527  Blake Allen            MUN09       88/126   17:50    55:15.11
3528  Rachel Badgett         F3539      167/255   17:50    55:15.34
3529  Kari Cooper            F3539      168/255   17:50    55:15.43
3530  Paula Frost            F3539      169/255   17:50    55:16.71
3531  Emily Frost            FUN09       65/123   17:51    55:17.13
3532  Mark Talbert           M3539      150/183   17:51    55:17.21
3533  Danny Collins          M3034      147/194   17:51    55:18.28
3534  Natalie Sturdefant     F3034      161/234   17:51    55:18.69
3535  Rebekah Cooper         F3539      170/255   17:51    55:18.93
3536  Zachary Sturdefant     M3034      148/194   17:51    55:19.60
3537  Theresa Lassen         F3539      171/255   17:52    55:20.69
3538  Avery Lassen           FUN09       66/123   17:52    55:20.70
3539  Delanna Collins        F3539      172/255   17:52    55:21.17
3540  Victoria Crowder       F1014      165/246   17:52    55:21.54
3541  Eric Crabtree          M4549      157/193   17:53    55:23.54
3542  Deanna Carroll         F4549      129/215   17:53    55:24.11
3543  Laura Allen            F3539      173/255   17:53    55:25.36
3544  Olivia Gilpin          FUN09       67/123   17:54    55:27.05
3545  Sarah Cates            F4044      150/240   17:54    55:27.26
3546  Cooper Cates           M1014      237/270   17:54    55:28.24
3547  Larry Gamel            M7579        12/19   17:54    55:29.37
3548  Heather Mosley         F5559      100/155   17:55    55:29.43
3549  Erman Stahl            M8084          3/5   17:55    55:30.62
3550  Laura Crowder          F4044      151/240   17:55    55:31.19
3551  Vicki Karlovich        F6064       75/134   17:55    55:31.45
3552  Heather Arnold         F3034      162/234   17:56    55:33.80
3553  Lynn Crandall          F5559      101/155   17:56    55:35.11
3554  Kristi Lee             F4549      130/215   17:57    55:38.14
3555  Indira Green           FUN09       68/123   17:57    55:38.31
3556  Lori Hunt              F4044      152/240   17:58    55:39.19
3557  Jasmine Green          F1014      166/246   17:58    55:39.56
3558  Miriam Green           F4044      153/240   17:58    55:39.57
3559  Alex Green             M4044      137/168   17:58    55:39.77
3560  Carol Hunt             F7579         5/13   17:58    55:40.10
3561  Stella Green           F1014      167/246   17:58    55:40.37
3562  Addison Green          F1014      168/246   17:58    55:41.25
3563  Jennifer Donelson      F3539      174/255   17:59    55:42.12
3564  Michael Rossi          M4044      138/168   17:59    55:42.62
3565  Tila Wilson            F3034      163/234   17:59    55:42.72
3566  Allison Johns          F3034      164/234   17:59    55:42.85
3567  Ashley Ortiz           F3539      175/255   17:59    55:44.05
3568  Joshua McClanahan      M3539      151/183   17:59    55:44.57
3569  Roslyn Condon          F6064       76/134   17:59    55:44.86
3570  Jason Long             M4549      158/193   18:00    55:44.93
3571  Joy Clegg              F5559      102/155   18:00    55:45.24
3572  Chuck Curts            M5559       76/112   18:00    55:46.17
3573  Jay Ortiz              M4044      139/168   18:00    55:46.38
3574  David Condon           M6064       73/116   18:00    55:47.10
3575  Anna Treat             F2529      197/275   18:02    55:52.06
3576  Morgan Frost           F1519      176/257   18:02    55:52.42
3577  Dawna Raymond          F6064       77/134   18:02    55:52.58
3578  Jim Westerman          M6064       74/116   18:02    55:52.83
3579  Dannah Moore           F2529      198/275   18:02    55:52.93
3580  Jordan Treat           M2529      157/208   18:02    55:53.12
3581  Sydnie Clark           F2024      166/282   18:02    55:53.41
3582  Calvin Euliss          MUN09       89/126   18:02    55:53.48
3583  Julie Frost            F4549      131/215   18:02    55:53.53
3584  Kathy Westerman        F6064       78/134   18:02    55:53.74
3585  Dana Medley-Vogel      F4549      132/215   18:02    55:53.90
3586  Erin Bingham           F3034      165/234   18:02    55:53.95
3587  Jennifer Felts         F3034      166/234   18:02    55:54.17
3588  Denise Koch            F5054      108/170   18:03    55:54.51
3589  Bryan Musgrave         M4549      159/193   18:03    55:54.69
3590  Rebecca Stallings      F6569        28/52   18:03    55:54.80
3591  Chelsea Hall           F2024      167/282   18:03    55:54.98
3592  Mertie Jones           F7074        19/32   18:03    55:55.31
3593  Liesl Euliss           F4044      154/240   18:03    55:55.67
3594  Brett Jones            M1519      197/242   18:03    55:56.78
3595  Layla Bekkedahl        FUN09       69/123   18:03    55:56.84
3596  Hailey Fiedler         F1014      169/246   18:04    55:57.55
3597  Matt Jones             M4549      160/193   18:04    55:57.61
3598  Molly Jones            F1519      177/257   18:04    55:57.72
3599  Cord Bishop            M3034      149/194   18:04    55:58.03
3600  Bridget Ouarara        F5054      109/170   18:04    55:58.22

Generated January 22, 2026 at 6:08 AM 36/51



25th Annual Turkey Trot - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3601  Jeff Hewitt            M6064       75/116   18:04    55:58.22
3602  Makayla Hewitt         F2024      168/282   18:04    55:58.23
3603  Sue Hewitt             F6064       79/134   18:04    55:58.52
3604  Parker Brown           M1014      238/270   18:04    55:59.78
3605  Laura Fiedler          F4044      155/240   18:05    56:01.50
3606  Gary Maggard           M            17/23   18:05    56:01.73
3607  Jojo Barker            F1014      170/246   18:05    56:02.92
3608  Marla Brown            F6064       80/134   18:05    56:02.94
3609  Jordyn Withers         FUN09       70/123   18:05    56:02.94
3610  Bradley McNeely        M5559       77/112   18:05    56:03.22
3611  Klaas Bakker           M6569        58/78   18:05    56:03.23
3612  Ethan Longwell         M            18/23   18:05    56:03.47
3613  Kamille Barker         F3539      176/255   18:06    56:03.80
3614  Amy Underwood          F5559      103/155   18:06    56:03.95
3615  Charlotte Withers      FUN09       71/123   18:06    56:03.98
3616  Pat Upton              F6569        29/52   18:06    56:04.05
3617  Marilyn Withers        F3539      177/255   18:06    56:04.27
3618  Gee Williams           F85UP          1/2   18:06    56:05.55
3619  Josie Henson           FUN09       72/123   18:06    56:06.04
3620  Julie Howell           F4044      156/240   18:06    56:06.18
3621  Amy Henson             F3034      167/234   18:07    56:06.64
3622  Becky Oakes            F6569        30/52   18:07    56:06.85
3623  Chiara Citterio        F2529      199/275   18:07    56:08.29
3624  Beverly Deal           F6064       81/134   18:07    56:08.75
3625  Alexandria Citterio    F2529      200/275   18:07    56:08.78
3626  Terry Deal             M6064       76/116   18:07    56:09.01
3627  Ryan Glenn             M1014      239/270   18:07    56:09.11
3628  Jo Ellen Feugate       F4549      133/215   18:08    56:09.74
3629  Julia Taylor           F7074        20/32   18:08    56:10.19
3630  Kim Hewitt             F3034      168/234   18:08    56:10.80
3631  Tony Long              M3539      152/183   18:08    56:11.61
3632  Dan Booher             M6064       77/116   18:08       56:12
3633  Luke Crandall          M1014      240/270   18:08    56:12.46
3634  Kimberly Young         F2529      201/275   18:09    56:13.76
3635  Eric Oakes             M6569        59/78   18:09    56:15.34
3636  Ruth Mua               F1519      178/257   18:10    56:16.53
3637  George Yang            M2024      180/225   18:10    56:16.53
3638  Jerry Dorris           M5559       78/112   18:10    56:16.86
3639  Jesse Longpine         MUN09       90/126   18:10    56:17.25
3640  Michael Conlon         M6064       78/116   18:10    56:17.26
3641  Ericka Longpine        F4044      157/240   18:10    56:17.42
3642  Cody Anfinson          M3034      150/194   18:10    56:17.44
3643  Kathly Ebert           F5054      110/170   18:10    56:17.64
3644  Kate Bess              F2529      202/275   18:10    56:18.26
3645  Isabelle Primm         F1014      171/246   18:10    56:18.39
3646  Judith McNeely         F6064       82/134   18:10    56:18.60
3647  Stan Bess              M5559       79/112   18:10    56:18.73
3648  Nan Bess               F5559      104/155   18:10    56:18.79
3649  Payton Maples          FUN09       73/123   18:10       56:19
3650  Jacop Hurlich          M2529      158/208   18:11    56:19.81
3651  Jordan Turner          M3034      151/194   18:11    56:19.95
3652  Debbie Nelson          F5054      111/170   18:11    56:20.12
3653  Grady Anfinson         MUN09       91/126   18:11    56:20.25
3654  Jaedyn Bates           F1519      179/257   18:11    56:20.56
3655  Kelli Mallatt          F4044      158/240   18:11    56:20.74
3656  Amy Bates              F4044      159/240   18:11    56:20.85
3657  Kirk Hewitt            M6064       79/116   18:11    56:20.88
3658  Mary Ruble             F6064       83/134   18:11    56:20.92
3659  Kevin Bates            M5054      121/155   18:11    56:21.42
3660  Jim Julian             M4044      140/168   18:11    56:21.69
3661  Melissa Hoskinson      F4549      134/215   18:11    56:22.05
3662  Christina Thompson     F3034      169/234   18:12    56:22.81
3663  Sean Stockwell         M3034      152/194   18:12    56:22.88
3664  Ella Hoskinson         F1519      180/257   18:12    56:23.01
3665  Paige Margruter        F1519      181/257   18:12    56:23.36
3666  Rachel Dercher         F2529      203/275   18:12    56:23.64
3667  Mary Margruter         F            16/23   18:12    56:23.76
3668  Corinne Duckworth      F3034      170/234   18:12    56:24.63
3669  Corbin Dercher         MUN09       92/126   18:13    56:25.26
3670  Bryce Fowler           M1014      241/270   18:13    56:25.80
3671  Jeremiah Klemish       M4044      141/168   18:13    56:25.85
3672  Jessica Bauman Mann    F3539      178/255   18:13    56:25.89
3673  Peggy Fowler           F6569        31/52   18:13    56:25.96
3674  Dee Long               F6064       84/134   18:13    56:26.25
3675  Sarah Gietzen          F3539      179/255   18:14       56:29
3676  Sally Vestal           F5559      105/155   18:14    56:29.87
3677  Tyran Vestal           M2024      181/225   18:14    56:29.98
3678  Henrietta Hughes       F5559      106/155   18:14    56:30.98
3679  Kinsey Elliott         F1014      172/246   18:14    56:30.99
3680  Cindy Enlow            F5054      112/170   18:14    56:31.26
3681  Heather Parsons        F4044      160/240   18:15    56:31.46
3682  Madison Birch          F1014      173/246   18:15    56:32.45
3683  Jesse Frazier          M3034      153/194   18:15    56:33.34
3684  Toryana Vestal         F2529      204/275   18:15    56:33.39
3685  Cindy Tayman           F5559      107/155   18:15    56:34.13
3686  Janet Arameibia        F6064       85/134   18:16    56:34.69
3687  Grace Ericsson         F5054      113/170   18:16    56:35.13
3688  Sophie Garcia          F5559      108/155   18:16    56:35.21
3689  Shelley Ericsson       F5054      114/170   18:16    56:35.41
3690  Keith Ericsson         M4549      161/193   18:16    56:36.20
3691  Allie Murphy           F2529      205/275   18:17    56:38.55
3692  Chastody Layton        F2529      206/275   18:17    56:39.02
3693  Mary Woodruff          F5054      115/170   18:17    56:40.09
3694  Shelly Long            F4549      135/215   18:17    56:40.38
3695  Melanie Gibbs          F4549      136/215   18:17    56:40.57
3696  Elizabeth Gibbs        FUN09       74/123   18:18    56:40.78
3697  Henry Enlow            M5054      122/155   18:18    56:40.79
3698  Janet Creech           F5054      116/170   18:18    56:40.84
3699  Garrett Long           M1519      198/242   18:18    56:41.08
3700  Tambra Lee             F5054      117/170   18:18    56:41.44
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3701  Colleen Andrews        F6569        32/52   18:18    56:42.39
3702  Logan Long             M2024      182/225   18:18    56:42.42
3703  Bruce Clegg            M6569        60/78   18:18    56:43.12
3704  Tammy Bock             F4549      137/215   18:19    56:44.35
3705  Russell Fullington     M1014      242/270   18:19    56:44.38
3706  Frankie Fullington     M4549      162/193   18:19    56:44.90
3707  Bradley Moad           M4549      163/193   18:20    56:47.12
3708  Melinda Moad           F4044      161/240   18:20    56:47.26
3709  Ashlyn Moad            FUN09       75/123   18:20    56:47.42
3710  Erica Thiessen         F4549      138/215   18:20    56:48.52
3711  Elizabeth Frater       F6064       86/134   18:20    56:48.53
3712  James Frater           F5559      109/155   18:20    56:48.54
3713  Jeffrey Brackeen       M3539      153/183   18:20    56:48.85
3714  Mike Slater            M6064       80/116   18:20    56:49.18
3715  William Du Brul        M1519      199/242   18:20    56:49.97
3716  Brianna Gunther        F1519      182/257   18:21    56:50.44
3717  Emily Evans            F3539      180/255   18:21    56:51.30
3718  Brooklyn Evans         FUN09       76/123   18:21    56:51.36
3719  Kevin Shipley          M5054      123/155   18:21    56:52.45
3720  Betsy Shipley          F3034      171/234   18:21    56:52.45
3721  Jonathan Friend        M4044      142/168   18:21    56:52.57
3722  Bradley McNeely        M3034      154/194   18:21    56:52.60
3723  Erin Friend            F3539      181/255   18:22    56:53.49
3724  Nina Hurst             F3034      172/234   18:22    56:54.92
3725  Nate Bullock           M3034      155/194   18:22    56:55.02
3726  Anna Whitaker          F3034      173/234   18:22    56:55.28
3727  Chloe Bruce            F2024      169/282   18:22    56:55.45
3728  Amy Sharp              F4044      162/240   18:22    56:55.53
3729  Kahler Sharp           M1014      243/270   18:22    56:55.57
3730  Sydney Whitaker        FUN09       77/123   18:22    56:55.67
3731  Grace Norberry         F1519      183/257   18:22    56:56.13
3732  Thomas Du Brul         M1519      200/242   18:22    56:56.14
3733  Shelby Poore           F2024      170/282   18:23    56:56.27
3734  Cassandra Langr        F4549      139/215   18:23    56:56.50
3735  Andrew Langr           M5559       80/112   18:23    56:56.63
3736  Tammy Nguyen           F2024      171/282   18:23    56:56.64
3737  Brandi Oxendine        F3034      174/234   18:23    56:57.38
3738  Kate Ramsey            F3034      175/234   18:23    56:57.55
3739  Billy Oxendine         M3034      156/194   18:23    56:57.67
3740  Karlyn Ramsey          M3034      157/194   18:23    56:57.90
3741  Lara Denney            F1519      184/257   18:23    56:58.10
3742  Cheryl Goetz           F4044      163/240   18:23    56:58.16
3743  Jewelia Willoughby     F1519      185/257   18:23    56:58.49
3744  Ann Poore              F4549      140/215   18:23    56:58.79
3745  Sabrina Milford        F2024      172/282   18:23    56:58.96
3746  Brian Poore            M4549      164/193   18:23    56:59.28
3747  Courtney Horn          F2024      173/282   18:24    57:01.19
3748  Jessieca Vorbeck       F2529      207/275   18:24    57:01.35
3749  Donna Graham           F4549      141/215   18:24    57:01.48
3750  Kayla Hollister-Graham F2529      208/275   18:24    57:01.74
3751  Nicole Edwards         F3539      182/255   18:24    57:01.86
3752  Miranda Dusenberry     F3034      176/234   18:24    57:01.92
3753  Seth Dean Cote         M1519      201/242   18:24    57:02.32
3754  Emma Gray              F1519      186/257   18:25    57:02.61
3755  Debbi Crisp            F5559      110/155   18:25    57:03.09
3756  Sarah Dorrel           F4044      164/240   18:25    57:03.87
3757  Chad Adams             M3539      154/183   18:25    57:03.94
3758  Mark Fiedler           M4549      165/193   18:25    57:05.50
3759  Karen Otoole           F5559      111/155   18:26    57:05.60
3760  Roenick Gray           M1519      202/242   18:26    57:06.21
3761  Sheri Gray             F4549      142/215   18:26    57:06.72
3762  Irene Schaefer         F6064       87/134   18:26    57:08.33
3763  Lacy Pritchert         F2529      209/275   18:27    57:08.66
3764  Abigail Pritchert      F2024      174/282   18:27    57:09.15
3765  Terry Ward             M6569        61/78   18:27    57:10.12
3766  Lauren Terrill-Morelan F3539      183/255   18:27    57:10.25
3767  Jordan Kirk            F1519      187/257   18:27    57:11.15
3768  Mary Hamilton          F4549      143/215   18:27    57:11.17
3769  Laura Smith            F4549      144/215   18:27    57:11.31
3770  Jennifer Fowler        F3539      184/255   18:27    57:11.54
3771  Bruce Baird            M5559       81/112   18:28    57:11.97
3772  Madison Glenn          FUN09       78/123   18:28    57:12.52
3773  Angela Glenn           F5559      112/155   18:28    57:12.94
3774  Susan Terrill          F6064       88/134   18:28    57:13.09
3775  Kiley Fowler           F1014      174/246   18:28    57:13.69
3776  Sebastian Dorrel       M1014      244/270   18:28    57:13.76
3777  Randy Thomas           M5559       82/112   18:28    57:13.83
3778  Benjamin Alexander     M3034      158/194   18:28    57:14.33
3779  Libby Wiseman          F4044      165/240   18:29    57:15.03
3780  Jamie Pippin           F3539      185/255   18:29    57:16.34
3781  Nancy Bottorf          F5054      118/170   18:29    57:16.37
3782  Billie Allen           F6569        33/52   18:29    57:16.76
3783  Carter Pfankuch        M2024      183/225   18:29    57:17.07
3784  Hope Dyke              F2024      175/282   18:29    57:17.25
3785  Jennifer Hurlich       F4549      145/215   18:29    57:17.32
3786  Taylor Hurlich         F2024      176/282   18:29    57:17.32
3787  Christy Drennan        F5054      119/170   18:29    57:17.53
3788  Bailey Elliott         F2024      177/282   18:30    57:18.14
3789  Joy Worthley           F1519      188/257   18:30    57:18.23
3790  Andrew Neill           M2529      159/208   18:30    57:18.69
3791  Lee Ann Neill          F5559      113/155   18:30    57:18.73
3792  Anna Worthley          F1014      175/246   18:30    57:18.85
3793  Erin Worthley          F4549      146/215   18:30    57:19.39
3794  Joe Pfankuch           M2529      160/208   18:30    57:20.06
3795  Mackenzie Hurlich      F2024      178/282   18:31    57:22.39
3796  Megan Baird            F2529      210/275   18:31    57:24.05
3797  Julie Hulsey           F4549      147/215   18:32    57:24.17
3798  Bill Lindsey           M6064       81/116   18:32    57:24.77
3799  Tina Claussen          F4549      148/215   18:32    57:25.27
3800  Josh Carlton           M5054      124/155   18:32    57:25.64
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3801  Joyce Smith            F6064       89/134   18:32    57:26.32
3802  Kayla Smith            F3034      177/234   18:32    57:26.37
3803  Pat Herrmann           F5559      114/155   18:33    57:27.46
3804  Tiffany Melton         F3034      178/234   18:33    57:27.46
3805  Amanda Hatcher         F3034      179/234   18:33    57:27.83
3806  Jeff Reed              M6064       82/116   18:33    57:27.93
3807  Teresa Carpenter       F4044      166/240   18:33    57:28.86
3808  Janelle Parsons        F3034      180/234   18:33    57:28.89
3809  Addison Carpenter      F1014      176/246   18:33    57:29.50
3810  Meisi Headley          F1519      189/257   18:33    57:29.92
3811  Paige Woodiel          F2024      179/282   18:33    57:30.19
3812  Ali Headley            F2529      211/275   18:34    57:30.66
3813  Landry Jones           F2024      180/282   18:34    57:30.73
3814  Jeanette Wotherspoon   F85UP          2/2   18:34    57:30.98
3815  Sydney Akers           F2024      181/282   18:34    57:31.02
3816  Jerrica Bailey         F2529      212/275   18:34    57:31.43
3817  Cindy Huff             F5559      115/155   18:34    57:31.45
3818  Carissa Bailey         F2529      213/275   18:34    57:31.50
3819  Jessica Johnson        F2529      214/275   18:34    57:31.60
3820  Aaron Headley          M3034      159/194   18:34    57:32.07
3821  Reece Elliott          M2529      161/208   18:34    57:32.34
3822  Ruby Smith             F7074        21/32   18:35    57:33.48
3823  Raigan Davis           F1519      190/257   18:35    57:33.62
3824  Michael Mitchell       M5054      125/155   18:35    57:33.77
3825  Rachel Graves          F2024      182/282   18:35    57:33.79
3826  Marty Elliott          M5559       83/112   18:35    57:34.58
3827  Cindy Elliott          F5054      120/170   18:35    57:35.52
3828  Dalton Allen           M2024      184/225   18:35    57:35.69
3829  Nancy Brown            F4044      167/240   18:36    57:36.57
3830  Ashley Wiertzema       F2024      183/282   18:36    57:36.76
3831  Brad Akers             M4549      166/193   18:36    57:36.76
3832  Shawn Logan            M4044      143/168   18:36    57:36.79
3833  Willa Johnson          F            17/23   18:36    57:36.97
3834  Julia Ennis            F1014      177/246   18:37    57:40.53
3835  Brian Edwards          M3539      155/183   18:37    57:40.99
3836  Alex Feeney            F2529      215/275   18:37    57:41.07
3837  Julie Woodiel          F2529      216/275   18:37    57:41.31
3838  Lori Allen             F4549      149/215   18:37    57:42.20
3839  Josh Woodiel           M2529      162/208   18:37    57:42.32
3840  Sydney Cox             F1519      191/257   18:37    57:42.42
3841  Jack Ennis             M1014      245/270   18:37    57:42.65
3842  Greg Cox               M4549      167/193   18:37    57:42.71
3843  Angi Ennis             F4549      150/215   18:38    57:42.73
3844  Roberta Hillenburg     F5559      116/155   18:38    57:43.25
3845  Jerald Andrews         M6569        62/78   18:38    57:43.40
3846  Alexandrea Dickerson   F2024      184/282   18:38    57:45.08
3847  Pam Warnecke           F6064       90/134   18:38    57:45.30
3848  Jacob Woodiel          M1519      203/242   18:38    57:45.43
3849  John Harris            M5559       84/112   18:38    57:45.46
3850  Shane Creech           M5054      126/155   18:39    57:45.85
3851  Molly McGrady          F2024      185/282   18:39    57:46.57
3852  Libbey McDaniel        F4549      151/215   18:39    57:47.25
3853  Laurel Durst           F2529      217/275   18:39    57:47.61
3854  Ashton Brown           F3034      181/234   18:39    57:48.88
3855  Beau Brown             M3034      160/194   18:40    57:49.33
3856  Nancy Brown            F5559      117/155   18:40    57:49.77
3857  Doug Graves            M5054      127/155   18:40    57:50.41
3858  Chantae Page           F2024      186/282   18:40    57:50.51
3859  Susan Graves           F4549      152/215   18:40    57:50.91
3860  Frankie Stevens        F6064       91/134   18:40    57:51.36
3861  Juanita Howerton       F7074        22/32   18:41    57:52.83
3862  Dawn Davis             F4549      153/215   18:41    57:52.84
3863  Madallyn Jarman        F1014      178/246   18:41    57:53.23
3864  Chiree Smith           F2529      218/275   18:41    57:53.46
3865  Matthew Smith          M3539      156/183   18:41    57:53.51
3866  Curtis Smith           M5559       85/112   18:41    57:53.64
3867  Ashley Davis           F1519      192/257   18:41    57:53.65
3868  Robin Smith            F5559      118/155   18:41    57:53.69
3869  Trish Berry            F3539      186/255   18:41    57:55.09
3870  Scott Horberg          M4044      144/168   18:42    57:55.55
3871  Matthew Dressler       F4044      168/240   18:42    57:58.18
3872  Samatha Johnson        F3034      182/234   18:43    57:58.39
3873  Christian Bellamy      M1519      204/242   18:43    57:58.71
3874  Matthew Willbanks      M5559       86/112   18:43    57:58.71
3875  Mary Dressler          F4549      154/215   18:43    57:58.80
3876  Dennis Dressler        M5054      128/155   18:43    57:59.08
3877  David Bellamy          M6569        63/78   18:43    57:59.33
3878  Skye Johns             F6064       92/134   18:43    58:00.21
3879  Cynthia Laska          F4549      155/215   18:43    58:00.34
3880  Lance Bryan            M4549      168/193   18:43    58:00.37
3881  Abby Quinn             F3539      187/255   18:43    58:01.25
3882  Michael Dressler       M5054      129/155   18:44    58:01.71
3883  Catherine Schmidt      F4549      156/215   18:44    58:02.01
3884  Matt Henenberg         M5559       87/112   18:44    58:02.08
3885  Analiese Horberg       F1014      179/246   18:44    58:03.18
3886  Laurel McKean          F4549      157/215   18:44    58:03.20
3887  Greg Hession           M5054      130/155   18:44    58:04.12
3888  Terri Hession          F5054      121/170   18:44    58:04.25
3889  Madelyn Jorgensen      F1014      180/246   18:45    58:05.21
3890  Thomas Orr             M3539      157/183   18:45    58:05.80
3891  Nicci Jorgensen        F4044      169/240   18:45    58:06.49
3892  Jeremiah Jorgensen     M3034      161/194   18:45    58:06.89
3893  Jim Doherty            M6064       83/116   18:46    58:07.63
3894  Thomas Orr             M1014      246/270   18:46    58:07.97
3895  Sara Carmichael        F2529      219/275   18:46    58:08.09
3896  Lillian Orr            F1014      181/246   18:46    58:08.75
3897  Eileen Pallotto        F5559      119/155   18:46    58:09.11
3898  Hudson Criswell        M1014      247/270   18:46    58:09.53
3899  Matt Kreusel           M3539      158/183   18:46    58:09.61
3900  Scot Criswell          M4044      145/168   18:46    58:09.92
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3901  Sandi Criswell         F3539      188/255   18:46    58:10.26
3902  Jeff Wittkorn          M4044      146/168   18:47    58:11.67
3903  Caleb Shelley          M1519      205/242   18:47    58:11.74
3904  Madison Compier        FUN09       79/123   18:47    58:12.13
3905  Kenadee Lachapelle     FUN09       80/123   18:47    58:12.44
3906  Sara Shelley           F4044      170/240   18:47    58:12.82
3907  Leah Shelley           F1519      193/257   18:47    58:13.10
3908  Dan Blauvelt           M5559       88/112   18:48    58:14.08
3909  Linda Blauvelt         F5559      120/155   18:48    58:14.08
3910  Byron Shive            M4549      169/193   18:48    58:14.44
3911  Victoria Li            F1014      182/246   18:48    58:14.65
3912  Jacque Cowherd         M6569        64/78   18:48    58:15.36
3913  Leslie Vesey           F4549      158/215   18:48    58:16.39
3914  Kaden Dawson           M1519      206/242   18:49    58:17.13
3915  Lainey Beyer           FUN09       81/123   18:49    58:17.67
3916  Katie Sherbo           F5054      122/170   18:49    58:17.84
3917  Kendra Beyer           F3539      189/255   18:49    58:17.94
3918  Heather Eck            F3539      190/255   18:49    58:18.29
3919  Cheryl Li              F4549      159/215   18:50    58:19.95
3920  Harley Jean            F1014      183/246   18:50    58:20.10
3921  Ben Rogers             M2529      163/208   18:50    58:20.89
3922  Tricia Headley         F6064       93/134   18:50    58:20.90
3923  Kurtis Payne           M3034      162/194   18:50    58:21.04
3924  Jera Shive             F3539      191/255   18:50    58:21.13
3925  Geneva Payne           FUN09       82/123   18:50    58:21.15
3926  Makenna Headley        F3034      183/234   18:50    58:21.21
3927  Mia Headley            F1519      194/257   18:50    58:21.56
3928  Makayla Cooper         F2024      187/282   18:50    58:22.04
3929  Hunter Wade            M2024      185/225   18:50    58:22.26
3930  Patrick Ponder         M2024      186/225   18:50    58:22.44
3931  Maggie Rogers          F2024      188/282   18:51    58:23.44
3932  Nicola Mozingo         F4549      160/215   18:51    58:24.38
3933  Emma Sikes             F1014      184/246   18:51    58:25.11
3934  Emily Watts            F2024      189/282   18:51    58:25.51
3935  Tracie Watts           F4549      161/215   18:51    58:25.60
3936  Johnny Broughton       M1014      248/270   18:51    58:25.91
3937  Mitch Mozingo          M5559       89/112   18:52    58:26.42
3938  Tamara Tharp           F1519      195/257   18:52    58:26.90
3939  Jessica Spence         F3539      192/255   18:52    58:26.92
3940  John Broughton         M4549      170/193   18:52    58:27.15
3941  Austin Burr            M1519      207/242   18:52    58:27.19
3942  Travis Helling         M4549      171/193   18:52    58:27.24
3943  Stephanie Helling      F4549      162/215   18:52    58:27.37
3944  Lillian Wilson         F1519      196/257   18:52    58:28.47
3945  Lesley Lowery          F5054      123/170   18:53    58:31.08
3946  Daniel Ellis           M4044      147/168   18:53    58:31.96
3947  Emilie Young           F1519      197/257   18:53    58:32.01
3948  Samantha Marquis       F1519      198/257   18:53    58:32.04
3949  McKenzie Dodson        F1519      199/257   18:54    58:33.08
3950  Craig Sikes            M5559       90/112   18:54    58:33.68
3951  Chrystal Forbis        F4044      171/240   18:54    58:34.49
3952  Joseph Hamm            M2529      164/208   18:54    58:34.71
3953  Brian Cain             M4044      148/168   18:54    58:34.86
3954  Jarron Austin          M2024      187/225   18:54    58:34.86
3955  Alexis Pritchert       F2024      190/282   18:54    58:35.10
3956  Jada Lowery            F1014      185/246   18:54    58:35.25
3957  Kristin Hamm           F3034      184/234   18:54    58:35.29
3958  Anne Cain              F4044      172/240   18:54    58:35.32
3959  Victor Lowery          M6064       84/116   18:55    58:36.38
3960  Jasmine Austin         F2529      220/275   18:55    58:37.42
3961  David Richmond         M6064       85/116   18:56    58:40.67
3962  Isabel Gamble          F1519      200/257   18:56    58:41.17
3963  Robyn Kehoe Ramsey     F4044      173/240   18:56    58:41.30
3964  Megan Liermann         F1519      201/257   18:56    58:41.42
3965  Beth Ramsey            F7074        23/32   18:57    58:41.71
3966  Maria Lewis-Banda      F5054      124/170   18:57    58:42.03
3967  Kalea Aberle           F1519      202/257   18:57    58:42.06
3968  Sarah Hosmer-Mitchell  F5054      125/170   18:57    58:42.42
3969  Bryton Shive           FUN09       83/123   18:57    58:42.51
3970  Joygrace Aberle        F4044      174/240   18:57    58:42.59
3971  Maria Kucab            F5559      121/155   18:58    58:45.07
3972  Laurie McCroskey       F5559      122/155   18:58    58:45.91
3973  Charlotte Moser        F4044      175/240   18:58    58:46.69
3974  Renee Doremus          F4044      176/240   18:58    58:47.16
3975  Raegan Ellis           F1014      186/246   18:58    58:47.20
3976  Ericka Sherrer         F4044      177/240   18:58    58:47.53
3977  Kate Elliott           F3034      185/234   18:59    58:48.75
3978  Canaan Elliott         FUN09       84/123   18:59    58:49.33
3979  Edward Kucab           M6064       86/116   18:59    58:50.57
3980  Sarah Schacher         F3539      193/255   19:00    58:51.71
3981  Addie Meadows          F1014      187/246   19:00    58:51.88
3982  Jacob Puckett          M1519      208/242   19:00    58:52.13
3983  Hayden Puckett         M2529      165/208   19:00    58:53.03
3984  Jodi Meadows           F4549      163/215   19:00    58:53.50
3985  Kelly Breshears        F4044      178/240   19:01    58:54.05
3986  Rick Womer             M5559       91/112   19:01    58:54.93
3987  Andy Bangs             M5054      131/155   19:01    58:55.34
3988  Rachael Feeback        F3539      194/255   19:01    58:55.53
3989  Donna Womer            F5054      126/170   19:01    58:55.56
3990  Lindsey Ruiz           F1014      188/246   19:01    58:56.62
3991  Patricia Holt          F5559      123/155   19:01    58:56.98
3992  Bob Justis             M5054      132/155   19:02    58:57.73
3993  Susie Reaves           F3539      195/255   19:02    58:57.88
3994  Victoria Ruiz          F3539      196/255   19:02    58:58.41
3995  Stephanie Yeager       F3539      197/255   19:02    58:58.49
3996  Mackenzie Ruiz         F1014      189/246   19:02    58:58.52
3997  Jennifer Brown         F4044      179/240   19:02    58:58.60
3998  Martha Broughton       F4044      180/240   19:02    58:58.81
3999  Alexandria Caldwell    F1014      190/246   19:02    58:59.03
4000  Jessica Denney         F2529      221/275   19:02    58:59.21
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4001  Charley Middleton      F1014      191/246   19:02    58:59.25
4002  Lynn Berns             F5054      127/170   19:02    58:59.39
4003  Katie Evans            F2529      222/275   19:02    58:59.40
4004  Hayden Reed            M1014      249/270   19:02    58:59.51
4005  Paula Dowler           F5054      128/170   19:02    58:59.67
4006  Jesse Caldwell         M3034      163/194   19:02    58:59.76
4007  Lydia Berns            F2529      223/275   19:02    58:59.77
4008  Daniel Caldwell        M6064       87/116   19:02    58:59.95
4009  Mikyla Du Brul         F2024      191/282   19:03    59:00.55
4010  Jo Ann Du Brul         F4549      164/215   19:03    59:00.91
4011  Kris Twitty            F5054      129/170   19:03    59:02.63
4012  John Twitty            M6569        65/78   19:03    59:02.71
4013  Jaime Woolfolk         F3539      198/255   19:04    59:04.30
4014  Sally Reed             F6064       94/134   19:04    59:04.33
4015  Chris Woolfolk         MUN09       93/126   19:04    59:04.74
4016  Joshua Hellmann        M3539      159/183   19:04    59:04.90
4017  Nathan Humphreys       M3539      160/183   19:04    59:05.37
4018  Rick Baldwin           M5559       92/112   19:04    59:05.66
4019  Kerry Baldwin          F5054      130/170   19:04    59:05.76
4020  Jackie Humphreys       F3539      199/255   19:04    59:05.78
4021  Tony Alexander         M6064       88/116   19:04    59:05.97
4022  David Ellis            M4044      149/168   19:04    59:06.10
4023  Allen Hellmann         M6569        66/78   19:05    59:06.62
4024  Karen Alexander        F6569        34/52   19:05    59:06.63
4025  Skyler Smith           M3034      164/194   19:05    59:07.94
4026  Christina Seagrave     F2529      224/275   19:05    59:08.73
4027  Lauren Bradley         F2024      192/282   19:05    59:09.47
4028  Brittany Dunger        F2529      225/275   19:06    59:09.96
4029  Emma Jo Birch          F1014      192/246   19:06    59:10.32
4030  Morris Dunger          M6569        67/78   19:06    59:10.45
4031  Sarah Frazier          F3539      200/255   19:06    59:10.48
4032  Megan Birch            F3539      201/255   19:06    59:10.73
4033  Tim Hughes             M3539      161/183   19:06    59:10.76
4034  Emily Dunger           F2024      193/282   19:06    59:10.81
4035  Bryleigh Breyfogle     FUN09       85/123   19:06    59:11.97
4036  Rhys Frazier           MUN09       94/126   19:06    59:12.01
4037  Carley Graves          F2529      226/275   19:06    59:12.23
4038  Riley Frazier          F1014      193/246   19:06    59:12.52
4039  Chantelle Schantz      F5054      131/170   19:06    59:12.56
4040  Norah Clark            F1519      203/257   19:07    59:13.60
4041  Corinne Maxwell-Payne  F4549      165/215   19:07       59:14
4042  Lila Frazier           F1519      204/257   19:07    59:14.12
4043  Jake Frazier           M3539      162/183   19:07    59:14.12
4044  Jamie Wilkison         M2024      188/225   19:07    59:14.44
4045  Jackie Wilkison        F4549      166/215   19:07    59:14.50
4046  Harper Jackson         FUN09       86/123   19:07    59:14.70
4047  Sue Morris             F6064       95/134   19:07    59:14.86
4048  Carla Justis           M5054      133/155   19:07    59:14.92
4049  Anna Meadows           F2024      194/282   19:07    59:14.96
4050  Rhonda Justis          F5054      132/170   19:07    59:15.02
4051  Clayton Frye           M2024      189/225   19:07    59:15.09
4052  Cypress Reese          F1014      194/246   19:07    59:15.09
4053  Ryleigh Morris         F1519      205/257   19:07    59:15.16
4054  Audrey Meadows         F2024      195/282   19:07    59:15.20
4055  Jim Francka            M6064       89/116   19:07    59:15.48
4056  Brian Mahnken          M5054      134/155   19:07    59:15.66
4057  Camryn Mahnken         F1519      206/257   19:07    59:15.67
4058  Deanna Mahnken         F5054      133/170   19:08    59:15.74
4059  Dylan Tracy            M2024      190/225   19:08    59:16.14
4060  Lori Gist              F5559      124/155   19:08    59:16.27
4061  Garrett Coppels        M2529      166/208   19:08    59:16.81
4062  Brenda Miller          F6569        35/52   19:08    59:16.84
4063  Gavin Collyott         M1014      250/270   19:08    59:18.34
4064  Wyatt McHaffie         M1519      209/242   19:09    59:19.10
4065  Sara Collyott          F4044      181/240   19:09    59:19.15
4066  Kaylee Lachapelle      F1014      195/246   19:09    59:19.24
4067  Ann Conus              F6569        36/52   19:09    59:19.25
4068  Megan Brown            F2529      227/275   19:09    59:19.35
4069  Elon Smith-Miller      F2024      196/282   19:09    59:19.55
4070  Hannah Kreusel         F3539      202/255   19:09    59:19.72
4071  Jared Scott            M5559       93/112   19:09    59:20.01
4072  Howard Conus           M6569        68/78   19:09    59:20.08
4073  Tim Campbell           M6064       90/116   19:09    59:20.41
4074  Christopher Whitus     M4549      172/193   19:09    59:20.92
4075  Dawn Whitus            F4549      167/215   19:09    59:20.92
4076  Ella Whitus            F1519      207/257   19:09    59:20.97
4077  Chloe Whitus           F1519      208/257   19:09    59:21.12
4078  Sara Risser            F7579         6/13   19:09    59:21.20
4079  Robert Risser          M7579        13/19   19:09    59:21.80
4080  Ethan Sykes            M2529      167/208   19:10    59:24.75
4081  Kenneth France         M2529      168/208   19:10    59:24.81
4082  Jayme Watson           F4044      182/240   19:10    59:24.85
4083  Hollie Sykes           F2529      228/275   19:11    59:25.74
4084  Anna Harrington        F3034      186/234   19:11    59:25.94
4085  Amanda Wallace         F3034      187/234   19:11    59:26.08
4086  Olivia Betzold         F1519      209/257   19:12    59:29.93
4087  Sydnee Durbin          F1014      196/246   19:12    59:30.05
4088  Dawn Durbin            F4549      168/215   19:12    59:30.41
4089  Abbie Shouse           F2529      229/275   19:13    59:31.30
4090  Gabriel Shouse         MUN09       95/126   19:13    59:31.48
4091  Cessi Triplett         F5054      134/170   19:13    59:32.05
4092  Sue Henderson          F7074        24/32   19:13    59:32.26
4093  Shannon Jacob          F4549      169/215   19:13    59:32.69
4094  Emily Pellegrino       F2529      230/275   19:13    59:33.34
4095  Greg Pierce            M6569        69/78   19:13    59:33.45
4096  Alexis Sanders         F1519      210/257   19:13    59:33.84
4097  Penelope Chapman       F1014      197/246   19:13    59:34.02
4098  Tom Boldt              M6569        70/78   19:13    59:34.02
4099  Carol Lamborn          F6064       96/134   19:13    59:34.08
4100  Brittany Flowers       M2529      169/208   19:13    59:34.10
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4101  Katie Bogart           F2024      197/282   19:13    59:34.13
4102  John Flowers           M2529      170/208   19:14    59:34.35
4103  Olivia Henderson       F2024      198/282   19:14    59:34.36
4104  Kathy Austin           F4549      170/215   19:14    59:34.55
4105  Ronnie Timm            M1014      251/270   19:14    59:34.79
4106  Paige Panza            F1014      198/246   19:14    59:34.92
4107  Frederick Eck          M3539      163/183   19:14    59:35.44
4108  Becky Hamm             F6064       97/134   19:14    59:36.41
4109  Steven Hamm            M6064       91/116   19:15    59:37.81
4110  Don Satterwhite        M6569        71/78   19:15    59:38.21
4111  Tony Turner            M4549      173/193   19:15    59:39.10
4112  Rachel Swickard        F3539      203/255   19:15    59:39.17
4113  Casey Mustion          M4549      174/193   19:15    59:39.36
4114  Kathy Binkley          F6064       98/134   19:15    59:39.66
4115  Wesley Timm            M4549      175/193   19:15    59:40.04
4116  Emily Letterman        F3539      204/255   19:16    59:41.95
4117  Jw Delong              M4044      150/168   19:17    59:43.91
4118  Garra Crews            F4044      183/240   19:17    59:43.92
4119  Lisa Wilson            F3034      188/234   19:17    59:44.67
4120  Justin Cox             M3539      164/183   19:17    59:44.92
4121  Amber Barton           F2024      199/282   19:17    59:46.47
4122  Elyse Strickland       F1519      211/257   19:18    59:47.02
4123  Kevin Hawkins          M5559       94/112   19:18    59:47.06
4124  Jennifer Strickland    F4044      184/240   19:18    59:47.79
4125  Alexis Downer          FUN09       87/123   19:18    59:48.07
4126  Kathy Nance            F6064       99/134   19:18    59:48.10
4127  Jennifer Downer        F4044      185/240   19:18    59:48.28
4128  Doren Chapman          M3034      165/194   19:18    59:48.57
4129  Karol Hawkins          F5559      125/155   19:18    59:48.58
4130  Haley Wilson           F3034      189/234   19:18    59:49.09
4131  Ruby Fleener           F2529      231/275   19:19    59:50.59
4132  Kirk Wilson            M3034      166/194   19:19    59:50.60
4133  Devon Kemp             M1014      252/270   19:19    59:50.66
4134  Austin Lebahn          M3034      167/194   19:19    59:51.21
4135  Thatcher Lebahn        MUN09       96/126   19:19    59:51.50
4136  Collin Kemp            M2024      191/225   19:19    59:51.53
4137  Rebekah Lebahn         F3034      190/234   19:19    59:51.70
4138  Tinsley Lebahn         FUN09       88/123   19:19    59:51.71
4139  Talia Lebahn           FUN09       89/123   19:19    59:51.79
4140  Sherri Pellham         F5054      135/170   19:19    59:51.80
4141  Elijah Ponder          M1519      210/242   19:19    59:52.71
4142  Temperance Lebahn      FUN09       90/123   19:19    59:52.79
4143  Ellie Green            F1014      199/246   19:19    59:52.85
4144  Diane Baer             F7074        25/32   19:20    59:53.03
4145  Sam Nurnberg           M1519      211/242   19:20    59:53.32
4146  Stephen Kemp           M5559       95/112   19:20    59:53.58
4147  Cali-Ann Adkins        FUN09       91/123   19:20    59:53.62
4148  Tohbee Lebahn          M1014      253/270   19:20    59:53.70
4149  Mica Thompson          F2024      200/282   19:20    59:53.87
4150  Benjamin Davis         M1014      254/270   19:20    59:55.67
4151  Betsy Oglesbee         F4549      171/215   19:20    59:55.95
4152  Ashley Riecke          F3539      205/255   19:21    59:56.11
4153  Sarah Storer           F2024      201/282   19:21    59:56.22
4154  Peyton Riecke          FUN09       92/123   19:21    59:56.28
4155  Charlotte Gazette      F4549      172/215   19:21    59:56.61
4156  Tammy Storer           F5559      126/155   19:21    59:56.75
4157  Michael Storer         M5559       96/112   19:21    59:57.05
4158  Diana Davis            F5559      127/155   19:21    59:57.17
4159  Tara Swigert           F2024      202/282   19:21    59:57.80
4160  Brenda Nuber           F5559      128/155   19:21    59:59.01
4161  Rebekah Davis          F1519      212/257   19:22    59:59.36
4162  Jeffery Su             M2024      192/225   19:22    59:59.57
4163  Sheri Dillman          F5559      129/155   19:22    59:59.61
4164  Tracey Stewart         F4549      173/215   19:22    59:59.80
4165  Brennan Nuber          M2529      171/208   19:22  1:00:00.07
4166  Chyanne Reaves         F2024      203/282   19:22  1:00:00.61
4167  Lorynn Bates           F2024      204/282   19:22     1:00:01
4168  Katelyn Stewart        F2024      205/282   19:22  1:00:01.65
4169  David Kremer           M5559       97/112   19:22  1:00:01.73
4170  Alex Burkett           M2024      193/225   19:22  1:00:01.98
4171  Judy Bates             F7579         7/13   19:23  1:00:02.58
4172  Emma Lee               F1519      213/257   19:23  1:00:04.40
4173  Debbie Hart            F5559      130/155   19:23  1:00:04.69
4174  Bill Hart              M7579        14/19   19:23  1:00:04.87
4175  Eleyah Slavens         F2024      206/282   19:23  1:00:04.92
4176  Mallory Larsen         F2024      207/282   19:24  1:00:05.44
4177  Mackenzie Larsen       F1519      214/257   19:24  1:00:06.15
4178  Randi Hunt             F3539      206/255   19:24  1:00:06.26
4179  Ellie Hunt             FUN09       93/123   19:24  1:00:06.50
4180  Nicole Dilley          F2529      232/275   19:24  1:00:06.72
4181  Coy Fox                M2024      194/225   19:24  1:00:08.36
4182  Joe Fox                M4044      151/168   19:25  1:00:08.89
4183  Tia Fox                F4044      186/240   19:25  1:00:08.91
4184  Jason Massengale       M4044      152/168   19:25  1:00:10.41
4185  Jennifer Vong          F3034      191/234   19:25  1:00:10.48
4186  Rhett McMillen         M1014      255/270   19:25  1:00:10.60
4187  Sherry Furstenberg     F5559      131/155   19:25  1:00:10.61
4188  Abbbi Robison          F1519      215/257   19:25  1:00:10.80
4189  Landon McMillen        M1014      256/270   19:25  1:00:11.01
4190  Luann Bodine           F6569        37/52   19:25  1:00:11.13
4191  Billy Ketcherside III  M2024      195/225   19:25  1:00:11.24
4192  Grant McMillen         M1519      212/242   19:26  1:00:11.60
4193  Susan Wiser            F5054      136/170   19:26  1:00:11.78
4194  Tori Kraft             F2024      208/282   19:26  1:00:11.96
4195  Rick McGee             M5054      135/155   19:26  1:00:12.10
4196  Cena Kraft             F1519      216/257   19:26  1:00:12.20
4197  Matthew Dilley         M2529      172/208   19:26  1:00:12.63
4198  Amy McGee              F4549      174/215   19:26     1:00:13
4199  Vicki McElroy          F2529      233/275   19:27  1:00:15.01
4200  Kale Hynes             M2024      196/225   19:27  1:00:15.09
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4201  Ashley Replogle        F3034      192/234   19:27  1:00:15.14
4202  Kimmy Boever           F2024      209/282   19:27  1:00:15.19
4203  Stephanie Ellis        F4044      187/240   19:27  1:00:15.24
4204  Tai Thomas             F3034      193/234   19:27  1:00:15.35
4205  Anthony Gomez          M4549      176/193   19:27  1:00:15.58
4206  Marissa Gomez          F2024      210/282   19:27  1:00:15.73
4207  Ada Rinker             FUN09       94/123   19:27  1:00:15.98
4208  Angela Rinker          F4044      188/240   19:27  1:00:16.11
4209  Austin Kelley          M3034      168/194   19:27  1:00:16.38
4210  Kaiti Gardner          F1014      200/246   19:27  1:00:16.44
4211  Asher Kelley           MUN09       97/126   19:27  1:00:17.02
4212  Julie Ellis            F4044      189/240   19:28  1:00:17.80
4213  Joel Larose            M3034      169/194   19:28  1:00:19.37
4214  Aubree Larose          FUN09       95/123   19:28  1:00:19.87
4215  Chelsy McCall          F2529      234/275   19:29  1:00:20.96
4216  Parker Panza           F1014      201/246   19:29  1:00:21.54
4217  Aj McCall              M2529      173/208   19:29  1:00:22.53
4218  Christie Cathey        F4549      175/215   19:29  1:00:22.79
4219  Kate Kremer            F3034      194/234   19:29  1:00:23.30
4220  Sandra Kremer          F5559      132/155   19:30  1:00:25.23
4221  Kale Bias              M3034      170/194   19:30  1:00:26.10
4222  John Osborne           M2529      174/208   19:31  1:00:27.40
4223  Abigail Mills          F1519      217/257   19:31  1:00:29.92
4224  Luke Schacher          M3539      165/183   19:32  1:00:30.18
4225  Nancy Smith            F6064      100/134   19:32  1:00:30.24
4226  Mike Smith             M5559       98/112   19:32  1:00:30.41
4227  Sam Unerstall          M3034      171/194   19:32  1:00:30.53
4228  Meadeonna Limpus       F4044      190/240   19:32  1:00:31.06
4229  Maggie Johnson         FUN09       96/123   19:32  1:00:31.30
4230  Haley Burros           F2529      235/275   19:32  1:00:31.46
4231  Rylee White            F1014      202/246   19:32  1:00:32.13
4232  Kevin White            M5054      136/155   19:32  1:00:32.17
4233  Brett Woody            M2529      175/208   19:32  1:00:32.24
4234  Mehleena Maigi         F2529      236/275   19:32  1:00:32.46
4235  Molly Benefield        F4044      191/240   19:32  1:00:33.14
4236  Kelly White            F4549      176/215   19:33  1:00:33.57
4237  Robert Osborne         M2024      197/225   19:33  1:00:33.80
4238  Lucille Osborne        F2529      237/275   19:33  1:00:34.34
4239  Jill Osborne           F6064      101/134   19:33  1:00:35.49
4240  Elaine Huck            F5054      137/170   19:33  1:00:35.93
4241  Janet Peters           F6569        38/52   19:34  1:00:38.16
4242  Victoria Baum          F1519      218/257   19:34  1:00:38.30
4243  Marci Bybee            F4044      192/240   19:34  1:00:39.15
4244  Emmett Griffin         MUN09       98/126   19:35  1:00:40.15
4245  Jennifer Lohr          F4549      177/215   19:35  1:00:40.25
4246  Brett Hall             M1519      213/242   19:35  1:00:40.26
4247  Kyler Bybee            M2024      198/225   19:35  1:00:40.30
4248  Shelly Batten          F3539      207/255   19:35  1:00:40.92
4249  Olivia Dill            F1519      219/257   19:35  1:00:41.04
4250  Arris Rucker           F4549      178/215   19:35  1:00:41.08
4251  Carl Rucker            M4549      177/193   19:35  1:00:41.17
4252  Abigail Griffin        F3539      208/255   19:35  1:00:41.30
4253  James Batten           M3034      172/194   19:35  1:00:41.50
4254  Paul Fillbach          M1519      214/242   19:35  1:00:41.89
4255  Lauren Lohr            F2024      211/282   19:35  1:00:42.50
4256  Kristen Hall           F3539      209/255   19:36  1:00:45.40
4257  Nikki Gardner          F4044      193/240   19:36  1:00:45.41
4258  Sydney Johnson         F1519      220/257   19:37  1:00:45.84
4259  Susan Cantrell         F5054      138/170   19:37  1:00:47.97
4260  Amanda Badgett         F4044      194/240   19:37  1:00:48.25
4261  Vinzent Barnes         MUN09       99/126   19:37  1:00:48.26
4262  Angie Johnson          F4044      195/240   19:38  1:00:49.36
4263  Nora Campbell          FUN09       97/123   19:39  1:00:52.39
4264  Bonnie Stefanowicz     F2024      212/282   19:39  1:00:52.58
4265  Jennifer Martin        F3539      210/255   19:39  1:00:53.14
4266  Corey Johnson          M4044      153/168   19:39  1:00:54.34
4267  Sharon Jantz           F6064      102/134   19:39  1:00:54.43
4268  Nicole Grant           F3539      211/255   19:40  1:00:55.10
4269  Katie Timm             F4044      196/240   19:40  1:00:55.40
4270  Julie Gill             F4549      179/215   19:40  1:00:55.60
4271  Angela Hiller          F6064      103/134   19:40  1:00:55.64
4272  Annabel Scholz         F1014      203/246   19:40  1:00:55.68
4273  Amanda Hoffmann        F6064      104/134   19:40  1:00:55.91
4274  Bryan Gaskey           M3034      173/194   19:40  1:00:56.12
4275  Stephen Hoffmann       M6064       92/116   19:40  1:00:56.15
4276  Marguerite McIlquham   F4044      197/240   19:40  1:00:56.34
4277  Sydney Gill            F2024      213/282   19:40  1:00:56.57
4278  Carlye Lamphere        F3034      195/234   19:40  1:00:56.65
4279  Nishia Hahn            F            18/23   19:40  1:00:57.05
4280  Laura Wheeler          F3539      212/255   19:40  1:00:57.34
4281  Jonathan Pike          M6064       93/116   19:40  1:00:57.36
4282  Carter Henderson       MUN09      100/126   19:40  1:00:57.37
4283  Bailey Gill            F1014      204/246   19:40  1:00:57.86
4284  Alex Stefanowicz       M1519      215/242   19:41  1:00:58.82
4285  Marilyn Hunt           F7579         8/13   19:41  1:00:59.52
4286  Austin Curbow          M2529      176/208   19:41  1:00:59.58
4287  Ryan Blanton           M3539      166/183   19:41  1:00:59.84
4288  Donna Erickson         F6064      105/134   19:41  1:01:00.19
4289  Linda Curbow           F6064      106/134   19:41  1:01:00.28
4290  Hadley Carrisalez      F1519      221/257   19:42  1:01:01.27
4291  Adelaide Cox           FUN09       98/123   19:42  1:01:02.04
4292  Jeri Hill              F6064      107/134   19:42  1:01:03.40
4293  Tyler Raymond          MUN09      101/126   19:42  1:01:04.04
4294  Kim Raymond            F3539      213/255   19:43  1:01:04.24
4295  Joel Westerfield       M5054      137/155   19:43  1:01:05.26
4296  Kristi Foster          F4549      180/215   19:43  1:01:05.39
4297  Darice Hennick         F4549      181/215   19:43  1:01:05.72
4298  Leeann Hodgerney       F5054      139/170   19:43  1:01:05.84
4299  Yuka Akin              F4549      182/215   19:43  1:01:05.91
4300  Danielle Vogel         F1014      205/246   19:43  1:01:05.95
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4301  Hayden Westerfield     M1519      216/242   19:43  1:01:05.97
4302  Chad Vogel             M4549      178/193   19:43  1:01:06.13
4303  Matt Golden            M            19/23   19:43  1:01:06.27
4304  Jeremy Hill            M3539      167/183   19:43  1:01:06.39
4305  Landon Jeffries        MUN09      102/126   19:43  1:01:06.61
4306  Amity Jeffries         F4549      183/215   19:43  1:01:07.28
4307  Dave Crews             M4549      179/193   19:44  1:01:07.37
4308  Michael Hudgens        M6569        72/78   19:44  1:01:08.46
4309  Sue Hudgens            F6064      108/134   19:44  1:01:08.75
4310  Karen Bowman           M6064       94/116   19:44  1:01:09.05
4311  Angie Hayes            F4044      198/240   19:44  1:01:09.09
4312  Charles McDonald       M3034      174/194   19:44  1:01:09.14
4313  Craig Jantz            M6064       95/116   19:44  1:01:09.25
4314  Kim Loeber             F5054      140/170   19:44  1:01:09.62
4315  Gabriel Loeber         F2024      214/282   19:44  1:01:09.66
4316  Robert Mooney          M3539      168/183   19:45  1:01:10.58
4317  Natalie Mooney         FUN09       99/123   19:45  1:01:10.60
4318  Kristina Hayward       F3539      214/255   19:45  1:01:10.79
4319  Brooke Heithold        F2529      238/275   19:45  1:01:11.48
4320  Lydia Renkoski         FUN09      100/123   19:45  1:01:11.51
4321  Destiny Hodge          F2529      239/275   19:45  1:01:11.62
4322  Brenna Harrison        F4044      199/240   19:45  1:01:11.66
4323  Trevor Owens           M2529      177/208   19:45  1:01:11.70
4324  Katie Renkoski         F4044      200/240   19:45  1:01:11.93
4325  Lauren Cross           F1014      206/246   19:45  1:01:12.29
4326  Bethany Kavulich       F3034      196/234   19:45  1:01:12.36
4327  Brandon Landers        M3034      175/194   19:45  1:01:13.03
4328  Anna Baker             F3539      215/255   19:45  1:01:13.04
4329  Melinda Bartholomaus   F5559      133/155   19:45  1:01:13.09
4330  Hadlie Garbee          FUN09      101/123   19:46  1:01:13.61
4331  Sydney Ngo             F1014      207/246   19:46  1:01:14.02
4332  Nickolas Garbee        M3034      176/194   19:46  1:01:16.22
4333  Jack Scholz            M1519      217/242   19:47  1:01:16.97
4334  Sydney Wittkorn        F1519      222/257   19:47  1:01:17.19
4335  Susan Jensen           F5054      141/170   19:47  1:01:17.54
4336  Jenni Wittkorn         F4044      201/240   19:47  1:01:17.66
4337  Tymori Parker-Reece    M1014      257/270   19:47  1:01:17.96
4338  Heather Parker         F4549      184/215   19:47  1:01:18.28
4339  Liatris Parker-Reece   F1519      223/257   19:47  1:01:18.74
4340  Rachel Jensen          F1519      224/257   19:47  1:01:19.38
4341  Isabel Nieman          F1014      208/246   19:48  1:01:20.80
4342  Rhonda Lewsader        F5054      142/170   19:48  1:01:21.62
4343  Bill Fullerton         M5559       99/112   19:48  1:01:22.73
4344  Markley Hammond        F2024      215/282   19:48  1:01:22.79
4345  Teresa Stuck           F5559      134/155   19:49  1:01:24.11
4346  Kimberly White         F3034      197/234   19:49  1:01:24.21
4347  Jenay Lamy             F3539      216/255   19:49  1:01:24.40
4348  Alicia Ricketts        F5559      135/155   19:49  1:01:25.22
4349  Rebecca Green          F3539      217/255   19:49  1:01:25.56
4350  Jordan Booher          M3034      177/194   19:50  1:01:27.91
4351  Alice Booher           FUN09      102/123   19:50  1:01:28.33
4352  Audrey Booher          F3539      218/255   19:51  1:01:29.24
4353  Ashton McMillen        F2024      216/282   19:51  1:01:29.30
4354  Mary McMillen          F5054      143/170   19:52  1:01:32.69
4355  Taylor Landon          F1014      209/246   19:52  1:01:33.40
4356  Haly Donaldson         F1519      225/257   19:52  1:01:33.71
4357  Ava Reed               F1014      210/246   19:52  1:01:33.79
4358  Tasha Karpel           F2024      217/282   19:53  1:01:35.34
4359  Nathan Osciak          M1519      218/242   19:53  1:01:35.50
4360  Joanna Christenberry   F6064      109/134   19:53  1:01:35.73
4361  Cole Malkmus           M2024      199/225   19:53  1:01:35.77
4362  Patricia Turner        F5559      136/155   19:53  1:01:35.79
4363  Kevin Kring            M2529      178/208   19:53  1:01:35.92
4364  Brett Stufflebam       M3034      178/194   19:53  1:01:36.11
4365  Larenz Moore           M2024      200/225   19:53  1:01:36.44
4366  Natasha Tharp          F2024      218/282   19:53  1:01:36.54
4367  Joseph Summers         M2024      201/225   19:53  1:01:37.18
4368  Claire Ramsey          F2024      219/282   19:53  1:01:37.32
4369  Micah Girard           F2024      220/282   19:53  1:01:37.47
4370  Josie Pearson          F3034      198/234   19:53  1:01:37.80
4371  Carla Tharp            F4549      185/215   19:54  1:01:39.01
4372  Daniel Ponder          M5054      138/155   19:54  1:01:39.08
4373  Adam Kumm              M3034      179/194   19:54  1:01:39.29
4374  Darla Hutchings        F4044      202/240   19:54  1:01:39.49
4375  Lashaun Johnson        F2529      240/275   19:54  1:01:39.72
4376  Pat Killingsworth      M6064       96/116   19:54  1:01:39.75
4377  Kathy Carroll          F5559      137/155   19:54  1:01:39.83
4378  Pamela Olson           F6064      110/134   19:54  1:01:39.91
4379  Melanie Borden         F6064      111/134   19:54  1:01:40.11
4380  Crystal Ponder         F4044      203/240   19:54  1:01:40.13
4381  Trent McMillen         M5054      139/155   19:54  1:01:40.25
4382  Tonya Boone            F5054      144/170   19:54  1:01:40.53
4383  Alisha Byers           F2529      241/275   19:54  1:01:40.94
4384  Bill Thompson          M7579        15/19   19:54  1:01:40.97
4385  Sophie Nurnberg        F1014      211/246   19:54  1:01:41.16
4386  Margaret Brown         F6569        39/52   19:55  1:01:41.51
4387  Amanda Nurnberg        F4044      204/240   19:55  1:01:41.55
4388  Katherine Brinkman     F4044      205/240   19:55  1:01:42.01
4389  Topper Glass           M7579        16/19   19:55  1:01:42.01
4390  Jennifer Kennally      F6569        40/52   19:55  1:01:42.07
4391  David Stone            M4549      180/193   19:55  1:01:42.24
4392  Jan Sederholm          F6569        41/52   19:55  1:01:42.61
4393  Jennifer Lohmuller     F            19/23   19:55  1:01:43.33
4394  Paul Madar             M5054      140/155   19:55  1:01:43.47
4395  Dallas Hardt           M1014      258/270   19:56  1:01:44.64
4396  Lauren Franse          F3539      219/255   19:56  1:01:44.85
4397  Rusty Manes            M6064       97/116   19:56  1:01:44.96
4398  May Hardt              FUN09      103/123   19:56  1:01:45.10
4399  Erik Cundiff           M1519      219/242   19:56  1:01:45.35
4400  Christine Madar        M5054      141/155   19:56  1:01:45.53
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4401  Molly Hardt-Batten     F3034      199/234   19:56  1:01:45.92
4402  Anne Breid             F5559      138/155   19:56  1:01:46.16
4403  Tina Gross             F4549      186/215   19:56  1:01:46.63
4404  Daniel Gross           M6064       98/116   19:56  1:01:46.69
4405  Jarod Harakal          M2529      179/208   19:56  1:01:47.14
4406  Taylor Stone           M1519      220/242   19:56  1:01:47.39
4407  Chanler Robbins        F1519      226/257   19:57  1:01:47.92
4408  Nickolas Stone         M2024      202/225   19:57  1:01:47.99
4409  Drew Stone             M1519      221/242   19:57  1:01:48.15
4410  Angela Hutsell         F4549      187/215   19:58  1:01:51.44
4411  Madison Hall           F1519      227/257   19:58  1:01:52.24
4412  Sidney Schehl          F2024      221/282   19:58  1:01:52.76
4413  Kelsi Gardner          F2024      222/282   19:58  1:01:52.78
4414  Kieli Gardner          F1519      228/257   19:58  1:01:53.33
4415  Elias Denney           M1519      222/242   19:59  1:01:54.39
4416  Alexa Denney           F2024      223/282   19:59  1:01:55.50
4417  Jason Denney           M4549      181/193   19:59  1:01:56.18
4418  Tara Farrell           F4549      188/215   20:00  1:01:58.60
4419  Kari Lewis             F4044      206/240   20:00  1:01:59.15
4420  Shayra Sade            F2024      224/282   20:00  1:01:59.79
4421  Joey Rich              M6064       99/116   20:00  1:01:59.82
4422  Rita Sade              F6569        42/52   20:01  1:02:00.63
4423  Trinity Talmage        F1014      212/246   20:01  1:02:01.61
4424  Sara Talmage           F3034      200/234   20:01  1:02:01.68
4425  Jason Talmage          M3539      169/183   20:01  1:02:01.80
4426  Jameson Blair          M1014      259/270   20:01  1:02:02.41
4427  Barbara Wolfe          F4044      207/240   20:02  1:02:05.45
4428  Vanessa Osciak         F4044      208/240   20:02  1:02:05.72
4429  Ken Rogers             M5559      100/112   20:02  1:02:05.83
4430  Krystaley Campbell     F2024      225/282   20:02  1:02:06.10
4431  Martin Almaraz         M5559      101/112   20:03  1:02:06.23
4432  Katie Rogers           F2024      226/282   20:03  1:02:06.34
4433  Fran Seufert           F7074        26/32   20:03  1:02:06.65
4434  Peggy Curts            F6064      112/134   20:03  1:02:06.72
4435  Kari Lamborn           F5559      139/155   20:03  1:02:08.43
4436  Mary Kay Hoops         F6064      113/134   20:04  1:02:09.42
4437  Jamie Smith            F6569        43/52   20:05  1:02:12.69
4438  Jessica Dunn           F3034      201/234   20:05  1:02:13.03
4439  Keelie Boyer           F1014      213/246   20:05  1:02:14.07
4440  Ashley Slack           F3034      202/234   20:05  1:02:14.96
4441  Kaleb Urich            MUN09      103/126   20:05  1:02:15.02
4442  Paisley Pleinis        FUN09      104/123   20:05  1:02:15.33
4443  Brandon Urich          M3034      180/194   20:06  1:02:15.57
4444  Lila Urich             FUN09      105/123   20:06  1:02:15.78
4445  Stephanie Urich        F3034      203/234   20:06  1:02:16.25
4446  Emma Urich             F1014      214/246   20:06  1:02:16.29
4447  Liz Conner             F5559      140/155   20:06  1:02:16.29
4448  James Cologna          M6064      100/116   20:06  1:02:16.96
4449  Jason Balk             M2529      180/208   20:06  1:02:17.22
4450  Emma Conner            F2529      242/275   20:06  1:02:17.26
4451  Brad Langdon           M3034      181/194   20:07  1:02:19.55
4452  Amber Chasteen         F3034      204/234   20:07  1:02:21.08
4453  Brad Adams             M3539      170/183   20:07  1:02:21.62
4454  Alexa Langdon          F1014      215/246   20:07  1:02:21.63
4455  Abby Conner            F2024      227/282   20:08  1:02:21.80
4456  Julie Cogdill          F5054      145/170   20:08  1:02:21.95
4457  Kinley Adams           FUN09      106/123   20:08  1:02:22.04
4458  Whitney Langdon        F3034      205/234   20:08  1:02:22.10
4459  Julie Cogdill          F1519      229/257   20:08  1:02:22.32
4460  Cliff Nurnberg         M5054      142/155   20:08  1:02:22.67
4461  Tim Conner             M5559      102/112   20:08  1:02:23.04
4462  Adieson Langdon        FUN09      107/123   20:08  1:02:23.12
4463  Ellie Cox              F1014      216/246   20:08  1:02:23.93
4464  Dace Robertson         M2024      203/225   20:08  1:02:24.01
4465  Chrishten Mason        F2024      228/282   20:08  1:02:24.38
4466  Becca Altic            F2024      229/282   20:09  1:02:24.83
4467  Dena Altic             F4549      189/215   20:09  1:02:25.81
4468  Chris Light            M2529      181/208   20:09  1:02:25.97
4469  Alexandra Madar        F1519      230/257   20:09  1:02:26.13
4470  Vivienna Madar         F1014      217/246   20:09  1:02:26.89
4471  Enrique Cox            F1014      218/246   20:09  1:02:27.80
4472  Frank Hammill          M6569        73/78   20:10  1:02:29.99
4473  Guinevere Cox          F3539      220/255   20:11  1:02:33.43
4474  Indy Russell           F1014      219/246   20:11  1:02:33.84
4475  James Johnson          M            20/23   20:12  1:02:35.64
4476  Addison Stuckey        F1014      220/246   20:12  1:02:36.03
4477  Kathy Black            F5559      141/155   20:12  1:02:36.83
4478  Roger Black            M6569        74/78   20:13  1:02:37.52
4479  Kerri Russell          F4044      209/240   20:13  1:02:37.80
4480  Lacey Russell          F1519      231/257   20:13  1:02:38.20
4481  Megan Maholy           F2529      243/275   20:14  1:02:41.41
4482  Hanna Harper           F2024      230/282   20:14  1:02:41.80
4483  Bradley Hackler        M2024      204/225   20:14  1:02:42.51
4484  Carter Stuckey         M1014      260/270   20:15  1:02:44.11
4485  Lon Stuckey            M5054      143/155   20:15  1:02:45.77
4486  Brady Pippin           M1519      223/242   20:15  1:02:46.50
4487  Cooper Bottorf         M1519      224/242   20:16  1:02:47.48
4488  David Eby              M2024      205/225   20:16  1:02:48.39
4489  Nicholas Eby           M1519      225/242   20:16  1:02:49.11
4490  Scott Mattson          M4044      154/168   20:17  1:02:49.77
4491  Blake Martin           M1519      226/242   20:17  1:02:49.87
4492  Allison Saiko          F2024      231/282   20:17  1:02:50.20
4493  Alexa Mattson          F4044      210/240   20:17  1:02:50.32
4494  Lindsay Bodine         F4044      211/240   20:17  1:02:50.76
4495  Emma Wilvoet           F1519      232/257   20:17  1:02:51.98
4496  Olivia Walko           F1519      233/257   20:18  1:02:52.97
4497  Karen Ryan             F6064      114/134   20:18  1:02:54.63
4498  Hannah Wolgast         F2529      244/275   20:18  1:02:55.33
4499  Sarah Blanton          F3539      221/255   20:18  1:02:55.69
4500  Charlotte Chambers     FUN09      108/123   20:19  1:02:56.12
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4501  Mike Ryan              M6064      101/116   20:19  1:02:56.12
4502  Leah Wolgast           F4549      190/215   20:19  1:02:56.22
4503  Christina Chambers     F3034      206/234   20:19  1:02:56.54
4504  Casey Kennedy          F4044      212/240   20:19  1:02:56.58
4505  Dominic Conner         M1519      227/242   20:19  1:02:56.68
4506  Christopher Kennedy    M4044      155/168   20:19  1:02:57.22
4507  Dennis Spence          M4549      182/193   20:20  1:03:00.66
4508  Kaya McClanahan        F1014      221/246   20:20  1:03:00.75
4509  Spencer McClanahan     MUN09      104/126   20:21  1:03:02.36
4510  Ada McClanahan         FUN09      109/123   20:21  1:03:04.65
4511  Maya Blanton           F1014      222/246   20:22  1:03:05.16
4512  Amy Land               F5054      146/170   20:22  1:03:07.29
4513  Katherine Sossamon     F5054      147/170   20:22  1:03:07.81
4514  Karis Wilson           M1519      228/242   20:24  1:03:11.54
4515  Suzanne Kautz          F5559      142/155   20:24  1:03:12.24
4516  Kate Wilson            F5559      143/155   20:24  1:03:12.61
4517  Corina Arroyo          F2024      232/282   20:24  1:03:13.10
4518  Beau Frey              M2529      182/208   20:24  1:03:13.24
4519  Lisa Zellers           F6064      115/134   20:24  1:03:13.35
4520  Amber Simmons          F2529      245/275   20:24  1:03:13.49
4521  Audrey Barclay         F            20/23   20:24  1:03:13.76
4522  Anastasia McClanahan   F3539      222/255   20:24  1:03:14.19
4523  Zody Woolsey           M2024      206/225   20:24  1:03:14.32
4524  Sarah McClanahan       F3539      223/255   20:25  1:03:14.50
4525  Eileen Deal            M7074        21/27   20:25  1:03:14.71
4526  Joe Wilson             M5559      103/112   20:25  1:03:14.82
4527  Wade Sikes             M6064      102/116   20:25  1:03:15.40
4528  Corban Sikes           M1014      261/270   20:25  1:03:15.58
4529  Aidyn Sikes            F1519      234/257   20:25  1:03:15.90
4530  Tyler Puckett          M2024      207/225   20:25  1:03:16.76
4531  Ellie Pierson          F1014      223/246   20:25  1:03:16.82
4532  Katie Bishop           F3539      224/255   20:25  1:03:17.30
4533  Brian Pierson          M4044      156/168   20:26     1:03:19
4534  Mrt Lamborn            M6064      103/116   20:26  1:03:19.96
4535  Cora Pierson           FUN09      110/123   20:27  1:03:21.29
4536  Louise Journagan       F4044      213/240   20:27  1:03:21.31
4537  Grace Gateley          F4044      214/240   20:27  1:03:21.89
4538  Camille Crume          F2024      233/282   20:27  1:03:22.30
4539  Brandon Allen          M2529      183/208   20:27  1:03:22.42
4540  Heidi Smith            F5559      144/155   20:27  1:03:23.19
4541  David Journagan        M4549      183/193   20:27  1:03:23.41
4542  Samantha Allen         F3034      207/234   20:28  1:03:24.09
4543  Karen Waltrip          F1519      235/257   20:28  1:03:24.56
4544  Karen Waltrip          F3539      225/255   20:28  1:03:24.82
4545  Evelyn Journagan       F1014      224/246   20:28  1:03:25.74
4546  Emma Journagan         F2024      234/282   20:28  1:03:26.27
4547  Janice Badgett         F6569        44/52   20:28  1:03:26.34
4548  Alex Moffatt           M2024      208/225   20:29  1:03:27.15
4549  Marissa Moffatt        F3034      208/234   20:29  1:03:27.31
4550  Nathan Tuttle          M3539      171/183   20:29  1:03:27.56
4551  Porter Tuttle          MUN09      105/126   20:29  1:03:28.13
4552  Amelia Billionis       F1519      236/257   20:29  1:03:28.24
4553  Marin Billionis        F2024      235/282   20:29  1:03:28.58
4554  Kate Smith             F2024      236/282   20:29  1:03:28.72
4555  Nicole Holcomb         F1519      237/257   20:29  1:03:28.83
4556  Ben Green              MUN09      106/126   20:30  1:03:29.98
4557  Richard Badgett        M7074        22/27   20:30  1:03:30.01
4558  Grace Billionis        F1519      238/257   20:30  1:03:30.17
4559  Shelly Green           F4044      215/240   20:30  1:03:30.42
4560  Tripp Rabourn          M            21/23   20:30  1:03:32.29
4561  Erin-Rae Donaldson     F2529      246/275   20:30  1:03:32.74
4562  Lindsay Donaldson      F3034      209/234   20:30  1:03:32.80
4563  Bill Rabourn           M6064      104/116   20:31  1:03:33.20
4564  Alix Puckett           F2024      237/282   20:31  1:03:34.36
4565  Steven Blair           M4549      184/193   20:31  1:03:34.42
4566  Michelle Billionis     F4549      191/215   20:31  1:03:35.73
4567  Patricia Stewart       F5559      145/155   20:32  1:03:37.29
4568  Jessica Blair          F4549      192/215   20:32  1:03:37.42
4569  Harmony Hedrick        F1519      239/257   20:32  1:03:37.66
4570  Korin Janes            F3539      226/255   20:32  1:03:38.35
4571  Eleanor Mills          F7579         9/13   20:32  1:03:38.55
4572  Jennifer Drobniak      F4549      193/215   20:32  1:03:38.56
4573  Cassandra Smith        F2529      247/275   20:33  1:03:40.20
4574  Britany Lane           F2024      238/282   20:33  1:03:41.05
4575  Joseph Leroy           M3034      182/194   20:33  1:03:41.07
4576  Robin O'Brien          F5559      146/155   20:33  1:03:41.20
4577  Sarah Leroy            F3034      210/234   20:33  1:03:41.81
4578  Michele Ebert          F4044      216/240   20:33  1:03:41.88
4579  Sharon Latham          F6064      116/134   20:34  1:03:43.18
4580  Mike Nuber             M3034      183/194   20:35  1:03:46.07
4581  Joetta Sikes           F4549      194/215   20:35  1:03:46.32
4582  Gary McCullah          M3034      184/194   20:35  1:03:46.37
4583  Tresa Gray             F5054      148/170   20:35  1:03:46.70
4584  Marty Wilson           F4044      217/240   20:35  1:03:47.88
4585  Josh Gruber            M1014      262/270   20:35  1:03:48.11
4586  Alex Hernandez         M2529      184/208   20:35  1:03:48.16
4587  Claire Townsend        FUN09      111/123   20:35  1:03:48.31
4588  Amy Townsend           F4044      218/240   20:36  1:03:48.79
4589  Melody Purvis          F2024      239/282   20:36  1:03:49.68
4590  Jeremy Hawkins         M3034      185/194   20:36  1:03:49.81
4591  Steven Phillips        M2529      185/208   20:36  1:03:50.59
4592  Jennifer Phillips      F5054      149/170   20:36  1:03:51.09
4593  Brian Shank            M3539      172/183   20:36  1:03:51.39
4594  Stella Sims            F1014      225/246   20:36  1:03:51.48
4595  Jessica Shank          F3539      227/255   20:37  1:03:51.91
4596  Elizabeth Hargrave     F4044      219/240   20:37  1:03:52.22
4597  Thomas Sims            M1014      263/270   20:37  1:03:52.25
4598  John Sims              M4044      157/168   20:37  1:03:52.85
4599  Evelyn Hargrave        FUN09      112/123   20:37  1:03:53.32
4600  Gena Davis             F1014      226/246   20:37  1:03:53.53
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4601  Lauren Davis           F1014      227/246   20:37  1:03:53.84
4602  Amber Sims             F3539      228/255   20:37  1:03:54.03
4603  Lora Sweaney           F7074        27/32   20:37  1:03:54.37
4604  Elaine Davis           F4044      220/240   20:38  1:03:55.47
4605  Ashley Orr             F3034      211/234   20:38  1:03:55.68
4606  Khirsha Foster         F2024      240/282   20:38  1:03:55.91
4607  Chase Avery            M2024      209/225   20:38  1:03:56.26
4608  Dale Davis             M5559      104/112   20:38  1:03:56.97
4609  Alanah Foster          F1519      240/257   20:38  1:03:57.60
4610  Michael Bishop         M4044      158/168   20:39  1:03:57.86
4611  Tracy Johnson          F4044      221/240   20:39  1:03:58.48
4612  Lillian Johnson        F2024      241/282   20:39  1:03:58.62
4613  Ross Watson            M2024      210/225   20:39  1:03:59.58
4614  Lauren Baer            F3539      229/255   20:39  1:04:00.17
4615  Joseph Jones           M3539      173/183   20:39  1:04:00.85
4616  Trey Watson            M2529      186/208   20:40  1:04:01.23
4617  Emma Datema            F1519      241/257   20:40  1:04:01.55
4618  Michael Dowler         M6569        75/78   20:40  1:04:01.85
4619  Shelby Dowler          M2024      211/225   20:40  1:04:02.11
4620  Sierra Datema          F2024      242/282   20:40  1:04:02.92
4621  Melissa Stine          F3034      212/234   20:41  1:04:04.71
4622  Michelle Dickenson     F2529      248/275   20:41  1:04:05.08
4623  Connor Allshouse       MUN09      107/126   20:41  1:04:07.11
4624  Ashley Hines           F2024      243/282   20:42  1:04:07.43
4625  Georgina Hines         F3034      213/234   20:42  1:04:08.05
4626  Dennis Dukes           M6064      105/116   20:42  1:04:08.97
4627  Melanie Totten         F4044      222/240   20:42  1:04:09.07
4628  Maioriko Joe           M4044      159/168   20:43  1:04:10.24
4629  Julie Sebek            F6064      117/134   20:43  1:04:10.94
4630  Morgan Totten          M1014      264/270   20:43  1:04:12.18
4631  Karol Simpson          F8084          1/1   20:43  1:04:12.70
4632  Kathryn Newberry       F6569        45/52   20:43  1:04:12.83
4633  Michael Totten         M4549      185/193   20:43  1:04:12.89
4634  Joe Joe                M3539      174/183   20:43  1:04:13.22
4635  Valtine Lucky          MUN09      108/126   20:44  1:04:13.63
4636  Russell Cox            M7074        23/27   20:44  1:04:13.64
4637  Caroline Dukes         F3034      214/234   20:44  1:04:14.79
4638  Zachary Smith          M1519      229/242   20:44  1:04:15.07
4639  Jacob Beckham          M2529      187/208   20:44  1:04:15.16
4640  Ellie Bishop           F4044      223/240   20:44  1:04:16.39
4641  Caitlin Hickle         F2529      249/275   20:45  1:04:16.69
4642  Rebecca Von Behren     F5559      147/155   20:45  1:04:17.15
4643  Eric Lolar             M4549      186/193   20:45  1:04:17.24
4644  William Louton         M2529      188/208   20:45  1:04:17.25
4645  Jenna House            F3034      215/234   20:45  1:04:17.26
4646  Maylannie Joe          F3539      230/255   20:45  1:04:17.67
4647  Carolyn Smith          F7074        28/32   20:45  1:04:17.68
4648  Jim Von Behren         M5559      105/112   20:45  1:04:17.68
4649  Teresa Dixon           F3539      231/255   20:45  1:04:18.03
4650  Brooklyn Beckham       F2529      250/275   20:45  1:04:18.04
4651  Chuck Hickle           M4549      187/193   20:45  1:04:18.65
4652  Kole Dixon             F1014      228/246   20:46  1:04:19.63
4653  Taylor Dixon           F1014      229/246   20:46  1:04:20.07
4654  Meghan Kennerly        F3539      232/255   20:46  1:04:20.21
4655  Holly Kennerly         F6569        46/52   20:46  1:04:20.41
4656  Melissa Larose         F3539      233/255   20:47  1:04:23.84
4657  Alice Larose           FUN09      113/123   20:47  1:04:24.58
4658  Catherine Nacy         F3539      234/255   20:48  1:04:26.15
4659  Meagan Still           F3034      216/234   20:48  1:04:26.67
4660  Jacob Sanders          M3539      175/183   20:48  1:04:26.81
4661  Jeanne Hermann         F6064      118/134   20:48  1:04:27.05
4662  Paul Guss              M5559      106/112   20:48  1:04:27.81
4663  Rachel Beushausen      F4549      195/215   20:49  1:04:29.07
4664  Kari Woodward          F5054      150/170   20:49  1:04:29.70
4665  Ann Allington          F4549      196/215   20:49  1:04:30.37
4666  Kyle Woodward          M1519      230/242   20:49  1:04:30.37
4667  Marisa Foltz           F2529      251/275   20:49  1:04:30.42
4668  Rowan Allington        M1519      231/242   20:49  1:04:30.79
4669  Steve Allington        M4549      188/193   20:49  1:04:30.83
4670  Jessica Foltz          F3539      235/255   20:49  1:04:31.23
4671  Tregg Geren            M5559      107/112   20:49  1:04:31.29
4672  Allison Geren          F2529      252/275   20:50  1:04:32.11
4673  Maddie Duncan          F1519      242/257   20:50  1:04:34.14
4674  Neekolai Butler        M            22/23   20:50  1:04:34.91
4675  Gale Pilant            F6064      119/134   20:51  1:04:35.08
4676  Shawna Patach          F3034      217/234   20:51  1:04:35.11
4677  Chase Davidson         M3034      186/194   20:51  1:04:35.35
4678  Elizabeth Rife         F1014      230/246   20:51  1:04:35.60
4679  Missy Duncan           F4549      197/215   20:51  1:04:37.06
4680  David Wiley            M4549      189/193   20:51  1:04:37.22
4681  Marcia Hesler          F6064      120/134   20:52  1:04:39.07
4682  Tanner Geren           M2024      212/225   20:52  1:04:39.81
4683  Tara Geren             F5559      148/155   20:52  1:04:40.01
4684  Grady O'Neil           MUN09      109/126   20:52     1:04:41
4685  Rebecca Landewe        F3539      236/255   20:53  1:04:41.76
4686  Mary Peterson          F7579        10/13   20:53     1:04:42
4687  Cynthia Rabourn        F            21/23   20:53  1:04:42.25
4688  Antonio Garcia         M3539      176/183   20:53  1:04:42.50
4689  Bailey Geren           F2024      244/282   20:53  1:04:42.70
4690  Andrea Richards        F3539      237/255   20:53  1:04:42.85
4691  Eli Snider             M2024      213/225   20:53  1:04:44.04
4692  Jaci Gettings          F1014      231/246   20:54  1:04:47.21
4693  Amanda Daniels         F4044      224/240   20:56     1:04:52
4694  Auggie Daniels         MUN09      110/126   20:56  1:04:52.41
4695  Susan Conover          F6569        47/52   20:56  1:04:52.65
4696  Karley Vandeventer     F3034      218/234   20:57  1:04:53.77
4697  Jennifer Keller        F4044      225/240   20:57  1:04:55.18
4698  Kelsey Gregory         F2529      253/275   20:57  1:04:55.66
4699  Allison Keller         FUN09      114/123   20:57  1:04:55.72
4700  Melinda Hamilton       F2529      254/275   20:57  1:04:56.17
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4701  Cheryl Spain           F5559      149/155   20:57  1:04:56.67
4702  Casey Vandeventer      F4044      226/240   20:58  1:04:56.99
4703  Addyson Lewis          FUN09      115/123   20:58  1:04:57.69
4704  Ellie Hodge            F1014      232/246   20:58  1:04:58.20
4705  Stephanie Hodge        F3539      238/255   20:58  1:04:58.86
4706  Oliver Gardner         MUN09      111/126   20:58  1:04:59.13
4707  Elizabeth Reida        F2529      255/275   20:58  1:04:59.14
4708  Pamela Miller          F4549      198/215   20:59  1:05:01.15
4709  Taylor Miller          F2024      245/282   20:59  1:05:01.17
4710  Grant Miller           M1519      232/242   20:59  1:05:01.28
4711  Tiffany Moore          F3034      219/234   20:59  1:05:02.07
4712  Mason Moore            MUN09      112/126   20:59  1:05:02.58
4713  Betty Rhodes           F6064      121/134   21:00  1:05:03.84
4714  Mary Hilsabeck-Huber   F5559      150/155   21:00  1:05:03.88
4715  Sara Longley           F2024      246/282   21:01  1:05:06.82
4716  Shelby Butler          F4549      199/215   21:01  1:05:08.45
4717  Benjamin Ratterree     M2529      189/208   21:02  1:05:09.52
4718  Dennis Reed            M7074        24/27   21:03  1:05:12.83
4719  Janel Reed             F5559      151/155   21:03  1:05:13.57
4720  Cathy Waynick          F5054      151/170   21:04  1:05:17.25
4721  Joan Landewe           F7579        11/13   21:04  1:05:17.61
4722  Kyla Garner            F3034      220/234   21:06  1:05:22.28
4723  Amanda Maher           F3539      239/255   21:06  1:05:23.35
4724  Katie Kratzer          F2529      256/275   21:07  1:05:24.66
4725  Steve Mangan           M6569        76/78   21:07  1:05:25.30
4726  Lucy Mills             F1014      233/246   21:07  1:05:26.93
4727  Julia Walko            F1519      243/257   21:07  1:05:27.65
4728  Bruce Scott            M6064      106/116   21:08  1:05:27.87
4729  Charles Oney           M5054      144/155   21:08  1:05:28.03
4730  Mary Oney              F4549      200/215   21:08  1:05:28.17
4731  Janelle Healzer        F6064      122/134   21:08  1:05:28.50
4732  Ella Walko             F1014      234/246   21:08  1:05:28.61
4733  Katlin Oney            FUN09      116/123   21:08  1:05:29.39
4734  Gaylen Healzer         M6064      107/116   21:08  1:05:30.80
4735  Kathryn Hamlett        F4044      227/240   21:09  1:05:32.66
4736  Cooper Hampton         M1519      233/242   21:11  1:05:37.71
4737  Emmy Kyger             F1014      235/246   21:11  1:05:39.47
4738  Tammy Hampton          F5054      152/170   21:12  1:05:40.12
4739  Billie Sayre           F2024      247/282   21:12  1:05:40.60
4740  Carston Johnson Ketche M2024      214/225   21:12  1:05:41.11
4741  Jenna Ruiz             F1014      236/246   21:14  1:05:48.66
4742  Debbi McGinnis         F6064      123/134   21:15  1:05:49.91
4743  Elizabeth Coley        F3034      221/234   21:15  1:05:50.32
4744  Jennie Pearl Carnagey  F3034      222/234   21:15  1:05:50.63
4745  Sheridan Debow         F1014      237/246   21:15  1:05:52.27
4746  Julie Neuburger        F4044      228/240   21:16  1:05:53.51
4747  Michael Chastain       M2529      190/208   21:17  1:05:55.63
4748  Jaiden Foster          F2024      248/282   21:17  1:05:56.02
4749  Dawson Foster          M1519      234/242   21:17  1:05:56.42
4750  Jacob Nelson           M2024      215/225   21:17  1:05:57.24
4751  Brittany Dutton        F2024      249/282   21:17  1:05:58.27
4752  Owen Benson            MUN09      113/126   21:18  1:05:59.57
4753  Joshua Benson          M3034      187/194   21:18  1:05:59.63
4754  Kyle Roepke            M2529      191/208   21:18  1:06:00.79
4755  Matthew Phoenix        M2529      192/208   21:18  1:06:00.93
4756  Alana Meyer            F2024      250/282   21:19  1:06:02.82
4757  Earl Craig             M7074        25/27   21:19  1:06:04.87
4758  Justin Dunn            M3539      177/183   21:20  1:06:05.48
4759  Jeanne McDonald        F4549      201/215   21:20  1:06:05.83
4760  Greg Poindexter        M6064      108/116   21:20  1:06:07.65
4761  Julie Robinson         F7074        29/32   21:21  1:06:09.04
4762  Rachel Robinson        FUN09      117/123   21:21  1:06:09.14
4763  Lennon Jones           F1014      238/246   21:21  1:06:09.29
4764  Dawn Jones             F3539      240/255   21:21  1:06:09.70
4765  Walter Hayward         M4044      160/168   21:22  1:06:11.49
4766  Sharon Reeds           F7074        30/32   21:22  1:06:12.05
4767  Darrell Reeds          M7579        17/19   21:22  1:06:12.28
4768  Melissa Kays           F4044      229/240   21:22  1:06:12.64
4769  Jeanie Scott           F6064      124/134   21:22  1:06:13.89
4770  Warren Scott           M2529      193/208   21:23  1:06:14.55
4771  Bobby Hampton          M2529      194/208   21:24  1:06:17.44
4772  Chris Bentley          M3034      188/194   21:25  1:06:20.58
4773  Bobby Hampton          M5054      145/155   21:25  1:06:21.57
4774  Richard Liggins        M5054      146/155   21:25  1:06:22.50
4775  Penelope Kimball       F4044      230/240   21:25  1:06:22.52
4776  Blair Kimball          F3539      241/255   21:25  1:06:23.49
4777  Cheryl McClelland      F6569        48/52   21:26  1:06:23.88
4778  Mark Tuttle            M6064      109/116   21:26  1:06:25.43
4779  Patrice Tuttle         F5559      152/155   21:26  1:06:25.94
4780  Jessica Barcomb        F3034      223/234   21:27  1:06:26.64
4781  Lindsay Reichert       F3539      242/255   21:27  1:06:27.73
4782  Emma Tuttle            F1014      239/246   21:27  1:06:28.24
4783  Rebekah Tuttle         F3539      243/255   21:27  1:06:28.75
4784  Larry Nelson           M7074        26/27   21:27  1:06:29.45
4785  Wendy Piersall         F4549      202/215   21:28  1:06:29.98
4786  James Landewe          M8084          4/5   21:28  1:06:31.08
4787  Christy McKinsey       F5054      153/170   21:28  1:06:31.08
4788  Kelly Piersall         M4549      190/193   21:28  1:06:31.39
4789  Elisabeth Whaley       F2529      257/275   21:28  1:06:31.62
4790  Colten Harris          M2529      195/208   21:28  1:06:31.94
4791  Blake Justis           M2024      216/225   21:29  1:06:33.13
4792  Hannah Whaley          F2024      251/282   21:29  1:06:33.52
4793  Ariana Justis          F2024      252/282   21:29  1:06:33.80
4794  Liz Collins            F2529      258/275   21:30  1:06:36.43
4795  Audrey Collins         F2024      253/282   21:30  1:06:37.13
4796  Mike Collins           M6064      110/116   21:31  1:06:39.16
4797  Nina Cogdill           F5054      154/170   21:31  1:06:40.42
4798  Kathy Collins          F6064      125/134   21:31  1:06:40.65
4799  Dylan Morris           M2024      217/225   21:31  1:06:40.84
4800  Natalie Collins        F2024      254/282   21:31  1:06:40.91
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4801  Daniel Benefield       M3539      178/183   21:31  1:06:41.15
4802  Stephanie Wilson       F5054      155/170   21:32  1:06:42.82
4803  Nathanael Coram        M2529      196/208   21:32  1:06:44.68
4804  Tim Coram              M5054      147/155   21:33  1:06:46.26
4805  Caitlin Brooks         F2529      259/275   21:33  1:06:47.76
4806  Morgan Mace            F3034      224/234   21:33  1:06:47.91
4807  Anthony Mace           M3034      189/194   21:34  1:06:50.72
4808  Jacob Nentrup          M2529      197/208   21:34  1:06:50.90
4809  Joan Ramsey            F5054      156/170   21:36  1:06:55.39
4810  Derek Ramsey           M2529      198/208   21:36  1:06:55.47
4811  Keiryn Foster          MUN09      114/126   21:37  1:06:59.10
4812  Amy Anderson           F2529      260/275   21:37  1:06:59.17
4813  Kimberly Pearl         F2529      261/275   21:37  1:07:00.26
4814  Jeff Pearl             M6064      111/116   21:37  1:07:00.38
4815  Joshua Harp            M2024      218/225   21:38  1:07:02.33
4816  Craig Munson           M5054      148/155   21:38  1:07:02.33
4817  Kim Harp               F2529      262/275   21:38  1:07:02.65
4818  Stephanie Munson       F2024      255/282   21:39  1:07:04.31
4819  Autumn Wilvoet         F1519      244/257   21:43  1:07:16.37
4820  Garrett Kirk           M2024      219/225   21:43  1:07:16.53
4821  Jena McRell            F3034      225/234   21:43  1:07:16.63
4822  Lindsey Hock           F3034      226/234   21:43  1:07:16.69
4823  Hunter Shackelford     F1519      245/257   21:43  1:07:17.26
4824  Sophia Benefield       FUN09      118/123   21:43  1:07:18.34
4825  Melissa Shackelford    F4549      203/215   21:43  1:07:19.09
4826  Donna Perkins          F6064      126/134   21:44  1:07:20.46
4827  Kelly Hodge            F4549      204/215   21:44  1:07:20.47
4828  Jim Hodge              M7074        27/27   21:44  1:07:20.83
4829  Katie Benefield        F3034      227/234   21:44  1:07:21.13
4830  Cathy Whaley           F6064      127/134   21:45  1:07:23.05
4831  Nikki Garg             F4044      231/240   21:45  1:07:23.28
4832  Cary Wells             M5054      149/155   21:45  1:07:23.59
4833  Craig Wells            M5054      150/155   21:45  1:07:24.02
4834  Lois Wells             F7579        12/13   21:45  1:07:24.89
4835  Victoria Wells         F2024      256/282   21:45  1:07:25.08
4836  Noah Stone             M1519      235/242   21:45  1:07:25.18
4837  Kim Lines              M6064      112/116   21:45  1:07:25.41
4838  Nacho Vazquez          M2529      199/208   21:45  1:07:25.45
4839  Samantha Adams         F2024      257/282   21:46  1:07:25.73
4840  Ciara Vazquez          F2024      258/282   21:46  1:07:26.27
4841  Amber Earwood          F3539      244/255   21:46  1:07:26.72
4842  Sue Dover              F6569        49/52   21:47  1:07:28.94
4843  Drew Munson            M1519      236/242   21:47  1:07:30.29
4844  Claudete Boff          F4044      232/240   21:47  1:07:31.32
4845  Claudete Boff          FUN09      119/123   21:47  1:07:31.54
4846  Lourenco Boff          MUN09      115/126   21:48  1:07:32.11
4847  Ester Boff             F4549      205/215   21:48  1:07:32.16
4848  Raquel Boff            F4044      233/240   21:48  1:07:32.52
4849  Aryanna Hayward        FUN09      120/123   21:48  1:07:32.98
4850  Gordon McAfee          M85UP          2/2   21:48  1:07:34.15
4851  John Squires           M8084          5/5   21:49  1:07:35.27
4852  Dimitri Cox            M1519      237/242   21:49  1:07:37.59
4853  Abi Schmeeckle         F2529      263/275   21:50  1:07:39.15
4854  Tim Munson             M2024      220/225   21:50  1:07:39.89
4855  Tammy Wells            F5054      157/170   21:50  1:07:40.74
4856  Caitlyn Moore          F1014      240/246   21:51  1:07:42.61
4857  Amelia Scranton        F1014      241/246   21:51  1:07:43.68
4858  Jamie Chastain         F2024      259/282   21:52  1:07:44.21
4859  Jessica Sidebottom     F2529      264/275   21:52  1:07:44.67
4860  Lauren Barger          F2024      260/282   21:52  1:07:44.94
4861  Alexander Scranton     M1519      238/242   21:52  1:07:45.39
4862  Levi Hayward           M1014      265/270   21:52  1:07:46.70
4863  Brandon Loveless       M2529      200/208   21:52  1:07:46.97
4864  Linda Lines            F6064      128/134   21:53  1:07:49.50
4865  Melissa Scranton       F5054      158/170   21:53     1:07:50
4866  Gideon Keltner         MUN09      116/126   21:54  1:07:52.86
4867  Justice Keith          F2024      261/282   21:55  1:07:54.67
4868  Avery Morris           F1519      246/257   21:55  1:07:54.71
4869  Veronica Meyers        F4549      206/215   21:55  1:07:55.43
4870  Andrew Meyers          M6064      113/116   21:55  1:07:55.92
4871  Katherine Munson       F5054      159/170   21:56  1:07:56.94
4872  Paula Cox              F5054      160/170   21:56  1:07:57.77
4873  Anna McGehee           F2024      262/282   21:56  1:07:58.76
4874  Jannai Labbe           F2024      263/282   21:56  1:07:59.21
4875  Noah Zahn              M1519      239/242   21:57  1:08:00.78
4876  Josh Zahn              M5559      108/112   21:57  1:08:01.10
4877  Sharon Zahn            F5054      161/170   21:57  1:08:01.11
4878  Aaron Zahn             M2024      221/225   21:57  1:08:02.16
4879  Rachel Brennon         F4044      234/240   21:58  1:08:03.47
4880  Kendall Klein          F2529      265/275   21:59  1:08:06.02
4881  Tyler Garrison         M4044      161/168   22:00  1:08:09.20
4882  Phyllis Garrison       F6569        50/52   22:00  1:08:10.35
4883  Krystaley Campbell     F2024      264/282   22:00  1:08:11.80
4884  Zoelle Williams        F1519      247/257   22:02  1:08:16.09
4885  River Williams         M1519      240/242   22:02  1:08:16.42
4886  Robin Kay              F4044      235/240   22:02  1:08:17.09
4887  Jason Cooper           M3539      179/183   22:03  1:08:19.19
4888  Don Hancock            M6064      114/116   22:03  1:08:20.15
4889  Matt Hancock           M3034      190/194   22:03  1:08:20.59
4890  Madeleine Zahn         F2024      265/282   22:03  1:08:21.18
4891  Alexandra Robinson     F2024      266/282   22:04  1:08:22.72
4892  Richard Keltner        M4044      162/168   22:04  1:08:23.60
4893  Brooklyn Scott         F1014      242/246   22:05  1:08:24.93
4894  Jay Scott              M4044      163/168   22:05  1:08:24.98
4895  Morgan Scott           F1519      248/257   22:05  1:08:27.22
4896  Raymond Ray            M1014      266/270   22:05  1:08:27.27
4897  Austin Tevis           M2024      222/225   22:06  1:08:27.93
4898  Gabby Keltner          F1014      243/246   22:06  1:08:28.36
4899  Erin Keltner           F4044      236/240   22:06  1:08:29.22
4900  Lyndi Dalton           F3034      228/234   22:07  1:08:31.45
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4901  Jocelyn Little         FUN09      121/123   22:07  1:08:31.54
4902  Devin Parrish          F2529      266/275   22:07  1:08:31.62
4903  Sasha Little           F3034      229/234   22:07  1:08:33.01
4904  Tracy Adams            F5054      162/170   22:09  1:08:37.10
4905  Canda Edwards          F5054      163/170   22:09  1:08:38.76
4906  Felicia Mackey         F5559      153/155   22:09  1:08:39.22
4907  Kylie Courtney         F1519      249/257   22:09  1:08:39.33
4908  Hector Alvarez         M2529      201/208   22:10  1:08:40.72
4909  Valentin Alvarez       M5054      151/155   22:10  1:08:40.85
4910  John Mentgen           F1519      250/257   22:11  1:08:43.86
4911  Laura Mentgen          F4549      207/215   22:12  1:08:46.71
4912  Ethen Highley          M2529      202/208   22:12  1:08:46.98
4913  Emily Highley          F2024      267/282   22:12  1:08:47.24
4914  Stephannie Werner-Culb F4044      237/240   22:13  1:08:49.68
4915  Kyra Gibbins           F1014      244/246   22:13  1:08:49.89
4916  Aaron Culbert          M4044      164/168   22:13  1:08:50.62
4917  Kayla Sivils           F2024      268/282   22:13  1:08:50.79
4918  Tiffany Wotring        F2024      269/282   22:13  1:08:51.88
4919  Craig Edwards          M4549      191/193   22:14  1:08:53.39
4920  Jeanna Edwards         F4549      208/215   22:14  1:08:54.92
4921  Andrea Hill            F3539      245/255   22:15  1:08:56.51
4922  Kym Ann Ose            F2024      270/282   22:15  1:08:56.63
4923  Timberly Sozio         F3539      246/255   22:15  1:08:56.85
4924  Parker Sozio           MUN09      117/126   22:15     1:08:57
4925  Shari Wotring          F5054      164/170   22:15  1:08:58.15
4926  Shayla Hale            F4549      209/215   22:15  1:08:58.38
4927  Anita Madche           F5559      154/155   22:17  1:09:01.67
4928  Ray Madche             M5559      109/112   22:17  1:09:02.11
4929  Jasmin Madche          F2024      271/282   22:17  1:09:03.01
4930  Matt Cox               M1519      241/242   22:17  1:09:03.90
4931  Tyler Madche           M2529      203/208   22:17  1:09:04.07
4932  Ernie Sozio            M4044      165/168   22:18  1:09:05.57
4933  Bailie Smith           F2024      272/282   22:18  1:09:05.57
4934  Stephanie Henne        F2529      267/275   22:18  1:09:06.65
4935  Lori Fan               F6064      129/134   22:18  1:09:07.07
4936  Lanee Winters          F5054      165/170   22:18  1:09:07.38
4937  Kennan Foster          M1014      267/270   22:19  1:09:08.90
4938  Shandra Foster         F4549      210/215   22:19  1:09:09.83
4939  Nick Anderson          MUN09      118/126   22:21  1:09:15.22
4940  Dustin Berry           M1519      242/242   22:23  1:09:22.09
4941  Kevin French           M5054      152/155   22:24  1:09:23.86
4942  Kim Berry              F5054      166/170   22:24  1:09:24.62
4943  Amber Musgrave         F3539      247/255   22:24  1:09:25.07
4944  Jonathon Lipe          M2529      204/208   22:26  1:09:32.29
4945  Charlie Martinez       FUN09      122/123   22:27  1:09:32.65
4946  Alec Martinez          M2529      205/208   22:27  1:09:32.65
4947  Hiram Lipe             MUN09      119/126   22:27  1:09:32.91
4948  Emily Lipe             F3034      230/234   22:27  1:09:33.38
4949  Jake Lipe              MUN09      120/126   22:28  1:09:36.40
4950  Bill Squires           M5559      110/112   22:30  1:09:43.47
4951  Hannah Cantrell        F2024      273/282   22:33  1:09:52.39
4952  Greg Tigges            M5559      111/112   22:37  1:10:04.45
4953  Lisa Tigges            F5559      155/155   22:37  1:10:04.52
4954  Diana Kelly            F2529      268/275   22:37  1:10:04.76
4955  Megan Anderson         F3034      231/234   22:37  1:10:04.94
4956  Aaron Overfelt         MUN09      121/126   22:37  1:10:04.95
4957  Samantha Cobb          M2024      223/225   22:38  1:10:06.80
4958  Audra Overfelt         F4549      211/215   22:39  1:10:10.88
4959  Brenda Yohnke          F3034      232/234   22:39  1:10:11.09
4960  Cory Pollpeter         M2529      206/208   22:39  1:10:12.46
4961  Melissa Bowers         F4549      212/215   22:40  1:10:14.35
4962  Chris Bowers           M4549      192/193   22:40  1:10:14.52
4963  Alyssa Altom           F1519      251/257   22:40  1:10:15.23
4964  Stacy Ray              F4044      238/240   22:41  1:10:16.48
4965  Brandon Foley          M2529      207/208   22:41  1:10:16.87
4966  Chandler Altom         F2529      269/275   22:41  1:10:18.64
4967  Brookelyn Burk         F2024      274/282   22:42  1:10:19.91
4968  Michaela Burland       F2024      275/282   22:42  1:10:20.10
4969  Savannah Fernelius     F2529      270/275   22:42  1:10:21.72
4970  Jennifer Simpson       F5054      167/170   22:46  1:10:31.81
4971  Carolyn Brady          F7579        13/13   22:46  1:10:33.54
4972  Lars Sanders           M7579        18/19   22:47  1:10:37.70
4973  Sarah Phipps           F2024      276/282   22:48  1:10:38.56
4974  Nick Foster            M2024      224/225   22:48  1:10:39.06
4975  Eve Sobocinski         FUN09      123/123   22:49  1:10:43.62
4976  Andrea Sanders         F4549      213/215   22:49  1:10:43.62
4977  Ben Anderson           M4044      166/168   22:50  1:10:44.01
4978  Alyssa Anderson        F4044      239/240   22:50  1:10:44.02
4979  Johanna Conine         F3539      248/255   22:50  1:10:44.06
4980  Susan Conine           F7074        31/32   22:50  1:10:44.26
4981  Drew Sobocinski        MUN09      122/126   22:50  1:10:45.67
4982  Judy Garcia            F6569        51/52   22:51  1:10:47.43
4983  Linda Foster           F6064      130/134   22:51  1:10:47.50
4984  Jose Garcia            M6569        77/78   22:51  1:10:47.76
4985  Mark Larose            M6064      115/116   22:52  1:10:50.38
4986  Tina Larose            F6064      131/134   22:52  1:10:51.07
4987  Mercedes Bell          F2529      271/275   22:52  1:10:52.75
4988  Katelyn Haynes         F2024      277/282   22:53  1:10:53.58
4989  Heather Rodgers        F1519      252/257   22:53  1:10:54.55
4990  Kalyn Cumley           F1519      253/257   22:53  1:10:54.71
4991  Lane Sanders           M5054      153/155   22:53  1:10:54.97
4992  Emily Tarver           F2529      272/275   22:54  1:10:59.07
4993  Katie Bell             F2024      278/282   22:57  1:11:07.22
4994  Devin William          M2024      225/225   22:57  1:11:08.28
4995  Katherine Mayo         F3539      249/255   23:06  1:11:35.49
4996  Austin Mayo            M1014      268/270   23:07  1:11:38.37
4997  Charles Mayo           M3539      180/183   23:08  1:11:39.86
4998  Bill Bullington        M6064      116/116   23:08  1:11:40.11
4999  Jean Larrick           F            22/23   23:08  1:11:40.20
5000  Hudson Janes           M1014      269/270   23:09  1:11:44.46
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5001  Maddox Janes           M1014      270/270   23:10  1:11:46.20
5002  Allison Dishman        F3539      250/255   23:14  1:12:00.47
5003  Corbin Dishman         MUN09      123/126   23:14  1:12:00.98
5004  Sheila Robinson        F7074        32/32   23:16  1:12:04.64
5005  Katelyn Hash           F2529      273/275   23:16  1:12:05.93
5006  John Maddy             M6569        78/78   23:17  1:12:07.79
5007  Nicholas Hash          M3034      191/194   23:17  1:12:07.82
5008  Angie Klein            F5054      168/170   23:17  1:12:08.50
5009  Jeff Klein             M5559      112/112   23:19  1:12:15.71
5010  Mia Desilva            F1519      254/257   23:24  1:12:29.42
5011  Carla Desilva-Carver   F4044      240/240   23:24  1:12:30.32
5012  Amber Pesek            F3539      251/255   23:25  1:12:33.77
5013  Justin Rosano          M3034      192/194   23:27  1:12:41.71
5014  Stephanie Rosano       F3539      252/255   23:28  1:12:42.20
5015  Bradley Pulliam        M3034      193/194   23:28  1:12:42.39
5016  Cassandra Pulliam      F3539      253/255   23:28  1:12:42.70
5017  Amanda Rosano          F3034      233/234   23:28  1:12:43.11
5018  Christopher Stinebrink M4549      193/193   23:31  1:12:51.39
5019  Ginger Vaile           F6569        52/52   23:31  1:12:51.40
5020  Earnest Vaile          M3539      181/183   23:31  1:12:52.15
5021  Merrick Vaile          F3539      254/255   23:31  1:12:52.38
5022  Cooper Stinebrink      MUN09      124/126   23:31  1:12:52.60
5023  Jacquelyn Carey        F3539      255/255   23:32  1:12:55.97
5024  Zachary Carey          M3539      182/183   23:33  1:12:57.46
5025  Benjamin Carey         MUN09      125/126   23:35  1:13:04.03
5026  Annie Mills-Hosmer     F1014      245/246   23:35  1:13:05.61
5027  Sophia Mitchell        F1519      255/257   23:35  1:13:06.04
5028  Abbey Janes            F1519      256/257   23:42  1:13:26.61
5029  Ariel Gatrell          F2529      274/275   23:43  1:13:29.78
5030  Myla Hatcher           F            23/23   23:44  1:13:32.17
5031  Fred Ackley            M            23/23   23:44  1:13:33.62
5032  Denise Meiling         F6064      132/134   23:51  1:13:55.12
5033  Andrew Houser          M5054      154/155   23:54  1:14:03.41
5034  Kelli Houser           F4549      214/215   23:54  1:14:03.44
5035  Rusty Dukes            M3539      183/183   24:00  1:14:22.47
5036  Sophy Wickham-Zhou                    0/0   24:07  1:14:44.42
5037  Loyd Yarnall           M4044      167/168   24:17  1:15:13.79
5038  Fan Zhou               F3034      234/234   24:17  1:15:14.20
5039  Cameron Wickham        M4044      168/168   24:17  1:15:14.68
5040  Rebecca Yarnall        F5054      169/170   24:17  1:15:15.47
5041  Tom Finnie             M7579        19/19   24:19  1:15:21.39
5042  Sarah Bradshaw         F2024      279/282   24:22  1:15:30.73
5043  Victoria Loveless      F2024      280/282   24:36  1:16:14.16
5044  Lisa Longley           F5054      170/170   24:36  1:16:15.56
5045  Emily Sappington       F2024      281/282   24:49  1:16:54.89
5046  Andrew Morton          M2529      208/208   24:49  1:16:55.60
5047  Rhonda Foltz           F6064      133/134   24:50  1:16:58.68
5048  Quenton Hawkins        MUN09      126/126   24:56  1:17:17.18
5049  Carolyn Shand-Hawkins  F6064      134/134   24:56  1:17:17.54
5050  Jessica Beushausen     F1014      246/246   24:57  1:17:19.05
5051  Jordyn Beushausen      F1519      257/257   24:57  1:17:20.18
5052  Selina Shand           F2024      282/282   25:03  1:17:39.04
5053  Pfeifer Brown          F2529      275/275   26:05  1:20:51.31
5054  Jason Anderson         M3034      194/194   26:24  1:21:49.66
5055  Martin Gatrell         M5054      155/155   26:26  1:21:55.91
5056  Barbara Wotherspoon    F4549      215/215          9:01:44.34
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